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dk;kZy; ftyk f’k{kk vf/kdkjh ¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka 
 

la’kksf/kr LFkkbZ fefJr ofj"Brk lwph 
 

l= 01 vizSy 2014 ls 31 ekpZ 2021 rd 
 

 

 

¼Jherh vkjrh tSu½             ¼gsejkt xkSM+½              ¼ih;w"k dqekj ’kekZ½ 
   ofj"Brk izHkkjh        lg;ksx dÙkkZ            ftyk f’k{kk vf/kdkjh 
                    ¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka 
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dk;kZy; ftyk f’k{kk vf/kdkjh ¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka 
 

&%% dk;kZy; vkns’k ¼la’kksf/kr½ %%& 

LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds i= dzekad ftf’kv@eq-izk-@ckjka@ofj"Brk@2023@366 fnukad 07-07-2023 ls izdkf’kr rr̀h; JS.kh v/;kid izkjfEHkd@ek/;fed 
¼iq:"k@efgyk½ dh fefJr vLFkkbZ ofj"Brk lwph l= 01 vizSy 2014 ls 31 ekpZ 2021 rd dh izdkf’kr dh tkdj fu/kkZfjr vof/k es vkifr;kW vkeaf=r dh xbZ FkhA 
mDr vof/k es izkIr vkifr;ksa dk fujkdj.k djrs gq, ,rn }kjk ofj"Brk lwph dks LFkkbZ ?kksf"kr fd;k tkrk gSA ,ao Jheku la;qDr funs’kd egksn; Ldwy f’k{kk dksVk 
laHkkx dksVk ds i=kad la;qfu@Ldwy f’k{kk@dks@laLFkk&5¼B½@2023&24@269 fnukad 16-06-2023 rFkk i=kad la;qfu@Ldwy f’k{kk@dks@laLFkk&5¼A½@2024&25@518 

fnukad 06-09-2024 o i=kad la;qfu@Ldwy f’k{kk@dks@laLFkk&5A@2024&25@545 fnukad 11-11-2024 rFkk i=kad la;qfu@Ldwy f’k{kk@dks@laLFkk&5A@ 
2024&25@563 fnukad 08-01-2025 dh ikyuk es ofj"Brk ukeakdu@;ksX;rk vfHko`f} ,ao la’kks/ku dj ofj"Brk lwph dks fnukad 21-01-2025 ls LFkkbZ fd;k tkrk gSA  

      
          ¼ih;w"k dqekj 'kekZ½ 

ftyk f’k{kk vf/kdkjh 
¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka 

dzekad%& ftf”kv@eq0izk-@ckjka@ofj-@2024@                               fnukad %& ;FkkgLrk{kj 
1- Jheku la;qDr funs”kd egksn;] Ldwy f”k{kk dksVk laHkkx dksVkA 
2- Jheku eq[; ftyk f”k{kk vf/kdkjh egksn;] lexz f”k{kk ckjka A 
3- Jheku ftyk f”k{kk vf/kdkjh egksn;] ¼eq[;ky;½ ek/;fed ckjkaA 
4- leLr eq[; CykWd f”k{kk vf/kdkjh] lexz f”k{kk ckjkaA 
5- jf{kr i=koyhA 

ftyk f’k{kk vf/kdkjh 
¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka 
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Lukrd ;ksX;rk vf/kLukrd ;ksX;rk

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1 - - 1 2014-15 BARAN
xtkuUn ukxj@ ekaxhyky ukxj 
jkmizkfo mniqfj;k] ckjka 12-02-1978 M OBC - RJBR201504006189

B.A. 2001 
SANSKRIT
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
SOCIOLOGY 
MDS AJMER

M.A. 2017 
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 1 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

2 - - 2 2014-15 BARAN
lhek 'kekZ@d"̀.keqjkjh 'kekZ 
jkmekfo ekaxjksy] ckjka 19-04-1984 F GEN - RJBR201504005783

B.A. 2005
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2008 
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA
M.A. 2012
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2006
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 1 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

3 - - 3 2014-15 BARAN
lrh'k dqekj ekyo@ uUn fd'kksj ekyo 
jkizkfo izseiqfj;k] ckjka 08-09-1992 M OBC - RJBR201504005776

B.A. 2015
SANSKRIT
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 1 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

4 - - 4 2014-15 BARAN
f'koizlkn ekyo@ xqykc pUn ekyo
jkmizkfo lqHkk"kiqjk] ckjka 05-07-1983 M OBC - RJBR201504008351

B.A. 2004
SANSKRIT
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2006
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2007
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 2 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

5 - - 5 2014-15 BARAN
jktw 'kekZ@ X;kjlhjke 'kekZ 
jkmekfo HkVokMk] ckjka 20-10-1986 M GEN - RJBR201504005455

B.A. 2007
ENGLISH
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
SOCIOLOGY
UO JAIPUR

-
B.ED. 2010
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 2 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

6 - - 6 2014-15 BARAN
gseUr dqekj d';i@ ct̀eksgu 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; Qrsgiqj] 
ckjka

01-05-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504002489

B.A. 2012
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
ECONOMICS
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019 
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

BSTC 2010
BIKANER
B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 17-03-2015 18-03-2015 2 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

7 - - 7 2014-15 BARAN
iq"isUnz xxZ@ ';keyky xqIrk
egkek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dks;yk] ckjka 09-08-1986 M GEN - RJBR201504002493

B.SC. 2005
BIOLOGY
CHEMISTRY 
BOTANY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2009
CHEMISTRY
URO JAIPUR
M.A. 2007
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

17-03-2015 18-03-2015 3 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

8 - - 8 2014-15 BARAN
lanhi dqekj@ ca'kh/kj
jkmizkfo HkMlwbZ] ckjka 01-10-1986 M OBC - RJBR201504006192

B.A. 2006
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCINCE
UO JAIPUR

M.A. 2011
GEOGRAPHY
UO JAIPUR

B.ED. 2008
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 30-03-2015 3 2013 - 30-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

9 - - 9 2014-15 BARAN
 ';ke lqUnzj@ ijekuUnz 
jkmekfo lgjksn] ckjka 24-01-1987 M OBC - RJBR201504008298

B.A. 2007
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCINCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 3 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

10 - - 10 2014-15 BARAN
izsepUn 'kekZ@ uUnyky 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo euksgjiqj] ckjka 08-06-1988 M GEN - RJBR201504008299

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 24-03-2015 3 2013 - 25-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

11 - - 11 2014-15 BARAN
iadt dqekj 'kekZ@ d"̀.keqjkjh 'kekZ 
mekfo fd'kuiqjk Vkifj;k] ckjka 01-07-1979 M GEN - RJBR201504005424

B.A. 2001
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCINCE
MDSU AJMAR

M.A. 2005
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2007
UO SHRINAGAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 4 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

12 - - 12 2014-15 BARAN
fnus'k dqekj 'kekZ@ NksVwyky 'kekZ 
mizkfo dokbZ] ckjka 01-07-1979 M GEN - RJBR201504005779

B.A. 2001
SANSKRIT
HINDI
HISTORY
MDS AJMER

M.A. 2006
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2007
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 20-03-2015 4 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

13 - - 13 2014-15 BARAN
gf"kZrk xqIrk@ egsUnz xqIrk
jkmizkfo ihiYnk] ckjka 28-02-1991 F GEN - RJBR201504005657

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 18-03-2015 4 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

14 - - 14 2014-15 BARAN
xkSjh'kadj 'kekZ@ lR;ukjk;.k 'kekZ 
mizkfo ckoMh[ksMk] ckjka 27-03-1983 M GEN - RJBR201504006213

B.A. 2012
HINDI
POLITICAL SCINCE
ECONOMICS
MDS AJMER

-
B.ED. 2006
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 5 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

15 - - 15 2014-15 BARAN
fprjatu 'kekZ@ enuxksiky 'kekZ
jkizkfo vehuiqjk] ckjka 08-12-1989 M GEN - RJBR201504028725

B.A. 2011
HINDI
SANSKRIT
HISTORY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
HINDI
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 5 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

dk;kZy; ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh ¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka
01-04-2014 ls 31-03-2015 rd fu;qDr@inksUur@vUrZeaMy v/;kid dh LFkkbZ ofj"Brk lwph o"kZ 2014&2015

Ø-la-
e.My Lrj 

Øekad

e.My 
Lrjh; 
ofj"Brk 
vof/k

ftyk 
Lrjh; 
Øekad

ftyk Lrjh; 
ofj"Brk 
vof/k

ftyk dk 
uke

uke v/;kid@dkfeZd ,oa firk@ifr dk 
uke e; inLFkkiu LFkku 

v/;kiu 
fo"k;

tUefrfFk fyax oxZ

fnO;kaxrk 
dh Js.kh 

¼;fn gS rks 
izdkj½

,EiyksbZ vkbZMh la[;k

'kSf{kd;ksX;rk ,oa o"kZ

iz'kSf{kd ;ksX;rk
 ,oa o"kZ

ch,M 
¼YES/NO½

Lukrd 
vfrfjDr 
¼YES/NO½

v/;kid 
fo'ks"k 
f'k{kk

v/;kid in 
dk ysoy

ofj"Brk 
dk vk/kkj 

o"kZ
fo0fo0 p;u frfFk

v/;kid in ij 
fu;qfDr vkns'k 

frfFk

v/;kid in ij 
dk;Zxzg.k frfFk

lh/kh HkrhZ 
esfjV 
Øekad

lh/kh HkrhZ 
o"kZ

vUrj e.My 
LFkkukUrj.k 

dk;Zxzg.k frfFk
LFkkbZdj.k frfFk
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16 - - 16 2014-15 BARAN
yfrdk tSu@ egsUnz dqekj tSu
jkmekfo dkpjh] ckjka 26-10-1987 F GEN - RJBR201504019542

B.A. 2008
ENGLISH
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCINCE
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 18-03-2015 24-03-2015 6 2013 - 24-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

17 - - 17 2014-15 BARAN
dUgS;kyky pkS/kjh@lq[kyky pkS/kjh 
jkmizkfo jkjksrh] ckjka 10-12-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504006214

B.A. 2009
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
HINDI
UO KOTA

M.A. 2012
HINDI
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 6 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

18 - - 18 2014-15 BARAN
egkohj izlkn ukaxj@ dUgS;kyky ukxj 
jkckmizkfo dksVM+h] ckjka 26-07-1984 M OBC - RJBR201504029856

B.A. 2009
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCINCE
PHILOSOPHY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2010
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 7 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

19 - - 19 2014-15 BARAN
eksgEen gqlSu@ vehj eksgEen 
jkizkfo lwjFkkad] ckjka 19-07-1993 M OBC - RJBR201504006289

B.A. 2013
ENGLISH
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017 
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

BSTC 2012
BIKANER
B.ED. 2021
VMOU KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 27-03-2015 7 2013 - 27-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

20 - - 20 2014-15 BARAN
g"kZo/kZZu flga jkBkSM+@ guqeku flga jkBkSM 
jkmizkfo fc'ku[ksMh] ckjka 08-11-1987 M GEN - RJBR201504005396

B.SC. 2008
ZOOLOGY
CHEMISTRY 
BOTANY
UO KOTA
B.SC. AD. 2021
MATHEMATICS
VMOU KOTA

-
B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES YES - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 8 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

21 - - 21 2014-15 BARAN
fnus'k dqekj tSu@ ekaxhyky tSu
jkmizkfo HkMlwbZ] ckjka 20-12-1982 M GEN - RJBR201504008289

B.A. 2003
SANSKRIT
HINDI
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
MDS AJMER

M.A. 2017
HINDI
MDS AJMER

B.ED. 2009
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 20-03-2015 9 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

22 - - 22 2014-15 BARAN
fujksRre flag@ jes'kpUnz 
jkmizkfo ckykiqjk Mkax] ckjka 21-02-1985 M OBC - RJBR201504028433

B.A. 2005
POLITICAL SCINCE
SOCIOLOGY 
GEOGRAPHY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2014
POLITICAL 
SCINCE 
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2008
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 20-03-2015 9 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

23 - - 22.1 2014-15 BARAN
lhek ukxj@ jkedj.k ukxj 
jkizkfo :.Mh] ckjka 24-09-1986 F OBC - RJKO201427014730 

B.A. 2009
POLITICAL SCINCE
HINDI 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
UO KOTA

M.A. 2013
HINDI
UO KOTA

BSTC 2009
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 17-03-2015 06-04-2015 9 2013 - 06-04-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

24 - - 23 2014-15 BARAN
euh"k dqekj rquoky@ ykypUnz rwuoky 
jkmizkfo iSukonk] ckjka 07-10-1986 M OBC - RJBR201504005444

B.SC. 2006
BIOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2009
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2007
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 20-03-2015 10 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

25 - - 24 2014-15 BARAN
lat; jsxj@ ijekuUn jsxj 
jkizkfo v/kkjk] ckjka 18-08-1994 M SC - RJBR201504005654

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 25-03-2015 10 2013 - 25-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

26 - - 25 2014-15 BARAN
jktcgknqj flag xkSM@ [kqeku flag 
jkmizkfo [ktqfj;k] ckjka 09-08-1984 M GEN - RJBR201504005458

B.SC. 2003
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2007
MATHEMATICS
MDS AJMER

B.ED. 2008
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 11 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

27 - - 26 2014-15 BARAN
yksds'k dqekj 'kekZ@ jesa'k pUn 'kekZ 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; LVs'ku jksM+ 
ckjka

20-08-1984 M GEN - RJBR201504002480

B.A. 2004
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 17-03-2015 18-03-2015 11 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

28 - - 27 2014-15 BARAN
cuokjhyky ekyo@ egsUnz dqekj 
jkmizkfo jktiqjk tkxhj] ckjka 08-09-1985 M OBC - RJBR201504006291

B.A. 2006
SANSKRIT
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2010
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2007
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 11 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

29 - - 28 2014-15 BARAN
uhjt xkSre@ y{ehukjk;.k 
jkizkfo ctjaxiqjk] ckjka 04-05-1992 M GEN - RJBR201504005684

Senior Secondary 2009
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 11 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

30 - - 29 2014-15 BARAN
xkSjo dqekj of'k"B@ eqlnhyky 'kekZ 
jkmekfo lksj[k.Mdyka] ckjka 30-06-1980 M GEN - RJBR201504005457

B.A. 1999
HINDI
ENGLISH
SANSKRIT
UOR JAIPUR

-
B.ED. 2009
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 12 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

31 - - 30 2014-15 BARAN
egsUnz dqekj feRry@ iq:"kksRre feRry 
jkmizkfo fVxjh] ckjka 02-07-1984 M GEN - RJBR201504005789

B.A. 2004
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2007
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 12 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015
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32 - - 31 2014-15 BARAN
fiz;adk xks;y@ fojsUnz dqekj 
jkizkfo NhikcMkSn&kkk] ckjka 12-12-1993 F GEN - RJBR201504006254

B.A. 20015
HISTROY
GEOGRAPHY
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 12 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

33 - - 32 2014-15 BARAN
ekfgiky flag@ Hkxoku flag 
jkizkfo dky0cLrh0] ckjka 02-06-1979 M OBC - RJBR201504006221

B.A. 1999
SANSKRIT
HISTROY
DRAWING
MDS AJMER

M.A. 2017
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2007
BARKATTULLA 
UO BHOPAL

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 13 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

34 - - 32.1 2014-15 BARAN
tkfgn gqlsu@ bdcky gqlsu 
jkmekfo dks;yk] ckjka 12-08-1981 M OBC - RJBR201504006247

B.A. 2002
ENGLISH
HISTROY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
MDS AJMER

M.A. 2004
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2006
UO SHRINAGAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 13 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

35 - - 33 2014-15 BARAN
uUnfcgkjh ekyo@ xksfoUnyky ekyo 
jkizkfo nsoiqjk lksjlu] ckjka 16-06-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504028477

B.A. 2013
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 13 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

36 - - 34 2014-15 BARAN
d"̀.k dqekj 'kekZ@ jkeorkj 'kekZ 
jkmekfo ckynMk] ckjka 08-08-1986 M GEN - RJBR201504029829

B.A. 2005
ENGLISH
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2010
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2007
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 14 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

37 - - 35 2014-15 BARAN
eksgEEkn jghe@ eksgEEkn jQhd 
jkmizkfo j?kqukFkiqj] ckjka 02-07-1988 M GEN - RJBR201504028434

B.SC. 2010
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 14 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

38 - - 36 2014-15 BARAN
vk'kk flag@ y[kir flag 
jkizkfo vgenk] ckjka 27-12-1988 F OBC - RJBR201504019539

B.SC. 2012
BIOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
UOR JAIPUR

M.SC. 2018
BIOLOGY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 17-03-2015 18-03-2015 14 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

39 - - 37 2014-15 BARAN
lqeu dqekjh@ fo/kk/kj 
jkmekfo Vkapk] ckjka 06-10-1982 F GEN - RJBR201504006217

B.A. 2002
ENGLISH
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2005
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2006
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 15 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

40 - - 38 2014-15 BARAN
j?kquUnu ukxj@ enu eksgu ukxj 
jkizkfo tsriqjk dfiy] ckjka 14-05-1984 M OBC - RJBR201504005664

B.A. 2005
HINDI
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
UO SHRINAGAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 18-03-2015 15 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

41 - - 39 2014-15 BARAN
feFkys'k xkSre@ pUnzs'k xkSre 
jkizkfo lkadyh] ckjka 06-10-1988 F GEN - RJBR201504002502

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2009
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 17-03-2015 18-03-2015 16 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

42 - - 40 2014-15 BARAN
nsosUnz dqekj 'kekZ@ vo/ks'k dqekj 'kekZ 
jkizkfo jktksfM;k] ckjka 28-11-1991 M GEN - RJKO201327012070

B.A. 2016
ENGLISH
HISTORY
PHILOSOPHY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 17 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

43 - - 41 2014-15 BARAN
y{e.k flag@ ljnkj flag 
jkmizkfo ceksjh] ckjka 07-08-1983 M GEN - RJBR201504006266

B.A. 2006
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO JODHPUR

M.A. 2013
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UOR UDAIPUR
M.A. 2010
HISTORY
UO UDAIPUR

B.ED. 2008
UOR UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 20-03-2015 18 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

44 - - 42 2014-15 BARAN
jhuk fot;@ uoyfd'kksj 
jkekfo nqxkjh] ckjka 03-09-1983 F GEN - RJBR201504006200

B.A. 2004
ENGLISH
ECONOMICS
HOME SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2009
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2007
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 18 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

45 - - 43 2014-15 BARAN
/keZohj ;nqoa'kh@ deZjkt ;nqoa'kh 
jkmizkfo euksgjiqj] ckjka 26-12-1988 M OBC - RJBR201504005804

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2008
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 23-03-2015 18 2013 - 23-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

46 - - 44 2014-15 BARAN
izhfr xkSM@ ct̀eksgu 
jkizkfo em tkxhj] ckjka 03-10-1990 F OBC - RJBR201504006193

B.A. 2012
SOCIOLOGY
HINDI 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 19 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

47 - - 45 2014-15 BARAN
fnus'k dqekj oSs".ko@ fxj/kkjhyky oS".ko 
jkmizkfo jruiqjk] ckjka 24-12-1982 M OBC - RJBR200504023908

B.SC. 2002
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
MDS AJMER

M.SC. 2017
BOTANY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2006
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 25-03-2015 20 2013 - 25-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

48 - - 46 2014-15 BARAN
egkohj izlkn@ gfj'kadj 
jkmizkfo nksyriqjk] ckjka 15-10-1985 M OBC - RJBR201504006245

B.A. 2004
GEOGRAPHY
PUBLIC ADM 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
PUBLIC ADM   
UO KOTA     
M.A. 2018
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2006
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 20 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015
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49 - - 47 2014-15 BARAN
lquhy [k=h@ jes'k [k=h 
jkizkfo felkbZ dk Mk.Mk] ckjka 16-02-1990 M GEN - RJBR201504006218

B.A. 2018
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 20 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

50 - - 48 2014-15 BARAN
fnus'k pkj.k@ 'kadj nku 
jkizkfo u;kxkao jkexat]  ckjka 08-05-1991 M OBC - RJBR201504005459

B.A. 2014
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
ECONOMICS
MDS AJMER

-
B.ED. 2019
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 17-03-2015 18-03-2015 21 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

51 - - 49 2014-15 BARAN
ijost v[rj@ eq[rkj vkye 
jkizkfo tkyk] ckjka 11-10-1989 M OBC - RJBR201504029899

B.A. 2012
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
DRAWING
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

BSTC 2011
BIKANER
B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 22 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

52 - - 50 2014-15 BARAN
fnus'k dq'kkokg@ fd'kuxksiky dq'kokg 
jkekfo nqxkjh] ckjka 02-07-1984 M OBC - RJBR201504005375

B.SC. 2005
BIOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 23 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

53 - - 51 2014-15 BARAN
jkds'k dqekj iztkifr@ tkudhyky 
jkmizkfo VkjMhx[ksMk] ckjka 11-09-1989 M OBC - RJBR201504005364

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 23 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

54 - - 52 2014-15 BARAN
fnus'k dqekj ikjhd@ ds'kj nso ikjhd 
mizkfo txUukFkiqjk] ckjka 05-12-1988 M GEN - RJBR201504006188

B.SC. 2009
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
UO RAJASTHAN

M.SC. 2017
BOTANY
VMO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 24 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

55 - - 53 2014-15 BARAN
ftrsUnz dqekj ikjsrk@ Nhrjyky ikjsrk 
jkizkfo [ksj[ksM+k eh.kk] ckjka 03-06-1988 M OBC - RJBR201504029948

B.A. 2010
HINDI
SANKSRIT
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 26 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

56 - - 54 2014-15 BARAN
Hkaoj flag jkBksj@ enu flag 
jkmizkfo fueksnk nMk] ckjka 20-11-1989 M GEN - RJBR201504005665

B.A. 2009
HINDI
SANKSRIT
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2012
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO BIKANER
M.A. 2019 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
UO BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
18-03-2015 19-03-2015 26 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

57 - - 55 2014-15 BARAN
deys'k@ fxfjjkt izlkn 
jkizkfo [kkrksyh] ckjka 06-01-1989 F OBC - RJKO201427014811

B.A. 2012
HINDI
SOCIOLOGY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 26-03-2015 27 2013 - 26-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

58 - - 56 2014-15 BARAN
Hkkuw lSuh@ fueZy dqekj lSuh 
jkmizkfo dsoMk] ckjka 19-12-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504005454

B.SC. 2011
BIOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014 
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

17-03-2015 18-03-2015 27 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

59 - - 57 2014-15 BARAN
fouksn dqekj xksLokeh@ /ku';ke 
jkmizkfo jkeiqjk Hkxrku] ckjka 17-08-1988 M OBC - RJBR201504005670

B.A. 2009
HINDI
SOCIOLOGY
HISTORY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 29 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

60 - - 58 2014-15 BARAN
nhid 'kqDyk@ vksSrkj ukjk;.k 'kekZ 
jkizkfo [ksMyh etjk] ckjka 10-07-1991 M GEN - RJBR201504029852

B.A. 2012
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A.
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 29 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

61 - - 59 2014-15 BARAN
dkUrkizlkn 'kekZ@ enuyky 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo [ksj[ksM+k xqlkbZ] ckjka 15-07-1988 M GEN - RJBR201504029863

B.A. 2008
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ECONOMICS
UOR JAIPUR

M.A.  2017
GEOGRAPHY
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2009
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 30 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

62 - - 60 2014-15 BARAN
xhrk oS".ko@ c'khyky]
jkizkfo dkykeky] ckjka 15-08-1990 F OBC - RJBR201504005377

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 31 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

63 - - 60.1 2014-15 BARAN
nsosUnz dqekj ukxj@ /kujkt ukxj] 
jkmizkfo gkVjh] ckjka 04-07-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504006216

B.A. 2011
ENGLISH
HINDI
PHILOSOPHY
UO KOTA

M.A.  2014
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 32 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

64 - - 61 2014-15 BARAN
vk'kqrks"k xkSre@ dkS'ky fd'kksj xkSre
jkmizkfo yqgkfj;k] ckjka 04-08-1983 M GEN - RJBR201504006253

B.SC. 2003
BIOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
MDS AJMER

M.SC. 2018
BIOLOGY
VMO KOTA

B.ED. 2006
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 20-03-2015 33 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

65 - - 62 2014-15 BARAN
iou dqekj 'kekZ@ jken;ky 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo ;qlqQiqjk] ckjka 09-03-1989 M GEN - RJBR201504029862

B.A. 2009
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
SANKSRIT
UOR JAIPUR

M.A.  2012
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR 

B.ED. 2010
UOR JAIPUR 

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 20-03-2015 33 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015
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66 - - 63 2014-15 BARAN
ftrsUnz dqekj oS".ko@ uanfd'kksj oS".ko 
jkizkfo Mkaxiqjk] ckjka 10-07-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504029862

B.A. 2012
ENGLISH
HINDI
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A.  2016
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 33 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

67 - - 64 2014-15 BARAN
dfiy ukxj@ jkefd'kksj ukxj 
jkmizkfo Åuh] ckjka 25-06-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504006198

B.A. 2010
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HINDI
HISTORY
UO KOTA

M.A.  2016
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 34 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

68 - - 65 2014-15 BARAN
pUnzdyk feÙky@ nsoh'kadj fery 
jkizkfo NhikcMkSn&kkk] ckjka 14-04-1991 F GEN - RJBR201504005805

B.A. 2012
SOCIOLOGY
HINDI
SANKSRIT
UO KOTA

M.A.  2014
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015
UO JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 34 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

69 - - 66 2014-15 BARAN
iadt dqekj 'kekZ@ jkekorkj 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo jkrbZdyk] ckjka 30-10-1983 M GEN - RJBR201504006311

B.A. 2005
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
UO JAIPUR

-
B.ED. 2009
UO JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 20-03-2015 35 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

70 - - 66.1 2014-15 BARAN
eqds'k eFkqfj;k@ fxfjjkt lsu 
jkmizkfo dsnkjdqbZ] ckjka 11-03-1978 M OBC - RJBR201504005357

B.A. 2000
ECONOMICS
GEOGRAPHY
HINDI
MDS AJMER                                          

M.A.  2002
HINDI
MDS AJMER

B.ED. 2005
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 18-03-2015 36 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

71 - - 66.2 2014-15 BARAN
jke dj.k esgrk@ bZ'ojyky
jkmizkfo gkVjh] ckjka 20-10-1989 M OBC - RJBR201504006930

B.A. 2014
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
HINDI
UO KOTA                                      

M.A.  2016
HISTORY
UO KOTA   

B.ED. 2020
YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 10-04-2015 36 2013 - 10-04-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

72 - - 66.3 2014-15 BARAN
gjlgk; flag xqtZj @lkgc flag xqtZj
jkmizkfo xqokMh] ckjka 06-02-1982 M OBC - RJBR201504006225

B.A. 2006
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
UOR JAIPUR                                       

M.A.  2009
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR   

B.ED. 2008
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 26-03-2015 37 2013 - 26-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

73 - - 66.4 2014-15 BARAN
vfurk iztkifr@ dkyqyky iztkifr 
jkmizkfo eksgu ceksjh] ckjka 17-10-1990 F OBC - RJBR201504005431

B.A. 2012
HINDI
PUBLIC ADM 
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA                                       

M.A.  2020
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-03-2015 13-04-2015 37 2013 - 13-04-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

74 - - 66.5 2014-15 BARAN
 'ke'kkn eskgEen@ pkWaneksgEen 
jkmizkfo e>ksyk] ckjka 11-11-1982 M GEN - RJBR201504006295

B.A. 2004
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA                                       

M.A.  2006
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UO KASHMIR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 38 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

75 - - 67 2014-15 BARAN
gsejkt 'kekZ@ guqeku izlkn 'kekZ 
jkikfo uxnh] ckjka 02-07-1994 M GEN - RJBR201504029944

B.A. 2013
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
HISTORY
UOR JAIPUR               

M.A. 2016 
HINDI
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2021
U.P. RTOU 
ALLAHABAD

YES NO
YES 
V.I.

LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 38 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

76 - - 68 2014-15 BARAN
js.kq xks;y@ izeksn dqekj 'kekZ  
jkizkfo u;kiqjk dktY;k] ckjka 01-07-1989 F GEN - RJBR201504005463

B.A. 2008
PUBLIC ADM
SANKSRIT
ENGLISH
UO KOTA                                       

M.A.  2011
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 39 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

77 - - 69 2014-15 BARAN
mek 'kkD;@ dY;k.k lqeu 
jkizkfo HkHkwdk] ckjka 15-02-1986 F SC - RJBR201504002522

Senior Secondary 2006
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2008
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 17-03-2015 18-03-2015 40 2013 - 05-04-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

78 - - 70 2014-15 BARAN
vrqy eaxy@ ;ksxsUnz dqekj 
jkizkfo gkMksrk] ckjka 12-01-1992 M GEN - RJBR201504005359

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 41 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

79 - - 71 2014-15 BARAN
teuk 'kadj ukxj@ x.ks'kjke ukxj 
jkmizkfo lksdUnk] ckjka 13-07-1983 M OBC - RJBR201504005453

B.COM. 2005
UO KOTA  

-
B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 42 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

80 - - 72 2014-15 BARAN
mes'k dqekj cSjok@ y{ehukjk;.k 
jkmizkfo juoklh] ckjka 15-06-1990 M SC - RJBR201504029832

B.A. 2019
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA                                       

-
BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 43 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

81 - - 73 2014-15 BARAN
vjfoUn dqekj ekyo@ d"̀.k ekyo 
jkizkfo lwjFkkad] ckjka 02-11-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504005683

B.A. 2013
SANKSRIT
GEOGRAPHY
DRAWING
UO KOTA

-

BSTC 2011
BIKANER
B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 27-03-2015 44 2013 - 27-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

82 - - 74 2014-15 BARAN
ehuk{kh ekyo@ eqds'k ekyo 
jkizkfo vyhiqjk] ckjka 08-01-1991 F OBC - RJBR201504008301

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 17-03-2015 18-03-2015 45 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

83 - - 75 2014-15 BARAN
nkeksnjyky ;ksxh@ dsljhyky ;ksxh 
jkmizkfo rke[ksMk] ckjka 07-06-1979 M OBC - RJBR201504005658

B.SC. 2001
PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS
CHEMISTRY
MDS AJMER

-
B.ED. 2007
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 20-03-2015 46 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015
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84 - - 76 2014-15 BARAN
ukflj gqlSu@ eqUuk [kku 
jkizkfo ekuiqjk] ckjka 08-07-1992 M GEN - RJPG201230045220

B.A. 2014
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
HISTORY
UO KOTA

M.A.  2016
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2019
UMO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 25-03-2015 47 2013 - 25-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

85 - - 77 2014-15 BARAN
izrki flag@ lqesj flag 
jkizkfo uokciqjk] ckjka 10-10-1987 M GEN - RJBR201504029946

B.A. 2012
PUBLIC ADM
SOCIOLOGY
HISTORY
UO RAJASTHAN

M.A.  2014
HISTORY
UOR JAIPUR

BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 48 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

86 - - 78 2014-15 BARAN
bejku v[rj@ jlwy eksgEen 
jkizkfo djuiqjk] ckjka 20-05-1981 M OBC - RJBR201504006199

Senior Secondary 2006
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC -2009 
MP BHOPAL

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 49 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

87 - - 79 2014-15 BARAN
fiadha@ lqjKku  
jkmizkfo lkyiqj] ckjka 05-07-1987 F OBC - RJBR201504008281

B.A. 2007
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANKSRIT
HISTORY
UO JAIPUR

M.A.  2012
SANKSRIT
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2009
UOJAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 23-03-2015 49 2013 - 05-05-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

88 - - 80 2014-15 BARAN
d"̀.kk doj jk.kkor@ Hkaoj flag jk.kkor
jkmizkfo e.Mksyk Nkij] ckjka 19-11-1985 F GEN - RJBR201504014417

B.SC. 2007
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
MDS AJMER

-
B.ED. 2008
MDS AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 50 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

89 - - 81 2014-15 BARAN
nhid dqekj feJk@ mEesn dqekj feJk 
jkmizkfo cksfjuk] ckjka 13-06-1985 M GEN - RJBR201504008348

B.SC. 2009
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
UO RAJASTHAN

M.SC. 2016
CHEMISTRY   
VMO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
UO RAJASTHAN

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 51 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

90 - - 82 2014-15 BARAN
pksFkey xqtZj@ jru xqtZj 
jkizkfo dkyhekVh] ckjka 10-01-1991 M SBC - RJBR201504029859

B.A. 2012
SOCIOLOGY
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 51 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

91 - - 83 2014-15 BARAN
jkeizlkn eh.kk@ yVwjyky
jkekfo ekeksuh] ckjka 28-02-1979 M ST - RJBR201504006208

B.A. 2000
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PUBLIC ADM
MDS AJMER

M.A.  2002
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
MDS AJMER

B.ED. 2008
UO UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 31-03-2015 52 2013 - 31-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

92 - - 84 2014-15 BARAN
:fcuk 'ks[k@ v'kjQ eksgEen 
jkmizkfo ihiy[ksMh izFke] ckjka 07-01-1982 F GEN - RJBR201504005464

B.SC. 2003
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
MDS AJMER

- B.ED. 2008
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 27-03-2015 52 2013 - 27-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

93 - - 85 2014-15 BARAN
izoh.k dqekj es?koky@ tks/kjkt es?koky 
jkizkfo jkeiqfj;k] ckjka 31-05-1988 F SC - RJBR2015040342936

B.A. 2018
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY  
UO KOTA 

- BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 52 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

94 - - 86 2014-15 BARAN
ehuk jktkor@ egkohj flga jktkor 
jkmizkfo xqykciqjk] ckjka 02-06-1986 F GEN - RJBR201504005376

B.SC. 2007
PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2012
MATHEMATICS
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 53 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

95 - - 87 2014-15 BARAN
fiz;adk pkS/kjh@ nqyhpUn pkS/kjh 
jkizkfo vksM cLrh jkeuxj]  ckjka 15-08-1993 F OBC - RJBR201504008352

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

- BSTC 2013
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 17-03-2015 18-03-2015 53 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

96 - - 88 2014-15 BARAN
'kfDrnhi nknhp@ vfuy dqekj nknhp
jkmizkfo [ksMh ckjka 05-01-1982 M GEN - RJBR201304003172

B.SC. 2005
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

- B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 24-03-2015 54 2013 - 24-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

97 - - 89 2014-15 BARAN
dqynhi 'kekZ@ vkseizdk'k 'kekZ
jkizkfo lw.M+k [kkjP;k enuk[ksM+h rr̀h;] ckjka 22-03-1991 M GEN - RJBR201504029901

Senior Secondary 2008
RBSE AJMER

- BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 54 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

98 - - 90 2014-15 BARAN
Hkxorh dqekjh ukxj@ jktsUnz dqekj ukxj 
jkizkfo jl[ksMk] ckjka 01-07-1989 F OBC - RJBR201504008341

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

- BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 55 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

99 - - 91 2014-15 BARAN
fxfjtk ekyo@ prqHkqtZ ekyo 
jkmizkfo tSrygsMh] ckjka 14-08-1992 F OBC - RJBR201504005443

BA 2012
HISTORY
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIECINCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
ENGLISH
UO KOTA
M.A. 2017
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

BSTC 2011
BIKANER
B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 56 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

100 - - 92 2014-15 BARAN
lkSjHk 'kekZ@ ckyw'kadj 
jkizkfo flyksjh] ckjka 22-04-1990 M GEN - RJBR201504006274

B.A. 2014
HINDI
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY  
UO KOTA 

- BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 57 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

101 - - 93 2014-15 BARAN
vYiuk 'kekZ@ jkefuokl 'kekZ 
jkizkfo [ksMyh etjk] ckjka 05-06-1992 F GEN - RJBR201504029854

B.A. 2015
HINDI
HISTORY
PUBLIC ADM
UO KOTA 

M.A.  2017
HINDI
UO KOTA 

BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 25-03-2015 57 2013 - 25-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

E:\DEO(E) janch FOLDER\Varisthta, Namkaran & Abhiwrdhi year-1998-2014\Total varisthta suchi 1998-2015\Varishtata Final 02-01-2025 6
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102 - - 94 2014-15 BARAN
ckyeqdUnz@ iwj.key jkBkSj 
jkizkfo jkefcyk'k] ckjka 02-08-1987 M OBC - RJBR201504032476

B.A. 2014
HINDI
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA 

- BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 17-03-2015 18-03-2015 59 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

103 - - 95 2014-15 BARAN
jfo'kadj 'kekZ@ jkekorkj 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo fuikuh] ckjka 26-08-1983 M GEN - RJBR201504028657

B.SC. 2004
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
UO JAIPUR

M.SC. 2006
CHEMISTRY
MDS AJMER

B.ED. 2008
UOJAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 08-04-2015 60 2013 - 08-04-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

104 - - 96 2014-15 BARAN
fofur xqIrk@ lqjsUnz dqekj xqIrk 
jkizkfo dksYgq[ksMk] ckjka 15-07-1984 M GEN - RJBR201504005445

B.A. 2014
HINDI
SANKSRI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA 

M.A.  2011
HINDI
UO KOTA 

BSTC 2008
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 60 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

105 - - 97 2014-15 BARAN
cyjke 'kekZ@ izrkipUnz 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo VkjMk] ckjka 13-12-1987 M GEN - RJBR201504005456

B.SC. 2007
BIOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
SP UO AANAND GUJRAT 

M.A.  2017
HISTORY
UO KOTA 

B.ED. 2012
UO GULBRGA YES NO - LEVEL-2

Mathem
atics/ 

Science
18-03-2015 19-03-2015 61 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

106 - - 98 2014-15 BARAN
vkjrh xkSre@ fnyhi xkSre
 jkizkfo HkVsfM;k] ckjka 02-07-1992 F GEN - RJBR201504005663

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

- BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 61 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

107 - - 99 2014-15 BARAN
fjtoku [kku@ gk:u jlhn [kku 
jkmizkfo ekeyh] ckjka 25-12-1989 M GEN - RJBR201504005374

B.SC. 2009
BIOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2010         UO 
KOTA YES NO - LEVEL-2

Mathem
atics/ 

Science
18-03-2015 19-03-2015 64 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

108 - - 100 2014-15 BARAN
dyis'k ikapky@ Hkokuh'akdj ikapky 
jkizkfo pkjiqjk /kkefu;k] ckjka 05-06-1992 M OBC - RJBR201504005417

B.A. 2015
GEOGRAPHY  
SANKSRIT
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA 

- BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 64 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

109 - - 101 2014-15 BARAN
mesa'k dqekj 'kekZ@ gfjfd'ku 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo :ikjsy] ckjka 16-09-1984 M GEN - RJBR201504029943

B.SC. 2005
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2011
CHEMISTRY
MDS AJMER

B.ED. 2006
UO JAMMU YES NO - LEVEL-2

Mathem
atics/ 

Science
18-03-2015 19-03-2015 65 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

110 - - 102 2014-15 BARAN
b'gkd eksgEen@ lqYrku eksgEen 
jkizkfo ipdqbZ] ckjka 01-07-1989 M OBC - RJBR201504005448

B.A. 2012
GEOGRAPHY  
ENGLISH
URDU
UO KOTA 

M.A.  2014
URDU
UO KOTA 
M.A. 2021
GEOGRAPHY
VMOU KOTA

BSTC 2008
BIKANER
B.ED. 2019
VMOU KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 65 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

111 - - 103 2014-15 BARAN

vfurk ;kno@ lhrkjke ;kno 
jkmizkfo xqjkMh ctkjh] ckjka 
gkWyeqdke¼izzfrfu;qDrh½ dsthchoh izrkix< 
Fkkukxkth ¼vyoj½

01-01-1988 F OBC - RJBR201504008340

B.SC. 2008
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
UO RAJASTHAN

M.A.  2011
GEOGRAPHY
UO RAJASTHAN

B.ED. 2009
UO RAJASTHAN YES NO - LEVEL-2

Mathem
atics/ 

Science
18-03-2015 19-03-2015 66 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

112 - - 104 2014-15 BARAN
vkfcn gqlSu ealwjh@ vCnqyxuh 
jkizkfo catkjk cLrh uhe[ksM+k] ckjka 05-08-1991 M OBC - RJBR201504029900

B.A. 2013
HISTORY
ENGLISH
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA 

M.A.  2017
ENGLISH
UO KOTA 

BSTC 2009
BIKANER
B.ED. 2021 
M.P. BOU BHOPAL

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 66 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

113 - - 105 2014-15 BARAN
_f"k iapkSyh@ vfuy dqekj iapkSyh
jkmizkfo pSuiqjk] ckjka 16-08-1991 M GEN - RJBR201504005416

B.A. 2013
HINDI
SANKSRIT
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA 

M.A.  2017
HINDI
UO KOTA 

B.ED. 2015         UO 
KOTA YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 66 2013 - 26-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

114 - - 106 2014-15 BARAN
:isUnz dqekj frokjh@ fnus'k pUnz frokjh 
jkizkfo rqfdZikM+k] ckjka 26-12-1988 M GEN - RJBR201504029851

B.A. 2010
HINDI
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE  
UO JAIPUR

- BSTC 2009
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 69 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

115 - - 107 2014-15 BARAN
bUnqizHkk lsu@ eqdqV fcgkjh lsu 
jkizkfo [kYnh  ckjka 28-09-1993 F OBC - RJBR201504032549

B.A. 2015
HINDI
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY  
UO KOTA

M.A.  2018
ENGLISH
UO KOTA 

BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 17-03-2015 27-03-2015 71 2013 - 27-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

116 - - 108 2014-15 BARAN
gjh'k dqekj xkSre@ eqjkjhyky xkSre 
jkizkfo egqok[ksM+k ckjka 19-09-1990 M GEN - RJBR201504028452

B.A. 2011
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANKSRIT
UO KOTA

M.A.  2014
HINDI
UO KOTA 

B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 72 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

117 - - 109 2014-15 BARAN
jktwjke jSxj@ dkukjke jSxj
jkmizkfo iBkjh] ckjka 15-09-1981 M SC - RJBR201504005361

B.A. 2005
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY
UOJAIPUR

M.A.  2016
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE  
UO JAIPUR

B.ED. 2008
UO JAIPUR YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 

Studies
18-03-2015 20-03-2015 73 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

118 - - 110 2014-15 BARAN
ueh’kk xqIrk@ xksfoUnizlkn xqIrk 
jkmizkfo ikMfy;k] ckjka 08-07-1988 F GEN - RJBR201504014391

B.SC. 2008
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA YES NO - LEVEL-2

Mathem
atics/ 

Science
18-03-2015 31-03-2015 73 2013 - 31-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015
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119 - - 111 2014-15 BARAN
jkts'k lsu@ izseukjk;.k 
jkkizkfo Hkhyiqjk] ckjka 08-06-1992 M OBC - RJBR201504005667

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

- BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 73 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

120 - - 112 2014-15 BARAN
iz'kkaUr 'kekZ@ izgykn Lo:Ik 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo lkyiqj] ckjka 08-06-1990 M GEN - RJBR201504005791

B.SC. 2010
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
UOJAIPUR

M.SC. 2013
CHEMISTRY    
UO UDAIPUR

B.ED. 2011
UO JAIPUR YES NO - LEVEL-2

Mathem
atics/ 

Science
18-03-2015 23-03-2015 74 2013 - 23-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

121 - - 113 2014-15 BARAN
yksds'k mik/;k;@ jkekorkj mik/;k; 
jkizkfo eoklk nksyk] ckjka 28-06-1991 M GEN - RJBR201504029941

B.A. 2010
PUBLIC ADM
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
UO JAIPUR

M.A.  2013
PUBLIC ADM 
UO JAIPUR

B.ED. 2015
MDS AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 75 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

122 - - 114 2014-15 BARAN
jk/ks';ke@ jktkjke
jkmizkfo iktuVksjh] ckjka 09-11-1988 M OBC - RJBR201504029830

B.A. 2013
HINDI
SOCIOLOGY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
HISTORY
UO KOTA

BSTC 2009
BIKANER
B.ED. 2023
M.P. BHOJ OPEN 
U BHOPAL

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 77 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

123 - - 115 2014-15 BARAN
uhjt tSu@ Hkaojyky tSu 
jkizkfo dyeksfn;k dh Vkijh] ckjka 21-11-1987 M GEN - RJBR201504029833

B.A. 2010
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
ECONOMICS
UO KOTA

M.A. 2012
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 24-03-2015 78 2013 - 24-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

124 - - 116 2014-15 BARAN
mn; flag xqtZj@ fot; jke xqtZj 
jkizkfo iqjkuh cLrh ihFkiqj] ckjka 07-08-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504005462

B.A. 2010
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

-

BSTC 2012
BIKANER
B.ED. 2013
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 78 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

125 - - 116.1 2014-15 BARAN
'ksyh xkSre@ fnus'k dqekj xkSre 
jkizkfo /khljh] ckjka 20-09-1991 F GEN - RJKO201427014744

B.A. 2011
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA
M.A. 2017
HINDI

BSTC 2010
BIKANER
B.ED. 2020
UO IGNU NEW 
DELHI

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-03-2015 08-04-2015 79 2013 - 08-04-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

126 - - 117 2014-15 BARAN
pUnzdkUrk ukxj@ jkexksiky ukxj 
jkizkfo [ksMhtkxhj] ckjka 20-01-1989 M OBC - RJBR201504006243

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 80 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

127 - - 118 2014-15 BARAN
fjf"kdk gkMk@ ekuflag gkMk 
jkizkfo ihiYnk] ckjka 17-02-1990 F GEN - RJBR201504002488

Senior Secondary 2009
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 17-03-2015 18-03-2015 81 2013 - 18-03-2018 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

128 - - 119 2014-15 BARAN
eksgEEn bZdcky@ jQhd vgen
jkmizkfo eksrhiqjk pjMkuk] ckjka 03-01-1985 M OBC - RJBR201504006250

B.SC. 2008
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
BOTANY
UOR JAIPUR

-
B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 18-03-2015 82 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

129 - - 120 2014-15 BARAN
jkedqokaj ;kno@ QwypUn ;kno 
jkmizkfo mEesnxat <ksVh] ckjka 04-03-1988 M OBC - RJBR201504005781

B.SC. 2007
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2012
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2008
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 83 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

130 - - 121 2014-15 BARAN
cnzhyky@ dqatfcgkjh 
jkizkfo dqanuiqj ckjka 04-01-1991 M SBC - RJBR201504029860

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 83 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

131 - - 122 2014-15 BARAN
vfouk'k os".ko @Hkokuh 'kadj oS".ko 
jkmizkfo jgykbZ] ckjka 09-01-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504014608

B.SC. 2009
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2015
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 18-03-2015 84 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

132 - - 123 2014-15 BARAN
fxfjjkt dqekj iadt@ dsljhyky 
jkmekfo lksjlu] ckjka 16-05-1980 M SC - RJBR201504029939

B.A. 2004
ENGLISH
PHILOSOPHY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2010
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 85 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

133 - - 124 2014-15 BARAN
gseUr dqekj xksRRke@ txUukFk xksRRe 
jkmizkfo gjukonk] ckjka 04-10-1983 M GEN - RJBR201504032419

B.SC. 2005
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 18-03-2015 85 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

134 - - 125 2014-15 BARAN
lquhy dqekj eh.kk@ pUnz eksgu 
jkizkfo yEckoj] ckjka 05-01-1989 M ST - RJBR201504006248

B.A. 2018
HINDI
SANKSRIT
HISTORY
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 85 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

135 - - 126 2014-15 BARAN
Jherh izjs.kk xqIrk@ j?kqohj izlkn xqIrk 
jkmizfo Jhuky] ckjka 26-06-1985 F GEN - RJBR201504019545

B.SC. 2006
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2008
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 86 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

136 - - 127 2014-15 BARAN
yfyr dqekj eh.kk@ txeksgu eh.kk 
jkizkfo uheFkwj] ckjka 29-03-1991 M ST - RJBR201504006187

B.A. 2018
HINDI
SANKSRIT
HISTORY
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 86 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015
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137 - - 128 2014-15 BARAN
lksHkkx eh.kk@ teukyky eh.kk 
jkizkfo pkaniqjk] ckjka 12-11-1988 M ST - RJBR201504033732

B.A. 2013
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

- B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 87 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

138 - - 129 2014-15 BARAN
jkds'k dqekj es?koky@ ckcwyky es?koky] 
jkmizkfo f[kfj;k] ckjka 26-11-1988 M SC - RJBR201504005385

B.A. 2008
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2012
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 18-03-2015 90 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

139 - - 130 2014-15 BARAN
vfUrek dqekjh ukxj@ j?kqukFk ukxj 
jkizkfo usg: uxj ckjka 13-08-1987 F OBC - RJBR201504029938

B.A. 2009
HINDI
SANKSRIT
SOCIOLOGY
UO JAIPUR

M.A. 2012
SANKSRIT
UO JAIPUR

B.ED. 2010
UO JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 91 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

140 - - 131 2014-15 BARAN
fnIrh dq'kokg@ ghjkyky dq'kokg 
jkmizkfo csMD;k] ckjka 09-09-1987 F OBC - RJBR201504005780

B.SC. 2008
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2011
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 18-03-2015 91 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

141 - - 132 2014-15 BARAN
yhyk/kj fot;@ lwjt dqekj fot; 
jkmizkfo lksMkuk]  ckjka 10-04-1986 M GEN - RJBR201504006242

B.A. 2018
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2007
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 92 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

142 - - 132.1 2014-15 BARAN
fou; dqekj 'kekZ@ deys'k dqekj 
jkmizkfo e.MkSyh] ckjka 15-08-1988 M GEN - RJBR201504028526

B.SC. 2007
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2017
HINDI
UO KOTA
M.A. 2018
PSYCHOLOGY
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2008
DEEMEDU 
DAYALBAGH 
AGRA
M.ED. 2012
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 93 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

143 - - 133 2014-15 BARAN
rstiky ukxj @ nqxkZyky ukxj 
jkizkfo fclykbZ] ckjka 06-05-1992 M OBC - RJBR201504005656

B.A. 2016
SOCIOLOGY
GEOGRAPHY
SNKSRIT
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 93 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

144 - - 134 2014-15 BARAN
lqJh jkts'k iaokj@ dku flga 
jkmizkfo djkfM;k] ckjka 23-05-1988 F GEN - RJBR201504019540

B.A. 2008
PUBLIC ADM
SOCIOLOGY
MATHEMATICS
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019
MATHEMATICS
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2009
UO JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 96 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

145 - - 135 2014-15 BARAN
v'kksd dqekj@ukjk;.k lqeu 
jkizkfo cksjnk] ckjka 07-06-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504005661

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

- BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 96 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

146 - - 136 2014-15 BARAN
vuoj eksgEen@ vkyexhj 
jkmizkfo [kfM;k] ckjka 17-02-1989 M GEN - RJBR201504005666

B.SC. 2009
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
UO KOTA

- B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 97 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

147 - - 137 2014-15 BARAN
ik:y 'kekZ@ nsosUnz dqekj 'kekZ 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; cMkSjk] ckjka 09-09-1991 F GEN - RJBR201504033538

B.SC. 2012
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2016
MATHEMATICS
UO KOTA

BSTC 2010
BIKANER
B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 97 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

148 - - 138 2014-15 BARAN
izeksn dqekj tkafxM@ Hkokuh 'kadj 
mizkfo vkuniqjk] ckjka 17-01-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504005410 

B.SC. 2009
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2013
BOTANY
UO KOTA

BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 98 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

149 - - 139 2014-15 BARAN
egsUnz dqekj ikapky@ dUgS;kyky 
jkizkfo [ktwjuk[kqnZ] ckjka 07-06-1989 M OBC - RJBR201504014420

B.A. 2016
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
UMO KOTA

- BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 99 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

150 - - 140 2014-15 BARAN
xqykcpan@ tequkyky oekZ 
jkmizkfo iktuVksjh] ckjka 28-12-1979 M SC - RJBR201504006296

B.A. 2003
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
HISTORY
MDS AJMER

M.A. 2005
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2019 100 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

151 - - 141 2014-15 BARAN
d"̀.k dqekj HkkxZo@ fd'kksj HkkxZo 
jkizkfo ew.Mk?kkVk] ckjka 10-07-1992 M GEN - RJBR201504006201

B.A. 2012
ECONOMICS
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2013
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 100 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

152 - - 141.1 2014-15 BARAN
oSHko frokjh@ jes'k pUn frokjh] 
jkmizkfo nsY;kgsMh cewfy;k dyka] ckjka 10-01-1981 M GEN - RJBR201504005460

B.SC. 2002 
BOTANY 
ZOOLOGY 
CHEMISTRY 
MDSU AJMER

M.SC. 2004 
ZOOLOGY 
MLSU UDAIPUR

B.ED. 2006 
UO JAMMU 

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 101 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

153 - - 142 2014-15 BARAN
eerk ukxj@ lR;ukjk;.k ukxj 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; eksBiqj] ckjka 08-07-1991 F OBC - RJBR201504005806

B.A. 2014
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
HINDI
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 101 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015
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154 - - 143 2014-15 BARAN
dhfrZ caly@ /ku';ke caly
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; LVs'ku jksM+] 
ckjka

29-05-1992 F GEN - RJBR201504027516
Senior Secondary 2008
RBSE AJMER

- BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 102 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

155 - - 144 2014-15 BARAN
ns'kjkt@ ckywjke] 
jkmizkfo ckal[ksMk eky] ckjka 01-07-1979 M OBC - RJBR201504005367

B.SC. 2002
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UOJAIPUR

M.A. 2004
HISTORY
UOJAIPUR

B.ED. 2007
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 103 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

156 - - 145 2014-15 BARAN
eukst dqekj lsu@ fxfjjkt lsu 
jkizkfo dY;k.kiqjk] ckjka 18-11-1988 M OBC - RJBR201504006312

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

- BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 23-03-2015 103 2013 - 23-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

157 - - 146 2014-15 BARAN
e/kqlwnu 'kekZ@ lhrkjke 'kekZ 
jkizkfo iViMh] ckjka 01-12-1990 M GEN - RJBR201504006228

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

- BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 104 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

158 - - 147 2014-15 BARAN
vfnfr gkMk@ g"kZo/kZu flga gkMk 
jkmizkfo vkek dh >ksifM;k] ckjka 05-08-1991 F GEN - RJBR201504005355

B.A. 2011
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
PUBLIC ADM
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 105 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

159 - - 148 2014-15 BARAN
eksgEen vcjkj [kku@ eksgEEkn bfy;kl 
[kku 
jkizkfo y{ehiqjk] ckjka

12-06-1986 M GEN - RJBR201504005461
Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

- BSTC 2013
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 27-03-2015 106 2013 - 27-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

160 - - 148.1 2014-15 BARAN
risUnzflag ukFkkor@ Hkaojflag ukFkkor 
jkmizkfo Åuh] ckjka 16-10-1986 M GEN - RJBR201504005366

B.SC. 2006
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
BIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2022
CHEMISTRY
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2007
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 106 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

161 - - 148.2 2014-15 BARAN
'khyk pkSgku@ Hkhe flag pkSgku 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; iyk;Fkk] 
ckjka

16-01-1987 F GEN - RJBR201504006270

B.A. 2009 
HINDI 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANSKRIT 
UOK KOTA

M.A. 2011 
SANSKRIT 
UO KOTA
M.A. 2017
HINDI 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015 YES NO LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 13-04-2015 106 2014 - 13-04-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

162 - - 149 2014-15 BARAN
ijekuUn dq'kokg@ izseukjk;.k dq'kokg 
jkizkfo bUnkz dWyksuh xxpkuk] ckjka 08-07-1991 M OBC - RJBR201504005430

Senior Secondary 2009
RBSE AJMER

- BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 27-03-2015 107 2013 - 27-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

163 - - 150 2014-15 BARAN
pSrU; dqekj@ txnh'k iksVj
jkmizkfo [kSjkbZ] ckjka 19-12-1985 M OBC - RJBR201504005383

B.SC. 2008
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
BIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2011
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
MDS AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 108 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

164 - - 151 2014-15 BARAN
lqjsUnz dqekj catkjk@ ghjkyky catkjk 
jkizkfo Qrsgiqj] ckjka 12-08-1992 M OBC - RJBR201504006252

B.A. 2015
HINDI
SANKSRIT
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 109 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

165 - - 151.1 2014-15 BARAN
jktHkw"k.k 'kekZ@ eqjkjhyky 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo ?kVVk] ckjka 01-12-1987 M GEN - RJBR201504005398

B.SC. 2007
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2011
BOTANY     
JEEVAJI UO 
GWALIOR

B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 23-03-2015 110 2013 - 23-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

166 - - 152 2014-15 BARAN
iznhi dqekj daMkjk@ HkS:yky daMkj
jkmizkfo fuokMh] ckjka 18-07-1983 M OBC - RJBR201504006212

B.SC. 2005
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS
UO KOTA

- B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 20-03-2015 112 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

167 - - 152.1 2014-15 BARAN
vk'kk dqekjh ukxj@ /kwjhyky ukxj 
jkmizkfo gjukonk] ckjka 10-07-1990 F OBC - RJBR201504033658

B.A. 2014
HINDI
SOCIOLOGY
HISTORY
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2009
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 01-04-2015 114 2013 - 01-04-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

168 - - 153 2014-15 BARAN
eukst dqekj esgrk@ tkudhyky esgrk
jkmizkfo flyksjk] ckjka 08-09-1985 M OBC - RJBR201504006231

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

- BSTC 2009
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 115 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

169 - - 153.1 2014-15 BARAN
vuhl [kku@ gdhe [kku
jkmizkfo fljlkSndyk] ckjka 02-06-1984 M GEN - RJBR201504005360

B.SC. 2006
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

- B.ED. 2008
MS UO UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 116 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

170 - - 154 2014-15 BARAN
'kkyw dqekjh ;kno@ gfjfd'ku
jkmizkfo etjkork] ckjka 20-07-1989 F SC - RJBR201504028690

B.A. 2015
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 23-03-2015 116 2013 - 23-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

171 - - 155 2014-15 BARAN
:ipUn ,sjoky@ ckcwyky 
jkmizkfo uf̀lagiqjk lgjksn] ckjka 15-06-1991 M SC - RJBR201504005788

B.A. 2018
HINDI
PUBLIC ADM
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 117 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

172 - - 156 2014-15 BARAN
xtsUnz dqekj EkSjksBk@ jk/ks';ke 
mizkfo djkfM;k xqYth] ckjka 01-07-1987 M SC - RJBR201504030946

B.SC. 2007
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2009
ZOOLOGY  
MS UO UDAIPUR

B.ED. 2010
 UO UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 20-03-2015 118 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015
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173 - - 156.1 2014-15 BARAN
jkgqy ;kno@ lqjs'kpUnz ;kno 
jkizkfo lwjtiqjk[kqnZ] ckjka 02-01-1991 M OBC - RJBR201504006290

B.A. 2018
HINDI
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 118 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

174 - - 157 2014-15 BARAN
jkgqy ;kno@ lqjs'k pUn ;kno 
jkizkfo lwjtiwjk [kqnZ] ckjka 01-02-1991 M OBC - RJBR201504006290

B.A. 2018
HINDI
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 118 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

175 - - 158 2014-15 BARAN
vjfoUnz esgrk@ tkudhyky esgrk 
jkizkfo 'kk;x<] ckjka 07-07-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504005452

B.A. 2013
SOCIOLOGY
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

- B.ED. 2014
 UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 119 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

176 - - 159 2014-15 BARAN
eqjyh/kj eh.kk@ rksykjke eh.kk 
mizkfo cksjnk pkSdh] ckjka 01-01-1988 M ST - RJBR201504006222

B.A. 2014
GEOGRAPHY
ENGLISH
HISTORY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2020
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 27-03-2015 120 2013 - 27-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

177 - - 160 2014-15 BARAN
t;s'k lksuh@ fryksdpUnz lksuh 
jkizkfo uwjiqjk u;kxkao] ckjka 29-03-1988 M OBC - RJBR201504029831

B.A. 2017
HINDI
PHILOSOPHY
HISTORY
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 122 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

178 - - 161 2014-15 BARAN
ehuk fery@ xtkuUn fery 
jkmizkfo czgke[ksMh] ckjka 25-06-1981 F GEN - RJBR201504006226

B.A. 2020
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ECONOMICS
PUBLIC ADM
MDS AJMER

M.A. 2004
PUBLIC ADM
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2005
 UO JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 20-03-2015 124 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

179 - - 162 2014-15 BARAN
'kkfyuh eaxy@ ';ke eaxy 
jkizkfo cj[ksMk] ckjka 27-01-1990 F GEN - RJBR201504014390

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

- BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 23-03-2015 125 2013 - 09-05-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

180 - - 163 2014-15 BARAN
lksfudk@ jkds'k oekZ         
jkmizkfo NhikcMkSn&kk] ckjka 20-04-1980 F OBC - RJBR201504005373

B.A. 2001
SANKSRIT
GEOGRAPHY
HINDI
ROHTAK UO HARYANA

M.A. 2009
HINDI
UO JAIPUR

B.ED. 2007
UO JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 19-03-2015 127 2013 - 08-05-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

181 - - 164 2014-15 BARAN
izfrHkk ukek@ jes'k pUn ukek
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; LVs'ku jksM]+ 
ckjka

27-01-1990 F OBC - RJBR201504006267

B.A. 2011
HISTORY
ENGLISH
PHILOSOPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2013
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2010
BIKANER
B.ED. 2013
IGNU 

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 127 2013 - 08-05-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

182 - - 165 2014-15 BARAN
dfork pkS/kjh@ v'kksd dqekj 
jkizkfo xksikyiqjk] ckjka 08-05-1991 F OBC - RJBR201504005685

B.A. 2012
SANSKRIT
SOCIOLOGY
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 132 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

183 - - 166 2014-15 BARAN
fnus'k dqekj ukxj@ iq:"kksre ukxj 
jkizkfo dkdksuh] ckjka 08-12-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504006209

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 133 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

184 - - 167 2014-15 BARAN
tloUr es?koky@ txUukFk es?koky 
jkmizkfo eoklk] ckjka 06-08-1990 M SC - RJBR201504005397

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2009
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 23-03-2015 135 2013 - 23-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

185 - - 168 2014-15 BARAN
[kqnhtk ckuks@ vkf'kd gqlSu 
jkmizkfo NhikcM+kSn&k] ckjka 15-07-1991 F OBC - RJBR201504005419

B.A. 2012
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 27-03-2015 142 2013 - 27-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

186 - - 169 2014-15 BARAN
fu'kk ehuk@ lR;ukjk;.k eh.kk 
jkizkfo ,llh cLrh cksjnk] ckjka 10-07-1990 F ST - RJBR201504006294

B.SC. 2012
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2013
 UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 147 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

187 - - 170 2014-15 BARAN
eukst ukxj@ xaxkfo'ku ukxj
jkmekfo nkSyriqjk] ckjka 17-07-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504006238

B.A. 2017
HISTORY
HINDI
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019
HISTORY
UO KOTA

BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 148 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

188 - - 170.1 2014-15 BARAN
fxfjjkt esgrk@ dSyk'k pan esgrk 
jkizkfo egqvk[ksMh Hkhy cLrh] ckjka 28-02-1986 M OBC - RJBR 201504029855

B.A. 2009
HISTORY
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
JEEVAJI UO GWALIOR

M.A. 2011
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
JEEVAJI UO 
GWALIOR

BSTC 2007
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 09-04-2015 151 2013 - 09-04-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

189 - - 171 2014-15 BARAN
tqxy fd'kksj xkspj@ ctjaxyky 
mizkfo m.Mk] ckjka 01-07-1991 M SBC - RJBR201504029857

B.A. 2012
HISTORY
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
HINDI
UO KOTA
M.A. 2017
HISTORY
UO KOTA

BSTC 2011
BIKANER
B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 152 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

190 - - 172 2014-15 BARAN
ujsUnz ukxj@ bZ'ojyky 
jkizkfo xkXkU;k[ksM+h] ckjka 03-02-1990 M OBC - RJBR201504027852

B.A. 2017
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

BSTC 2007
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 153 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015
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191 - - 173 2014-15 BARAN
fu'kk 'kekZ@ fnus'k 'kekZ 
jkizkfo dk'khiqjk] ckjka 27-12-1991 F GEN - RJBR201504016268

B.A. 2015
SOCIOLOGY
GEOGRAPHY
HOME SCIENCE
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2013
 UMO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 160 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

192 - - 174 2014-15 BARAN
ct̀jkt eh.kk@ teukyky   
jkizkfo jkeiqfj;k] ckjka 07-04-1990 M ST - RJBR2015040069

B.A. 2018
SANSKRIT
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 23-03-2015 165 2013 - 23-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

193 - - 175 2014-15 BARAN
vfurk 'kekZ@ ';ke Lo:Ik 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo gFkokjh] ckjka 10-12-1986 F GEN - RJBR201504005370

B.A. 2006
HISTORY
PUBLICE ADM.
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
PUBLICE ADM.
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2007
JIVAJI O 
GAWALIAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-03-2015 20-03-2015 185 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

194 - - 176 2014-15 BARAN
HkqisUnz flg pUnsy@ ?ku';ke pUnzsy 
jkmizkfo ihiy[ksMh ljgn] ckjka 06-08-1982 M SC - RJBR201504014429

B.SC. 2002
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
MDS AJMER

M.A. 2008 
PUBLICE ADM.
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2005
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 25-03-2015 188 2013 - 25-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

195 - - 176.1 2014-15 BARAN
yksds'k dqekj [kaxkj@ yYywyky [kaxkj
jkizkfo egq[ksMh] ckjka 10-12-1990 M SC - RJBR 201504006215

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 13-04-2015 219 2013 - 13-04-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

196 - - 177 2014-15 BARAN
v'kksd jkt ehuk@ ?ku';ke yky ehuk
jkizkfo /kekZ dk <+sjk enuk[ksM+h] ckjka 18-07-1988 M ST - RJBR201504033681

B.A. 2011   
SANKSRIT  
HISTORY 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 226 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

197 - - 178 2014-15 BARAN
vfurk es?koky@ HkS:yky eS?koky 
jkmizkfo jkoka] ckjka 10-04-1990 F SC - RJBR201504005655

B.A. 2012  
HINDI
SANKSRIT
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 19-03-2015 247 2013 - 19-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

198 - - 179 2014-15 BARAN
jkds'k dqekj cSjok@ gsejkt cSjok
jkmizkfo cewfy;k] ckjka 02-06-1991 M SC - RJBR201504029853

B.A. 2017
SANKSRIT
ENGLISH
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 249 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

199 - - 180 2014-15 BARAN
ehuk{kh es?koky@ jken;ky es?koky 
jkizkfo ghjkiqj] ckjka 23-10-1989 F SC - RJBR201504002472

B.A. 2014
ENGLISH
PUBLICE ADM.
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

BSTC 2010
BIKANER
B.ED. 2015
OUO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 17-03-2015 18-03-2015 258 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

200 - - 180.1 2014-15 BARAN
:de.kh HkkxZo@ yhyk/kj HkkxZo] 
jkmizkfo xaktu] ckjka 12-08-1989 F GEN - RJBR 201504006230

B.A. 2012
SOCIOLOGY
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
JIVAJI UO GAWALIAR

- BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-03-2015 20-03-2015 283 2013 - 20-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

201 - - 181 2014-15 BARAN
mek esgjk@ jkeiky esgjk 
jkmizkfo xkscjpk] ckjka 02-01-1986 F SC - RJBR201504002481

B.A. 2007
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
HINDI
UO KOTA

M.A. 2010
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

17-03-2015 18-03-2015 407 2013 - 18-03-2017 2014-15 - 16-03-2015

¼ih;w"k dqekj 'kekZ½
ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh

¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka
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Lukrd ;ksX;rk vf/kLukrd ;ksX;rk

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1 - - 1 2015-16 BARAN
fo'okfe= xkSre@ nqyhpUn xkSre 
jkmizkfo pqjsfy;k] ckjka 27-10-1985 M GEN - RJBR201504006190

B.A. 2006 
HINDI 
SANSKRIT 
POLTICAL SCIENCE 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016 
HINDI 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011 
UOK KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 12-05-2015 14-05-2015 3 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

2 - - 2 2015-16 BARAN
lq'khy dqekj 'kekZ@ nso 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo HkhyokM+k mapk] ckjka 07-01-1985 M GEN - RJBR201504029963

B.A. 2005
HINDI 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
URO JAIPUR

M.A. 2009
HINDI
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2006 
HINDI 
PRACHAR SABHA 
MADRAS

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 12-05-2015 14-05-2015 4 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

3 - - 3 2015-16 BARAN
HkwisUnz dqekj xksLokeh@ jke xksiky fxjh 
jkmizkfo jkjksrh] ckjka 06-07-1988 M OBC - RJKO201427014779

B.SC. 2009
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2020
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 07-10-2017 4 2013 - 07-10-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns; 

12-05-2015

4 - - 4 2015-16 BARAN
ghjkyky 'kekZ@ tqxy fd'kksj 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo lksMygsMh] ckjka 07-04-1979 M GEN - RJBR201504006232

B.A. 2000
SANSKRIT (SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI)
POLITICAL SCIENCE
LITERATURE(NOUN)
UOR JAIPUR

-
B.ED. (SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI) 2001
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 13-05-2015 14-05-2017 5 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

5 - - 5 2015-16 BARAN
ek:Q [kk¡ iBku@ vCnqy jlhn [kku 
jkmizkfo jkeiqfj;k tkxhj] ckjka 05-05-1987 M GEN - RJBR201504014406

B.A. 2007
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
URDU
UO KOTA

M.A. 2010
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 13-05-2015 14-05-2015 5 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

6 - - 6 2015-16 BARAN
vlye gqlSu@ eks0 'kcjkrh 
jkmizkfo xksj/kuiqjk] ckjka 05-07-1983 M OBC - RJBI201209021691

B.A. 2005
SOCIOLOGY
PUBLIC ADM.
URDU
UO KOTA

M.A. 2008
URDU
UO KOTA
M.A. 2010
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2007
UO SHRINAGAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 13-05-2015 16-05-2015 6 2013 - 16-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

7 - - 7 2015-16 BARAN
efu'k dqekj 'kekZ@   fxfjjkt çlkn 'kekZ 
jkmçkfo lksuh] ckjka 01-07-1988 M GEN - RJBR201504029947

B.A. 2008
HINDI 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

M.A. 2011 
SANSKRIT 
UO KOTA
M.A. 2013
HINDI 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 05-12-2015 14-05-2015 6 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

8 - - 8 2015-16 BARAN
ukxs'k dqekj@ cnzh yky ukxj 
jkmizkfo ea.Mksyh] ckjka 05-03-1989 M OBC - RJBR201504014422

B.A. 2010
SOCIOLOGY
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
SANSKRIT
VMO KOTA

B.ED. (SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI) 2011
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 12-05-2015 13-05-2015 6 2013 - 13-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

9 - - 9 2015-16 BARAN
'kckuk@ eq'rkd [kku 
jkizkfo jlwyiqjk] ckjka 20-02-1982 F GEN - RJBR201704026855

B.A. 2005
URDU 
PUBLIC ADM
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2007 
URDU
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 25-09-2017 15-04-2015 7 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

10 - - 10 2015-16 BARAN
l;Snvyh@ vCnqy oghn 
jkmizkfo NhikcMkSn f)rh;] ckjka 18-07-1987 M GEN - RJBR201504005669 

B.A. 2008
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
URDU
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA
M.A. 2020
GEOGRAPHY
VMO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 13-05-2015 14-05-2015 8 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

11 - - 11 2015-16 BARAN
deys'k 'kekZ@ iq"isUnz dqekj 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo Jhuky] ckjka 13-08-1979 F GEN - RJBR201504031312

B.A. 2002 
MDS AJMER

M.A. 2015 
UO KOTA 

B.ED. 2007 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 13-05-2015 14-05-2015 9 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

12 - - 12 2015-16 BARAN
fxfjjkt çlkn xkSre@ jke çlkn 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo HkhyokM+k mapk] ckjka 07-01-1985 M GEN - RJBR201504013302

B.A. 2007 
SANSKRIT VAANMAY
SANSKRIT VYAAKARAN
HINDI 
JRSSU JAIPUR 

M.A. 2010 
SANSKRITI 
VYAKARAN 
JRSSU JAIPUR 

B.ED. 2009
SANSKRIT 
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI
JRSSU JAIPUR 

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 05-12-2015 14-05-2015 9 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

dk;kZy; ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh ¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka
01-04-2015 ls 31-03-2016 rd fu;qDr@inksUur@vUrZeaMy v/;kid dh LFkkbZ ofj"Brk lwph o"kZ 2015&2016

Ø-la-
e.My Lrj 

Øekad

e.My 
Lrjh; 
ofj"Brk 
vof/k

ftyk 
Lrjh; 
Øekad

ftyk Lrjh; 
ofj"Brk 
vof/k

ftyk dk 
uke

uke v/;kid@dkfeZd ,oa firk@ifr dk 
uke e; inLFkkiu LFkku 

v/;kiu 
fo"k;

tUefrfFk fyax oxZ

fnO;kaxrk 
dh Js.kh 

¼;fn gS rks 
izdkj½

,EiyksbZ vkbZMh la[;k

'kSf{kd;ksX;rk ,oa o"kZ

iz'kSf{kd ;ksX;rk
 ,oa o"kZ

ch,M 
¼YES/NO½

Lukrd 
vfrfjDr 
¼YES/NO½

v/;kid 
fo'ks"k 
f'k{kk

v/;kid in 
dk ysoy

ofj"Brk 
dk vk/kkj 

o"kZ
fo0fo0 p;u frfFk

v/;kid in ij 
fu;qfDr vkns'k 

frfFk

v/;kid in ij 
dk;Zxzg.k frfFk

lh/kh HkrhZ 
esfjV 
Øekad

lh/kh HkrhZ 
o"kZ

vUrj e.My 
LFkkukUrj.k 

dk;Zxzg.k frfFk
LFkkbZdj.k frfFk
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13 - - 13 2015-16 BARAN
eksgEen vyhe@ eksgEen lyhe
jkmizkfo Jhiqjk tkxhj] ckjka 04-05-1985 M OBC - RJBR201704032085

B.SC. 2006
ZOOLOGY 
BOTANY 
CHEMISTRY
B.A. ADD. 2012
URDHU
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014 
URDU 
M.A. 2020 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE

B.ED. 2007
BHOJ UO BHOPAL 
MP

YES YES - LEVEL-2 Urdu 25-09-2017 26-09-2017 10 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns; 

12-05-2015

14 - - 14 2015-16 BARAN
f'kYik xks;y@ lR;ukjk;.k xks;y 
jkmizkfo jkeiqfj;k ¼fd'kuxat½ 23-12-1989 F GEN - RJBR201504012725

B.A. 2010
HINDI
SANSKRIT
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA 

B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 13-05-2015 14-05-2015 10 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

15 - - 15 2015-16 BARAN
lqjsUnz dqekj ukxj@ pUnzizdk'k ukxj
jkmizkfo xkscjpk] ckjka 28-10-1982 M OBC - RJBR201504012724

B.A. 2002
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PUBLIC ADM.
SANSKRIT
MDS AJMER

M.A. 2004
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2007
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 13-05-2015 14-05-2015 11 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

16 - - 16 2015-16 BARAN
ruohj ckuks@ tQj eksgEen
jkizkfo ikiMyh] ckjka 15-04-1987 F OBC - RJBR201704032868

B.A. 2007
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
URDU 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2009
URDU
UO KOTA
M.A. 2017
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 25-09-2017 26-09-2017 11 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns; 

12-05-2015

17 - - 17 2015-16 BARAN
vkdka{kk 'kekZ@Mk-W izse'kadj 'kekZ 
egk0xka0jk0fo0 ceksjh vUrk 23-11-1986 F GEN - RJBR201504008339

B.A. 2007 
HINDI 
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY 
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2010 
SANSKRIT
MDSU AJMER

B.ED. 2008 MDSU 
AJMER 

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 12-05-2015 14-05-2015 12 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

18 - - 18 2015-16 BARAN
vQlkuk [kku@ vCnqy lÙkkj
jkizkfo djuky tkxhj VkaMk] ckjka 01-01-1984 F OBC - RJBR201704032109

B.A. 2006
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PUBLIC ADM. 
URDU
UO KOTA

M.A. 2009 
URDU
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2007
UO KASHMIR, 
SRINAGAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 26-09-2017 26-09-2017 14 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

19 - - 19 2015-16 BARAN
eksgEen jCckuh@ bczkghe [kku 
jkizkfo ckal[ksM+k] ckjka 15-07-1987 M OBC - RJBR201704041689

B.A. 2007
HISTORY
PUBLIC ADM.
URDU
UO KOTA

M.A. 2021
URDU
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 22-12-2017 22-12-2017 16 2013 - 22-12-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-

&2@2019@1004 fnukad 31-01-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns; 

12-05-2015

20 - - 20 2015-16 BARAN
[ksejkt dqEgkj@ jryky dqEgkj 
jkizkfo yksyD;k] ckjka 07-08-1987 M OBC - RJBR201504013251

B.A. 2009
SANSKRIT
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
SANSKRIT
MMYO MP

B.ED. (SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI) 2010
SANSKRIT 
UO JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 13-05-2015 14-05-2015 17 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

21 - - 21 2015-16 BARAN
izseukjk;.k ukxj@ Hkaojyky ukxj 
jkmizkfo eksVqdk] ckjka 09-05-1981 M OBC - RJBR201504014596

B.A. 2002
SOCIOLOGY
HINDI
SANSKRIT
MDS AJMER

-
B.ED. 2007
UO SHRINAGAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 13-05-2015 14-05-2015 18 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

22 - - 22 2015-16 BARAN
vkfjQ eksgEen@ jQhd eksgEen 
jkmizkfo xksj/kuiqjk] ckjka 15-07-1980 M OBC - RJBR201504008331

B.A. 2001
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
URDU
MDS AJMER

M.A. 2004
URDU
MDS AJMER

B.ED. 2008
UO SHRINAGAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 13-05-2015 14-05-2015 19 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

23 - - 23 2015-16 BARAN
fojsUnz dqekj xqIrk@ jkexksiky xqIrk 
jkmizkfo pUnziqjk u;kxkao] ckjka 18-06-1982 M GEN - RJBR201504008332

B.A. 2002
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2004
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA
M.A. 2018
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 13-05-2015 14-05-2015 19 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

24 - - 24 2015-16 BARAN
xqfyLrk csxe@ eks0 guhQ 
jkmizkfo txnsoiqjk] ckjka 09-05-1988 F OBC - RJBR201504019541

B.A. 2009
URDU
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PUBLICE ADM.
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
URDU
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 13-05-2015 14-05-2015 21 2013 - 14-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015
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25 - - 25 2015-16 BARAN
izKk ukek@ jkekorkj 
jkckmizkfo Qfy;k] ckjka 28-10-1986 F OBC - RJBR201704026254

B.A. 2006
SANSKRIT
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PUBLICE ADM.
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
SANSKRIT 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 25-09-2017 05-10-2017 22 2013 - 05-10-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-

&2@2019@1004 fnukad 31-01-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns; 

12-05-2015

26 - - 26 2015-16 BARAN
dfork ekyo@ Hkaojyky ekyo
jkmizkfo cSaxuh] ckjka 02-03-1987 F OBC - RJBR201504014426

B.A. 2006
SOCIOLOGY
HINDI
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

M.A. 2010
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2007
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 12-05-2015 15-05-2015 22 2013 - 15-05-2017 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

27 - - 27 2015-16 BARAN
nsosUnz 'kekZ@ pUnz izdk'k 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo jkoy tkoy] ckjka 25-11-1982 M GEN - RJBR201704039010

B.A. 2004 
HINDI
SOCIOLOGY
PUBLIC ADM.
UO KOTA

M.A. 2006
PUBLIC ADM.
UO KOTA 
MA 2016 
HINDI
VMOU KOTA

B.ED 2009
UO KOTA
M.ED. 2014 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 20-12-2017 23-12-2017 25 2013 - 23-12-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2019@14 fnukad 26-02-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;

12-05-2015

28 - - 28 2015-16 BARAN
jk/ks';ke esgjk@ cnzhyky esgjk 
jkmizkfo gjlksyh] ckjka 10-07-1989 M SC - RJKO201427014762

B.SC. 2014
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2010 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 07-10-2017 25 2013 - 07-10-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
22236@18 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 06-10-
2018 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk&1
@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 dh 

ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

29 - - 29 2015-16 BARAN
eukst dqekj ;kno@ nkrkjke ;kno 
jkmizkfo lq[kusjh] ckjka 07-05-1986 M OBC - RJBR201704032087

B.A. 2006
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY

- B.ED. 2007 YES NO - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
25-09-2017 02-10-2017 29 2013 - 02-10-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@fof/k@2
018@1643&50 fnukad 12-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

30 - - 30 2015-16 BARAN
egs'k dqekj@ jru yky 
jkmizkfo jkoy tkoy] ckjka 07-04-1989 M ST - RJBR201704033363

B.SC. 2010 
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2011 
UOK KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 26-09-2017 31 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

31 - - 31 2015-16 BARAN
jkds'k dqekj lSuh@ eaxy pan lSuh
jkckmizkfo ikBsMk] ckjka 04-05-1990 M OBC - RJBR201704030126

B.SC. 2010
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMETICS
UOR JAIPUR

M.SC. 2020
MATHEMETICS
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2011
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 27-09-2017 32 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2019@14 fnukad 26-02-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

32 - - 32 2015-16 BARAN
nqxkZflag@ efgiky flag 
jkmizkfo lseyhQkVd] ckjka 03-05-1986 M GEN - RJBR201704027078

B.A. 2006
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A 2013
HISTORY
MDS UO AJMER

B.ED. 2008
UO SHRINAGAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
25-09-2017 26-09-2017 34 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

33 - - 33 2015-16 BARAN
t;pUn@ MsMkjke 
jkmizkfo lesyhQkVd] ckjka 10-05-1978 M OBC - RJBR201704027082

B.A. 1998
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
GEOGRAPHY
UOR JAIPUR
B.A. AD. 2010
ENGLISH
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2001
GEOGRAPHY
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2008
UOR JAIPUR

YES YES - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
25-09-2017 26-09-2017 35 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

34 - - 34 2015-16 BARAN
f'kCcw ukxj@ jkeyky ukxj 
jkmizkfo gkVjh] ckjka 18-06-1986 M OBC - RJBR201704027072

B.A. 2009
HISTORY
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2013
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
25-09-2017 26-09-2017 37 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015
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35 - - 35 2015-16 BARAN
txnh'k izlkn ukxj@ eksgu yky uxj 
jkmizkfo dfN;kFkkuk] ckjka 30-06-1987 M OBC - RJBR201704027073

B.A. 2007
PUBLICE ADM.
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2007
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
BAKARTTULLA
UO BHOPAL

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
25-09-2017 26-09-2017 38 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

36 - - 36 2015-16 BARAN
yksds'k dqekj ukxj@eFkqjkyky ukxj
jkmizkfo vV: uohu] ckjka 26-05-1984 M OBC - RJBR201704030139

B.SC. 2005
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
BAKARTTULLA
UO BHOPAL

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 26-09-2017 39 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

37 - - 37 2015-16 BARAN
fj aads'k dqekj@ cU'kh yky
jkmizkfo dksVMh ikBsMk] ckjka 26-06-1989 M OBC - RJBR201704024001

B.SC. 2009
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 27-09-2017 40 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

38 - - 38 2015-16 BARAN
euskt dqekj tkafxM@ izHkqn;ky tkafxM 
jkmizkfo cSaxuh] ckjka 17-06-1986 M OBC - RJBR201704030999

B.A. 2007 
ENGLISH 
GEOGRAPHY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
UOR JAIPUR 

-
B.ED. 2009 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 27-09-2017 42 2013

-

27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

39 - - 39 2015-16 BARAN
eq[kR;kj flag@ cnu flag
jkmizkfo cjkuh] ckjka 02-01-1985 M SBC - RJBR201704026616

B.SC. 2005
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2007
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2009
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 27-09-2017 43 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

40 - - 40 2015-16 BARAN
va'kq xkSre@ lPphnkuUn 'kekZ
jkmizkfo Mkcjh dkdkth] ckjka 05-02-1988 F GEN - RJBR201704033365

B.SC. 2011
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
CHEMISTORY
VMOU KOTA

M.SC. 2018 
CHEMISTORY
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2012
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 26-09-2017 44 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@fof/k@2
018@1643&50 fnukad 12-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

41 - - 41 2015-16 BARAN
f=yksd pUn pdzorhZ@ izHkq yky pdzorhZ
jkmizkfo etjkork] ckjka 05-07-1985 M OBC - RJBR201704024210

B.SC. 2006
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2008
CHEMISTRY
MDS UO AJMER

B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 26-09-2017 46 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

42 - - 42 2015-16 BARAN
lqjs'k dqekj lqeu@ gfjekgu egkoj 
jkmizkfo vkeyh] ckjka 07-02-1986 M OBC - RJBR201704037374

B.SC. 2008
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2013
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 26-09-2017 52 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

43 - - 43 2015-16 BARAN
dq".k eqjkjh@ jes'k pUnz 
jkmizkfo pgsfM;k] ckjka 20-07-1984 M OBC - RJBR201704035965

B.SC. 2006 
PHYSICS
CHEMISTORY
MATHEMATICS
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2008 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 26-09-2017 55 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
22236@18 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 06-10-
2018 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk&1
@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 dh 

ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

44 - - 44 2015-16 BARAN
foukksn dqekkj cSjok@ lhrkjkke cSjok 
jkmizkfo HkkSajk] ckjka 14-11-1988 M SC - RJBR201704043618

B.A. 2010
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PUBLIC ADM.
HINDI
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 20-12-2017 21-12-2017 59 2013 - 21-12-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015
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45 - - 45 2015-16 BARAN
tqxjkt eh.kk@ tUlh yky eh.kk
jkizkfo cwUnh] ckjka 10-06-1989 M ST - RJJW201322010757

B.A. 2008
HISTORY
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2009
MDSU AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
18-12-2017 30-12-2017 61 2013 - 30-12-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
25565@18 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 03-12-
2018 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

46 - - 46 2015-16 BARAN
yhyk/kj esgrk@ izHkqyky esgrk 
jkmizkfo >kMksrk] ckjka 07-07-1983 M OBC - RJBR201704032712

B.SC. 2005
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 26-09-2017 62 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

47 - - 47 2015-16 BARAN
txnh'k izlkn ukxj@ ghjkyky ukxj 
jkmizkfo xksfoUniqjk] ckjka 01-07-1977 M OBC - RJBR201704032117

B.SC. 2001
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
MDS UO AJMER

-
B.ED. 2007
MLS UO UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 26-09-2017 67 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@fof/k@2
018@1643&50 fnukad 12-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

48 - - 48 2015-16 BARAN
ykyohj eh.kk@ jkexksiky eh.kk
jkizkkfo Nsykcsy] ckjka 07-07-1990 M ST - RJBR201704027606

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 27-09-2017 72 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

49 - - 49 2015-16 BARAN
uw:n~nhu@ dqrqcqn~nhu
jkizkfo dkywiqjk] ckjka 30-06-1980 M OBCBLINDNESSRJBR201704032162

B.A. 2003 
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
URDU
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2006
URDU
UO KOTA
M.A. 2017
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008 
UO KASHMIR, 
SRINAGAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 25-09-2017 26-09-2017 73 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

50 - - 50 2015-16 BARAN
dey xkSpj@ fnus'k pUnz xkSpj
jkmizkfo eksrhiqjk izFke] ckjka 01-07-1988 M SBC - RJBR201704028955

B.SC. 2007
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2018
CHEMISTRY
VMOU KOTA
M.A. 2020
GEOGRAPHY
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2012
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 27-09-2017 75 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@985 fnukad 14-01-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

51 - - 51 2015-16 BARAN
egkohj ukxj@ j?kqukFk ukxj
jkmizkfo 'ks[kkiqj] ckjka 01-03-1984 M OBC - RJBR201704024258

B.SC. 2006
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2010
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA
M.A. 2010
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 26-09-2017 80 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

52 - - 52 2015-16 BARAN
threy lgfj;k@ jes'k lgfj;k  
jkmizkfo ernuk[ksM+h izFke] ckjka 22-12-1987 M ST - RJBR201704027192

Senior Secondary 2006
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2008
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 27-09-2017 80 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

53 - - 53 2015-16 BARAN
eqds'k es?koky@ Hkaojyky  
jkizkfo eksrhuk;d dh iBkj] ckjka 01-01-1992 M SC - RJBR201704042001

B.A. 2015
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2020
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

BSTC 2012
BIKANER
B.ED. 2017
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 26-12-2017 26-12-2017 80 2013 - 26-12-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-

&2@2019@1004 fnukad 31-01-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015
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54 - - 54 2015-16 BARAN
jke pj.k es?koky@   eakxh yky es?koky 
jkmizkfo Hkkstiqj] ckjka 12-07-1988 M SC - RJBR201704027208

B.A. 2008 
SANSKRIT 
HINDI 
SOCIOLOGY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI 
SANSKRIT 
NATIONAL 
UNIVERSITY 
JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 25-09-2017 26-09-2017 86 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

55 - - 55 2015-16 BARAN
foeys'k gkMk@ cgknqj flag gkMk 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; vUrk] ckjka 15-02-1977 F GEN - RJBR201704031963

Senior Secondary 1997
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 1999
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 09-10-2017 87 2013 - 09-10-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

56 - - 56 2015-16 BARAN
nqxkZ'kadj oS".ko@ ctjax yky oS".ko 
jkmizkfo dksgM+h] ckjka 01-07-1982 M OBC - RJKO201327004326

B.SC. 2003
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
MDS UO AJMER

-
B.ED. 2009
UO IGANU

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 04-10-2017 87 2013 - 04-10-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk&2
@2019@14 fnukad 26-02-2019 dh 
ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

57 - - 57 2015-16 BARAN
gsejkt lqeu@   j?kqukFk lqeu
jkmizkfo jktiqjk] ckjka 03-02-1984 M OBC - RJBR201704026610

B.SC. 2005
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY 
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2007 
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

26-09-2017 26-09-2017 88 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-

&2@2019@1004 fnukad 31-01-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

58 - - 58 2015-16 BARAN
euh"k dqekj@ gjukjk;.k 
jkekfo ekeksuh] ckjka 03-02-1989 M SC - RJBR201704039292

B.A. 2008
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2013
ENGLISH
VMO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
SANSKRIT
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 20-12-2017 22-12-2017 90 2013 - 22-12-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

59 - - 59 2015-16 BARAN
lqesj flag pkS/kjh@ feJhyky pkS/kjh
jkmizkfo pkSjk[kkMh] ckjka 07-07-1990 M OBC - RJAJ201501015101

B.SC. 2010
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
MDS UO AJMER

M.A. 2020
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
MDS UO AJMER

B.ED. 2011
MDS AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

20-12-2017 29-12-2017 91 2013 - 29-12-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

60 - - 60 2015-16 BARAN
T;ksfr 'kekZ@ fo".kq nRr 'kekZ
jkizkfo lksuok] ckjka 03-09-1987 F GEN - RJBR201704033364

B.SC. 2007
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
MLSU UDAIPUR

M.SC. 2009 
BOTANY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
MLSU UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

22-09-2017 26-09-2017 95 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015
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61 - - 61 2015-16 BARAN
jkts'k dqekjh esgrk@ eFkqjkyky esgrk 
jkmizkfo ekFkuh] ckjka 09-10-1982 F OBC - RJBR201704023066

B.SC. 2003
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
BIOLOGY
MDS UO AJMER

M.A. 2020
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 26-09-2017 97 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

62 - - 62 2015-16 BARAN
yksds'k ekyo@ jru yky
jkmizkfo lM+] ckjka 25-01-1987 M OBC - RJBR201704039663

B.SC. 2006
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMETICS
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

20-12-2017 22-12-2017 99 2013 - 22-12-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

63 - - 63 2015-16 BARAN
dY;k.k flag@ gfjflag 
jkmizkfo iBkjh] ckjka 02-10-1991 M OBC - RJKO201327011732

B.SC. 2011
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO JODHPUR

-
B.ED. 2012
MDS AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

20-12-2017 04-01-2018 102 2013 - 04-01-2018 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

64 - - 64 2015-16 BARAN
jkekorkj@lksguyky xqtZj 
jkmizkfo Mkcjh uDdhth] ckjka 03-09-1986 M SBC LD/CP RJBR201704033267

B.A. 2008 
HISTRY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2019 
HINDI
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2009 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
26-09-2017 26-09-2017 104 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

65 - - 65 2015-16 BARAN
v'kksd dqekj lsu@ jkefuokl lsu 
jkmizkfo  fueksnk HkSalMk] ckjka 18-07-1990 M OBC - RJBR201704028187

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 25-09-2017 105 2013 - 25-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

66 - - 66 2015-16 BARAN
gfj'kadj ekyo@ prqHkqZt ekyo 
jkmizkfo fryxoka] ckjka 02-07-1984 M OBC - RJBR201704039661

B.SC. 2006
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2008
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

20-12-2017 21-12-2017 106 2013 - 22-12-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

67 - - 67 2015-16 BARAN
dey 'kadj ehuk@   yVwj yky ehuk 
jkmizkfo [kqjkbZ] ckjka 15-10-1984 M ST - RJBR201104027937

B.SC. 2005 
ZOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2021 
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2017
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

07-10-2017 07-10-2017 113 2013 - 07-10-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-

&2@2019@1004 fnukad 31-01-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015
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68 - - 68 2015-16 BARAN
egokhj cSjok@ eksrhyky cSjok 
jkmizkfo [ksj[ksM+k xqlkbZ] ckjka 04-05-1980 M SC - RJBR201704030470

B.SC. 2001
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
MDS UO AJMER

-
B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 27-09-2017 119 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

69 - - 69 2015-16 BARAN
'kkfguk ckuks dqj s'kh@ lqcjkrh dqjs'kh 
jkizkfo dkywiqjk lhlokyh] ckjka 10-07-1979 F OBC - RJBR201704032167

B.A. 2003 
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
PUBLICE ADM.
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2005
HINDI 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2001
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 26-09-2017 138 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk&1
@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 dh 

ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

70 - - 70 2015-16 BARAN
jaxhrk ukxj@ cyjke ukxj  
jkmizkfo eksBiqj] ckjka 04-03-1991 F OBC - RJBR201704017532

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 27-09-2017 146 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-

&2@2019@1004 fnukad 31-01-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

71 - - 71 2015-16 BARAN
T;ksfr pks/kjh@ ujsUnz pkS/kjh
jkmekfo ikdy[ksMk] ckjka 29-01-1989 F OBC - RJBR201704033362

B.A. 2009
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2012
ENTOMOLOGY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 27-09-2017 147 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
dza&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk&1@201

9@14 12-12-2018 dh ikyuk esa 
uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

72 - - 72 2015-16 BARAN
pkS/kjh ckbZ eh.kk@ nqxkZ'kadj eh.kk 
jkmizkfo mEesnxat] ckjka 07-05-1989 F ST - RJBR201304029190

B.A. 2013
HINDI
SOCIOLOGY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 27-09-2017 147 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-

&2@2019@1004 fnukad 31-01-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

73 - - 73 2015-16 BARAN
vafdrk pksjfl;k@ fxfjjkt izlkn
jkmizkfo :iiqjk] ckjka 20-04-1992 F OBC - RJBR201704033368

B.A. 2015
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019
HINDI 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2012
BIKANER
B.ED. 2017
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 26-09-2017 150 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&2@2024@jktdkt@12127243 
fnukad 30-11-2024 dh ikyuk es 

uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

74 - - 74 2015-16 BARAN
jktsUnz dqekj ,sjoky@ ckcwyky ,sjoky 
jkmizkkfo djkfM;k gkMk] ckjka 10-12-1988 M SC - RJBR201704030138

B.A. 2009
HISTORY
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 26-09-2017 151 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015
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75 - - 75 2015-16 BARAN
Vksuh oklokuh@ 'kadjyky oklokuh
jkizkfo N=iqjk] ckjka 19-09-1988 M OBC - RJBR201704033367

B.A. 2012
ENGLISH
HISTORY
PUBLIC ADM.
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2014
ENGLISH
JNU JAIPUR

BSTC 2009
BIKANER
B.ED. 2014
MDSU AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 22-09-2017 27-09-2017 154 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

76 - - 76 2015-16 BARAN
rcLlqe ckuks@ bczkfge [kku
jkmizkfo f[kfj;k] ckjka 11-06-1979 F GEN - RJBR201704027044

B.A. 2000
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
PUBLIC ADM
MDS AJMER 

M.A. 2002 
HISTORY 
MDS AJMER

B.ED. 2009 
UO KOTA 

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
25-09-2017 26-09-2017 160 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&2@2024@jktdkt@12441618 
fnukad 14-12-2024 dh ikyuk es 

uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

77 - - 77 2015-16 BARAN
eqds'k dqekj /kkdM@ gsejkt  
jkmizkfo dukMk] ckjka 05-09-1989 M OBC - RJBW201708018777

B.A. 2017 
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2019
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - - 27-09-2017 162 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekuuh; U;k;ky; dh ;kfpdk la 
3247@15 ,oa fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk Lfkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
dza 

ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk&1@2018@
993fnukad 19-12-2018 dh ikyuk esa 

uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

78 - - 78 2015-16 BARAN
egkohj izlkn cSjok@ Nhrjyky cSjok 
jkmizkfo xksikyikMk] ckjka 15-10-1984 M SC - RJBR201704027213

B.A. 2008
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
25-09-2017 26-09-2017 165 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-

&2@2019@1004 fnukad 31-01-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

79 - - 79 2015-16 BARAN
euh"kk dqekjh jkBkSj@ lR;ukjk;.k jkBkSj
jkmizkfo f[kfj;k] ckjka 04-08-1990 F OBC - RJBR201704038721

B.SC. 2010 
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2015 
BOTANY 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

20-12-2017 22-12-2017 195 2013 - 22-12-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&2@2019@14 fnukad 26-02-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

80 - - 80 2015-16 BARAN
eqds'k dqekj ehuk@   Hkaoj yky 
jkmçkfo vgeniqjk] ckjka 07-02-1986 M ST - RJBR201704026605

B.SC. 2008 
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED.2009 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 15-04-2015 202 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16 - 12-05-2015

81 - - 81 2015-16 BARAN
lhek eh.kk@ v'kksd jkt eh.kk
jkizkfo vtqZuiqjk] ckjka 20-08-1990 F ST - RJBR201704031267

B.A. 2012
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIECINCE
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015 
HINDI
UO KOTA

BSTC 2010 
BIKANER
B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-09-2017 27-09-2017 203 2013 - 27-09-2021 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015
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82 - - 82 2015-16 BARAN
dj.k flag dksyh@ eqUuk yky
jk-izk-fo- VkaMk dkfN;ku] ckjka 15-08-1992 M SC - RJBR201704027064

B.A. 2015
HINDI
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY

-
BSTC 2012 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 27-09-2017 220 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekuuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk ls[;k 
3247@15 ,oa fu.kZ; fnuksd 01-04-
2015 rFkk LFkkfu; dk;Zky; vkns'k 

dzekd ftflv @eq0 
izk0@ckjka@LZFk&1@2020 fnuksd 10-
06-2020 ,oa fu.kZ; fnuksd 01-04-2015 
rFkk LFkkfu; dk;Zky; vkns'k dzekd 

ftflv @eq0 
izk0@ckjka@LZFk&1@2020@975 
fnuksd 15-06-2020 fd ikyuk es 

uks'uy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

83 - - 83 2015-16 BARAN
egsUnz flag vk;Z@ jkeflag vk;Z  
jkmizkfo fclu[kSM+k pSuk] ckjka 04-10-1983 M SC - RJBR201704029665

B.SC. 2005
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2007
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 26-09-2017 224 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

84 - - 84 2015-16 BARAN
lquhy dqekj 'kD;koky@   uan yky 'kdoky 
jkmizkfo [ksj[ksjk Hkwjk] ckjka 09-05-1989 M SC - RJBR201704025272

B.SC. 2010
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 26-09-2017 234 2013 - 26-09-2017 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

85 - - 85 2015-16 BARAN
jk/kk jkuh 'kkD;oky@ pUnkzyky 
jkmizkfo egjkork] ckjka 04-03-1990 F SC - RJBR201704029206

B.A. 2013
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

BSTC 2009
BIKANER
B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 15-04-2015 242 2013 - 03-10-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-

&2@2019@1004 fnukad 31-01-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

86 - - 86 2015-16 BARAN
mfeZyk /kkdM+@ j?kqohj flag /kkdM+
jkmizkfo e.Mksyk] ckjka 06-08-1988 F OBC - RJBR201704032088

B.A. 2009
SANSKRIT 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 26-09-2017 243 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

87 - - 87 2015-16 BARAN
lqjs'k dqekj cSjok@ /kkalhyky 
jkmizkfo cjksuh] ckjka 13-07-1989 M SC - RJBR201704024234

Senior Secondary 2008
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 26-09-2017 244 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

88 - - 88 2015-16 BARAN
HkqisUnzz csjok @Nhrjyky cSjok 
jkmizkfo ckoM+[ksM+k] ckjka 17-07-1989 M SC - RJBR20170402684

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2013
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 26-09-2017 248 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-

&2@2019@1004 fnukad 31-01-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

E:\DEO(E) janch FOLDER\Varisthta, Namkaran & Abhiwrdhi year-1998-2014\Total varisthta suchi 1998-2015\Varishtata Final 02-01-2025 10

RajKaj Ref No.: 13128039



89 - - 89 2015-16 BARAN
vadqj eh.kk@ eksj/ot eh.kk 
jkizkfo ukuq[ksMh] ckjka 03-12-1986 M ST - RJBR201704031311

B.A. 2015
PUBLIC ADM
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY
UO KOTA

-

BSTC 2010
BIKANER
B.ED. 2017
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 27-09-2017 263 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

90 - - 90 2015-16 BARAN
fot; y{eh eh.kk@ f'ko ukjk;.k ehuk
jkmizkfo dkpjk] ckjka 07-09-1987 F ST - RJBR201704030140

B.A. 2012 
HINDI 
HISTORY 
POLTICAL SECIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015 
HINDI
UO KOTA

BSTC 2009 
BIKANER 
BED 2013 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 25-09-2017 268 2013 - 25-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

91 - - 91 2015-16 BARAN
v'kksad dqekj@ jkeukFk 
jkmizkfo lq[kusjh] ckjka 16-05-1990 M SC - RJBR201704029797

B.SC. 2010
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2013
CHEMISTRY
VMU 
M.A. 2021
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 25-09-2017 268 2013 - 25-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; d svkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@fof/k@2
018@1643&50 fnukad 12-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

92 - - 92 2015-16 BARAN
lhek ckbZ eh.kk@ lhrkjke eh.kk
jkizkfo ikiMyh] ckjka 04-07-1989 F ST - RJBR201704033263

B.A. 2010
HINDI 
HISTORY 
PUBLIC ADM.
UO KOTA 

M.A. 2013
HISTORY
UO KOTA

BSTC 2011
BIKANER
B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 27-09-2017 271 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

93 - - 93 2015-16 BARAN
fp=yss[kk eh.kk@ nkSyrjke eh.kk 
jkmizkfo pSuiqjk] ckjka 18-08-1989 F ST - RJBR201704038588

B.A. 2012
SOCIOLOGY
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

-

BSTC 2011
BIKANER
B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 20-12-2017 20-12-2017 284 2013 - 20-12-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

94 - - 94 2015-16 BARAN
/kujkt eh.kk@ lhrkjke
jkmizkfo jkeiqj rygVh] ckjka 10-07-1991 M ST - RJBR201704027043

B.SC. 2011
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2015
BOTANY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 26-09-2017 287 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

95 - - 95 2015-16 BARAN
e/kq dqekjh@ /kwyhyky egkoj 
jkmizkfo pgsfM;k] ckjka 08-04-1982 F SC - RJBR201704035964

B.A. 2018 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
HINDI
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2010 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 26-09-2017 290 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
22236@18 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 06-10-
2018 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk&1
@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 dh 

ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015
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96 - - 96 2015-16 BARAN
fnus'k dqekj esgjk@ jkeiky esgjk
jkmizkfo vke[kkSg] ckjka 25-05-1989 M SC - RJBR201704025402

B.SC. 2009
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2014
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA
M.A. 2019
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 26-09-2017 294 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

97 - - 97 2015-16 BARAN
ccyw ehuk@ /keZiky ehuk
jk-m-izk-fo- iqjSuh] ckjka 07-07-1981 M ST - RJBR201704041280

B.SC. 2005
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UOR JAIPUR

-
B.ED. 2016 
MLSU UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-12-2017 22-12-2017 299 2013 - 22-12-2019 2015-16

ekuuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk ls[;k 
3247@15 ,oa fu.kZ; fnuksd 01-04-
2015 rFkk LFkkfu; dk;Zky; vkns'k 

dzekd ftflv @eq0 
izk0@ckjka@LZFk&1@2020 fnuksd 10-
06-2020 ,oa fu.kZ; fnuksd 01-04-2015 
rFkk LFkkfu; dk;Zky; vkns'k dzekd 

ftflv @eq0 
izk0@ckjka@LZFk&1@2020@975 
fnuksd 15-06-2020 fd ikyuk es 

uks'uy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

98 - - 98 2015-16 BARAN
eqds'k es?koky@ Hkaojyky es?koky
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; e.Mksyk 
Nkij] ckjka

01-01-1992 M SC - RJBR201704042001

B.A. 2015 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017 
HISTORY
M.A. 2020
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

BSTC 2012
BIKANER 
B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-12-2017 26-12-2017 306 2013

-

26-12-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

99 - - 99 2015-16 BARAN
fot; dqekj igkfM;k@ Nhrjyky
jkizkfo vkef>jh] ckjka 04-04-1982 M SC - RJBR201804039772

B.A. 2007
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
HINDI
UO KOTA

M.A. 2010
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

BSTC 2008
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 10-09-2018 11-09-2018 313 2013 - 11-09-2020 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-

&2@2019@1004 fnukad 31-01-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

100 - - 100 2015-16 BARAN
lhek eh.kk@ pkSFkey eh.kk 
jkmizkfo gFkokjh] ckjka 07-07-1984 F ST - RJBR201704025403

B.A. 2007  
HINDI
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
HINDI 
JIVAJI GAWALIAR

B.ED. 2010
MDS AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
25-09-2017 26-09-2017 340 2013 - 04-11-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

101 - - 101 2015-16 BARAN
iF̀ohjkt lqeu@ jkeizlkn lqeu 
jkmiizkfo lkyiqjk] ckjka 08-05-1990 M OBC - RJBR201804042235

B.A. 2011
HINDI
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012
SANSKRIT
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 27-08-2018 28-08-2018 403 2013 - 28-08-2020 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-

&2@2019@1004 fnukad 31-01-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

102 - - 102 2015-16 BARAN
uhrw dqekjh Nund@ fcj//kh
jkmizkfo rsyuh] ckjka 21-04-1988 F SC - RJBR201704038593

B.SC. 2010
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2014
BOTANY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-12-2017 22-12-2017 457 2013 - 22-12-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015
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103 - - 103 2015-16 BARAN
e/kq ckyk eh.kk@ jk/ks';ke
jkmizkfo fdjkM+ igkMh] ckjka 09-08-1982 F ST - RJBR201704040829

B.SC. 2005
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2007
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
BAKARTTULLA
UO BHOPAL

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

20-12-2017 22-12-2017 478 2013 - 22-12-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

104 - - 104 2015-16 BARAN
lk/kuk dqekjh lsaxj@ egsaUnz flag 
jkmizkfo+ iqjSuh] ckjka 06-09-1986 F GEN - RJBR201704032403

B.A. 2006 
HINDI 
SOCIOLOGY SANSKRIT 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2010 
HINDI 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009 
JGRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 25-09-2017 26-09-2017 503 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekuuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk ls[;k 
3247@15 ,oa fu.kZ; fnuksd 01-04-
2015 rFkk LFkkfu; dk;Zky; vkns'k 

dzekd ftflv @eq0 
izk0@ckjka@LZFk&1@2020 fnuksd 10-
06-2020 ,oa fu.kZ; fnuksd 01-04-2015 
rFkk LFkkfu; dk;Zky; vkns'k dzekd 

ftflv @eq0 
izk0@ckjka@LZFk&1@2020@975 
fnuksd 15-06-2020 fd ikyuk es 

uks'uy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

105 - - 105 2015-16 BARAN
rksykjke lgfj;k@ jaxyky
jkizkfo jkeuxj] ckjka 19-08-1986 M ST - RJBR201704031984

B.A.  2011
HISTORY 
HINDI 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

-

BSTC 2009
BIKANER
B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 03-10-2017 03-10-2017 660 2013 - 03-10-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

106 - - 106 2015-16 BARAN
Hkksxhyky@ xaxwyky 
jkmizkfo gkVjh] ckjka 20-07-1983 M ST - RJBR201704029574

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 26-09-2017 679 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@fof/k@2
018@1643&50fnukad1212-2018 dh 
ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

107 - - 107 2015-16 BARAN
tqxy fd'kksj lgfj;k@ dkywyky lgfj;k
jkmizkfo e.Mksyk tkxhj] ckjka 01-04-1989 M ST - RJBR201704031986

Senior Secondary 2008
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-09-2017 27-09-2017 680 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

108 - - 108 2015-16 BARAN
tsljke lgfj;k@ jruyky 
jkizkfo j.kokWfl;k] ckjka 07-10-1987 M ST - RJBR20170403211

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2009
BIKANER

NO NO NO LEVEL-1 -
03-10-2017 03-10-2017

687 2013 -
03-10-2019

2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

109 - - 109 2015-16 BARAN
uUnyky lgfj;k@ bZ'oj yky lgfj;k
jkizkfo jlwyiqjk] ckjka 08-06-1980 M ST D-MD RJBR 201704026862

Senior Secondary 1999
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2008
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 26-09-2017 26-09-2017 692 2013 - 15-04-2015 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015
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110 - - 110 2015-16 BARAN

QwypUn lgfj;k@ rqYlhjke lgfj;k 
jkizkfo [ksMk etjk t;uxj] ckjka
gky lgfj;k ckyd vkJe Nk=kokl 
Hkaojx<] ckjka

10-07-1989 M ST - RJBR201304040254
Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2007
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 07-10-2017 694 2013 - 07-10-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2019@14 fnukad 26-02-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

111 - - 111 2015-16 BARAN
ehuk{kh lgfj;k@ vkuUnh yky
jkizkfo djsfj;k] ckjka 30-02-1989 F ST - RJBR201704029217

B.A. 2009
POLITICAL SCIECINCE
HOME SCIENCE
HINDI
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2011
BIKANER 

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 27-09-2017 696 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

112 - - 112 2015-16 BARAN
v'kksd dqekj lgfj;k@ Hkaojyky
jkmizkfo chy[ksMk dkYiktkxhj] ckjka 25-07-1983 M ST - RJBR201504019568

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 03-10-2017 711 2013 - 03-10-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
25565@18 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 03-12-
2018 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

113 - - 113 2015-16 BARAN
bUnj yky lgfj;k@ HknbZ lgfj;k
jkizkfo ddksMh[ksMk] ckjka 02-11-1982 M ST - RJBR201704032006

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2007
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 27-09-2017 716 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

114 - - 114 2015-16 BARAN
bUnz dqekj lgfj;k@ Nhrj yky lgfj;k 
jkizkfo dkdksuh Hkokuhiqjk] ckjka 14-08-1978 M SC - RJBR201304040277

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2007
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 07-10-2017 730 2013 - 07-10-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2020@975 fnukad 15-06-2020 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

115 - - 115 2015-16 BARAN
vtqZu flag gkMk@ tloUr flag gkMk
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; jk;Fky] ckjka 17-03-1981 M GEN - RJBR201704032147

B.A. 2003 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
PUBLICE ADM.
MDSU AJMER

-
BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 26-09-2017 731 2013 - 26-09-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

116 - - 116 2015-16 BARAN
bUnzthr dsoV@ gsejkt dsoV 
jkmizkfo dukMk] ckjka 15-05-1988 M OBC - RJUD201337030929

B.A. 2009 
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2011 
JRRS JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
25-09-2017 27-09-2017 1097 2013 - 27-09-2019 2015-16

ekuuh; U;k;ky; dh ;kfpdk la 
3247@15 ,oa fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk Lfkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
dza 

ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk&1@2018@
993fnukad 19-12-2018 dh ikyuk esa 

uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015
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117 - - 117 2015-16 BARAN
rstdj.k lgfj;k@ gtkjhyky 
jkmizkfo pkSjk[kkMh] ckjka 28-03-1984 M ST - RJBR201204032952

B.A. 2005
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HINDI
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2007
MLS UO UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
25-09-2017 07-10-2017 1634 2013 - 07-10-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2018@993 fnukad 19-12-2018 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

118 - - 118 2015-16 BARAN

jktsUnz izlkn lgfj;k@ dUgS;k yky 
jkmizkfo fc'ku[ksMk pSuk] ckjka
gky lgfj;k ckyd vkJe Nk=kokl 
tyokMk] ckjka

21-08-1984 M ST - RJBR201104025854 

B.A. 2004 
HINDI
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2009
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2005 
MLSU UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
25-09-2017 10-10-2017 1636 2013 - 10-10-2019 2015-16

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
3247@15 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 01-04-

2015 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
Øekad%&ftf'kv@eqizk@ckjka@LFkk-
&1@2019@14 fnukad 26-02-2019 
dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk ns;A

12-05-2015

¼ih;w"k dqekj 'kekZ½
ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh

¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka
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Lukrd ;ksX;rk vf/kLukrd ;ksX;rk

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1 - - 1 2016-17 BARAN
eqds'k dqekj esgrk@ Jhyky esgrk
jkizkfo fpankfy;k] ckjka 02-03-1980 M OBC - RJBR201704001316

SENIOR SECONDARY 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2001
MP BHOPAL

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 19-02-2017 09-03-2017 6202 2006 - 09-03-2019 2016-17 - 01-02-2017

2 - - 2 2016-17 BARAN
ct̀eksgu ukxj@ enuyky ukxj
jkizkfo dk'khiqjk] ckjka 20-07-1977 M OBC - RJBR201704001066

SENIOR SECONDARY 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 1997
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 28-02-2017 28-02-2017 6451 2006 - 28-02-2019 2016-17 - 01-02-2017

¼ih;w"k dqekj 'kekZ½
ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh

¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka

dk;kZy; ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh ¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka
01-04-2016 ls 31-03-2017 rd fu;qDr@inksUur@vUrZeaMy v/;kid dh LFkkbZ ofj"Brk lwph o"kZ 2016&2017

Ø-la-
e.My Lrj 

Øekad

e.My 
Lrjh; 
ofj"Brk 
vof/k

ftyk 
Lrjh; 
Øekad

ftyk Lrjh; 
ofj"Brk 
vof/k

ftyk dk 
uke

uke v/;kid@dkfeZd ,oa firk@ifr dk 
uke e; inLFkkiu LFkku 

v/;kiu 
fo"k;

tUefrfFk fyax oxZ

fnO;kaxrk 
dh Js.kh 

¼;fn gS rks 
izdkj½

,EiyksbZ vkbZMh la[;k

'kSf{kd;ksX;rk ,oa o"kZ

iz'kSf{kd ;ksX;rk
 ,oa o"kZ

ch,M 
¼YES/NO½

Lukrd 
vfrfjDr 
¼YES/NO½

v/;kid 
fo'ks"k 
f'k{kk

v/;kid in 
dk ysoy

ofj"Brk 
dk vk/kkj 

o"kZ
fo0fo0 p;u frfFk

v/;kid in ij 
fu;qfDr vkns'k 

frfFk

v/;kid in ij 
dk;Zxzg.k frfFk

lh/kh HkrhZ 
esfjV 
Øekad

lh/kh HkrhZ 
o"kZ

vUrj e.My 
LFkkukUrj.k 

dk;Zxzg.k frfFk
LFkkbZdj.k frfFk
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Lukrd ;ksX;rk vf/kLukrd ;ksX;rk

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1 - - 1 2017-18 BARAN

lk/kuk jkVkSj@ HkS:yky jkBkSj
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dsyokMk] 
ckjka 10-06-1989 F OBC - RJBR201704017535

B.A. 2011
HINDI
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIECINCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
HINDI
UO KOTA

BSTC 2011
BIKANER 
B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 29-07-2017 29-07-2017 12 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

2 - - 2 2017-18 BARAN
jfo dqekj@   vadqj flag 
jkmekfo egs'kiqjk] ckjka 22-02-1996 M OBC - RJBR201704013268

B.A. 2016 
HINDI 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2019
HISTORY 
BRIJ BHARATPUR

BSTC 2015
AYJNIHH 
MUMBAI 
B.ED. 2021
BHOJ UO BHOPAL 
MP

YES NO HI LEVEL-1 - 23-05-2017 23-05-2017 15 2016 - 23-05-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

3 - - 3 2017-18 BARAN
dfork vjksMk@ dqUnu vjksMk
jkmizkfo cxyh] ckjka 24-04-1985 F GEN - RJTO201236005938

B.A. 2007 
ECONOMICS
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2010 
ECOMOMICS
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 19-05-2017 26-05-2017 24 2012 - 16-06-2019 2017-18 iwoZ esa lsokjr iVokjh in ij 12-05-2017

4 - - 4 2017-18 BARAN
fouksn dqekj catkjk@ /kekZ catkjk jkizkfo 
ckcM+] ckjka 03-05-1988 M OBC - RJBR201704003070

B.A.  2007
HINDI  
SANSKRIT 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018 
HINDI
UO KOTA

BED 2009 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 23-05-2017 24-05-2017 33 2012 - 24-05-2019 2017-18 uks'kuy ykHk vizkIrA 12-05-2017

5 - - 5 2017-18 BARAN
vfUrek flag@ nqxkZ flag 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; iyk;Fkk] 
ckjka

02-05-1992 F GEN - RJBR201704025638

B.A. 2012
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HINDI
ECONOMICS
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA
M.A. 2018
HINDI 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2014
BIKANER
B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 26-07-2017 28-07-2017 106 2016 - 28-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

6 - - 6 2017-18 BARAN
e/kq jkBksj@ lR;ukjk;.k jkBkSj 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; iqjkuk 
vLirky ckjkW

06-10-1988 F OBC - RJBR201704003522

B.A. 2011
HINDI
SANSKRIT
SOCIOLOGY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA
M.A. 2016
HINDI
UO KOTA

BSTC 2008
BIKANER
B.ED. 2012 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 23-05-2017 24-05-2017 151 2016 - 24-05-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

7 - - 7 2017-18 BARAN
txnh'k pUnz ukxj@ jk/ks';ke ukxj
jkizkfo ihiy[ksMh] ckjka 27-03-1994 M OBC - RJBR201704017568

B.A. 2016
HINDI
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
VMOU KOTA

M.A. 2018
SANSKRIT
VMOU KOTA

BSTC 2015
BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 183 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

8 - - 8 2017-18 BARAN
ehuk tSu@ lq'khy dqekj tSu
jkmizkfo vk[ksMk] ckjka 04-08-1977 F GEN - RJBR201704013064

B.SC. 1992
CHEMESTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 1999
ECONOMICS
MDS AJMER

B.ED. 2006
MLSU UDAIPUR YES NO - LEVEL-2

Mathem
atics/ 

Science
26-05-2017 27-05-2017 245 2016 - 27-05-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

9 - - 9 2017-18 BARAN
Mwaxj flag pkS/kjh@ ekaxhyky pkS/kjh
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; ukgjx<] 
ckjka

05-02-1988 M OBC - RJBR201704025823

B.SC. 2011
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICS
ZOOLOGY 
UO KOTA

-

BSTC 2008
BIKANER
B.ED. 2012 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 28-07-2017 28-07-2017 420 2016 - 28-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

10 - - 10 2017-18 BARAN
vfer jkBkSj@ jk/ks';ke
jkmekfo egs'kiqjk] ckjka 04-03-1991 M OBC - RJBR201704025815

B.A. 2016
HINDI
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019
HINDI 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2012 
BIKANER
BED 2023

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 28-07-2017 450 2016 - 28-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

11 - - 11 2017-18 BARAN
/kesZUnz flag pkS/kjh@ teuk 'kadj pkS/kjh
jkizkfo ckoMh[ksMk 05-06-1994 M GEN - RJBR101704017538

B.A. 2014 
HINDI 
HISTORY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019 
HINDI 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2013 
BIKANER
B.ED. 2017

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 524 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

12 - - 12 2017-18 BARAN
lquhy dqekj es?koky@   vkseçdk'k es?koky
jkmizkfo guqor[ksMkikj] ckjka 06-06-1994 M SC - RJBR201704022033

B.A. 2013
HINDI
SANSKRIT SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
HINDI 
UO KOTA

B.ED 2015 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 28-07-2017 01-08-2017 525 2016 - 01-08-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

13 - - 13 2017-18 BARAN
euh"k xqtZj@ fcgkjhyky
jkizkfo u;kxako] ckjka 12-07-1992 M SBC - RJBR201704017741

B.A. 2014
GEOGRAPHY
HINDI 
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019
HINDI
UO KOTA

BSTC 2014
BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 668 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

14 - - 14 2017-18 BARAN
vkseizHkk esgrk@ xksj/ku yky esgrk
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dLckFkkuk] 
ckjka

15-12-1994 F OBC - RJBR201704018066

B.A. 2014 
ENGLISH 
SOCIOLOGY
HISTORY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2020 
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

BSTC 2013
BIKANER
B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 28-07-2017 731 2016 - 28-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

dk;kZy; ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh ¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka
01-04-2017 ls 31-03-2018 rd fu;qDr@inksUur@vUrZeaMy v/;kid dh LFkkbZ ofj"Brk lwph o"kZ 2017&2018

Ø-la-
e.My Lrj 

Øekad

e.My 
Lrjh; 
ofj"Brk 
vof/k

ftyk 
Lrjh; 
Øekad

ftyk Lrjh; 
ofj"Brk 
vof/k

ftyk dk 
uke

uke v/;kid@dkfeZd ,oa firk@ifr dk 
uke e; inLFkkiu LFkku 

v/;kiu 
fo"k;

tUefrfFk fyax oxZ

fnO;kaxrk 
dh Js.kh 

¼;fn gS rks 
izdkj½

,EiyksbZ vkbZMh la[;k

'kSf{kd;ksX;rk ,oa o"kZ
iz'kSf{kd ;ksX;rk

 ,oa o"kZ
ch,M 

¼YES/NO½

Lukrd 
vfrfjDr 
¼YES/NO½

v/;kid 
fo'ks"k 
f'k{kk

v/;kid in 
dk ysoy

ofj"Brk 
dk vk/kkj 

o"kZ
fo0fo0 p;u frfFk

v/;kid in ij 
fu;qfDr vkns'k 

frfFk

v/;kid in ij 
dk;Zxzg.k frfFk

lh/kh HkrhZ 
esfjV 
Øekad

lh/kh HkrhZ 
o"kZ

vUrj e.My 
LFkkukUrj.k 

dk;Zxzg.k frfFk
LFkkbZdj.k frfFk
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15 - - 15 2017-18 BARAN 
dfj'ek ekyo@ pUnzeksgu
jkmizkfo ihiy[ksMh izFke] ckjka 20-11-1996 F OBC - RJBR201704017537

B.A.  2019
ENGLISH
HINDI
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 29-07-2017 29-07-2017 777 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

16 - - 16 2017-18 BARAN
jpuk esgrk@ txnh'k fdjkM
jkmizkfo gFkokjh] ckjka 02-03-1993 F OBC - RJBR201704018057

B.A. 2013
HINDI
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
HINDI
UO KOTA 

BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 28-07-2017 889 2016 - 28-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

17 - - 17 2017-18 BARAN
ftrsaæ ukxj@   nsofd'ku ukxj
jkmekfo enu[ksnh çFke] ckjka 07-03-1993 M OBC - RJBR201704019701

B.A. 2018 
HINDI 
SANSKRIT 
SOCIOLOGY 
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2014 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 28-07-2017 28-07-2017 900 2016 - 28-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

18 - - 18 2017-18 BARAN
jhuk ukxj@iq:"kksre ukxj
jkizkfo ckcM+] ckjka 05-03-1997 F OBC - RJBR201704017751

Senior Secondary 2011
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2014
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 1309 2016 NO 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

19 - - 19 2017-18 BARAN
euh"kk feRry@ nsofd’ku feRry
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; cksgr] ckjka 22-07-1993 F GEN - RJBR201704017728 Senior Secondary 

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2013
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 01-08-2017 01-08-2017 1537 2016 - 01-08-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

20 - - 20 2017-18 BARAN
eksuk 'kekZ@ gfj'k xkSre
jkmizkfo u;kiqjk] ckjka 02-01-1989 F GEN - RJBR201704017523

B.A. 2012 
HINDI 
GROGRAPHY 
HOME SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015 
HINDI 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2010
BIKANER
B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 31-07-2017 1736 2016 - 31-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

21 - - 21 2017-18 BARAN
fnus'k dqekj ukxj@ ct̀eksgu ukxj
jkmizkfo vejiqjk] ckjka 07-05-1990 M OBC - RJBR201704017770

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-08-2017 1767 2016 - 29-08-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

22 - - 22 2017-18 BARAN
deys'k dqekj lkgq@ jkeLo:i lkgq
jkizkfo cVxkWo] ckjka 01-07-1993 M OBC - RJBR201704017739

B.A. 2020
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLO0GY 
HINDI
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 31-07-2017 31-07-2017 1956 2016 - 31-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

23 - - 23 2017-18 BARAN
fu'kk ukxj@ jkedsnkj uxj 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; cMksjk] ckjka 13-10-1994 F OBC - RJBR201704017745 Senior Secondary 

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2014 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 2033 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

24 - - 24 2017-18 BARAN
vfurk ukxj@ tkudh yky ukxj 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dks;yk] ckjka 08-05-1996 F OBC - RJBR201704017748

B.A. 2020 
HINDI 
SANSKRIT 
SOCIOLOGY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2022
HINDI
UO KOTA

BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 29-07-2017 29-07-2017 2095 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

25 - - 25 2017-18 BARAN
'kkguokt fetkZ@ 'kdhy vgen
jkmizkfo nkscMk] ckjka 11-10-1996 M OBC - RJBR201704017572

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 2113 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

26 - - 26 2017-18 BARAN
'khyk dqekjh@ t; fd'ku xkSre 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; cMksjk] ckjka 08-09-1978 F GEN - RJBR201704017756

B.A. 2013
HINDI 
POLTICAL 
PUBLICATE 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015 
SOCIOLOGY  
UO KOTA

BSTC 2009
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 2143 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

27 - - 27 2017-18 BARAN
vo/ks'k xkSre@ rstdj.k xkSre
jkizkfo jkex<] ckjka 18-04-1986 M GEN - RJBR201704018093

B.A. 2005
HINDI 
SOCIOLOGY
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2007
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 2158 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

28 - - 28 2017-18 BARAN
psruk dqekjh uxj@ gfj 'kadj uxj
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; okMZ uacj& 
8 eksBiqj] ckjka

06-07-1989 F OBC - RJBR201704017754

B.A. 2021 
HINDI 
HISTORY 
POLTICAL 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014 
HISTORY 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2009
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 2197 2016 - 30-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

29 - - 29 2017-18 BARAN
/khjt ukenso@ Jhd"̀.k ukenso
jkmizkfo cksj[ksMh Hkhyku] ckjka 08-10-1989 M OBC - RJBR201704017552

B.COM. 2009
ABST 
BADM 
EAFM 
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 2205 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

30 - - 30 2017-18 BARAN
jes'k pan lqeu@ ekaxh yky lqeu
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; okMZ uacj& 
8 eksBiqj] ckjka

01-04-1990 M OBC - RJBR201704017574

B.A. 2021 
HINDI 
HISTORY 
POLTICAL SECINCE
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 2222 2016 - 30-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

31 - - 31 2017-18 BARAN
NksVwyky dq'kokg@nqzxkZyky dq'kokg jkizkfo 
gysljk] ckjka 16-01-1991 F OBC - RJBR201704017570

B.A. 2012
ECONOMICS
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY 
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2013
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 2265 2016 NO 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

32 - - 32 2017-18 BARAN
eqds'k dqekj lSuh@ lkoayjke lSuh 
jkizkfo eksrhuk;d dh iBkj] ckjka 06-05-1992 M OBC - RJBR201704022032

B.A. 2013
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY
UOR JAIPUR

-
BSTC 2014
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 31-7-2017 31-07-2017 2345 2016 - 31-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

33 - - 33 2017-18 BARAN
iou dqekj eh.kk@ fl;kjke eh.kk
jkizkfo mefj;k] ckjka 19-07-1992 M ST - RJBR201704017509

B.A.  2012
HINDI 
SOCIOLOGY
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
HINDI 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2012
BIKANER
B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 2364 2016 NO 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017
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34 - - 34 2017-18 BARAN
izsepan yooa'kh@ Jhyky yooa'kh 
jkizkfo nsgyuiqj] ckjka 04-04-1994 M OBC - RJBR201704017566

B.A. 2017
HINDI
SANSKRIT
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2020
HINDI 
UO KOTA
M.A. EDU. 2020
UO KOTA

BSTC 2014 
BIKANER NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 2480 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

35 - - 35 2017-18 BARAN
foey dqekj@ txnh'k d';i
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dLckFkkuk] 
ckjka

30-05-1994 M OBC - RJBR2017040017561

B.A. 2020 
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HINDI
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2014 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 2488 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

36 - - 36 2017-18 BARAN
lR;ukjk;.k eh.kk@ ckcwyky eh.kk
jkizkfo mefj;k] ckjka 05-06-1995 M ST - RJBR201604023729

B.A. 2018
HINDI
POLITICAL 
HISTORY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2020
HINDI 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 2545 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

37 - - 37 2017-18 BARAN
cyjke ukxj@dkyw yky ukxj 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dokÃ] ckjka 01-02-1996 M OBC - RJBR201704017567

B.A. 2018 
SANSKRIT 
HISTORY 
GEOGRAPHY 
UO KOTA

-

BSTC 2015
BIKANER
B.ED. 2022
BHOJ U. BHAPAL

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 2585 2016 - 30-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

38 - - 38 2017-18 BARAN
/kuoUrjh eh.kk@ ckcqyky eh.kk 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; vUrk] ckjka 11-07-1994 F ST - RJBR201704023459 Senior Secondary 2013

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 28-07-2017 3038 2016 - 28-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

39 - - 39 2017-18 BARAN
ikoZrh ckbZ eh.kk@ lksuw izdk'k eh.kk
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; ukgjx<] 
ckjka

08-09-1988 F ST - RJBR201704017684

B.A. 2015
ENGLISH
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIECINCE
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2012 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 28-07-2017 01-08-2017 3675 2016 - 01-08-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

40 - - 40 2017-18 BARAN
yhyk/kj egkoj@ jkeukjk;.k eh.kk
jkmizkfo ceksjh] ckjka 05-05-1987 M SC - RJBR201704017692

B.SC. 2013
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2016
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

BSTC 2009
BIKANER 

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 11-08-2017 4207 2016 - 11-08-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

41 - - 41 2017-18 BARAN
fnus'k dqekj cSjok@ ckcwyky cSjok
jkizkfo ihiY;k v[ksjkt] ckjka 20-06-1989 M SC - RJBR201704017536 Senior Secondary 

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2012
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 4233 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

42 - - 42 2017-18 BARAN
cwVk flag xkspj@ lR;ukjk;.k
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; ukgjx<] 
ckjka

10-12-1993 M SBC - RJBR201704017564

B.A. 2014
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2014
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 28-07-2017 29-07-2017 4356 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

43 - - 43 2017-18 BARAN
HkS#yky xqtZj@ ';keyky xqtZj
jkizkfo catkjk cLrh lgtuiqj] ckjka 15-08-1995 M SBC - RJBR201704017812 Senior Secondary 

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 01-08-2017 4397 2016 - 01-08-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

44 - - 44 2017-18 BARAN
eqds'k dqekj@ ca'kh yky
jkizkfo dksVMk igkM] ckjka 01-07-1996 M SBC - RJBR201704017808

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 4411 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

45 - - 45 2017-18 BARAN
yfyr fd'kksj ukxj@ txnh'k paæ ukxj
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; ldriqj] 
ckjka

02-07-1985 M OBC LD RJBR201704022035

B.A. 2007 
HINDI 
POLTICAL SCEINCE
PUBLICA ADM.
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2010 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 28-07-2017 28-07-2017 4441 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

46 - - 46 2017-18 BARAN
ftrsUnz dqekj ukxj@ f=Hkqouiky
jkizkfo fe;kM+k] ckjka 07-12-1989 M OBC

BLINDNE
SS

RJBR201704017517 Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2013
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 29-07-2017 4739 2016 - 29-07-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

47 - - 47 2017-18 BARAN
:ijs[kk@ ckcwyky
jkizkfo iqjkuh cLrh ihFkiqj] ckjka 07-05-1990 F SC LD RJBR201704017571

B.A. 2014 
HOME SCIENCE 
HINDI 
POLITICAL SCIENCE

-
BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 02-08-2017 5483 2016 - 02-08-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

48 - - 48 2017-18 BARAN

lqjtey lgfj;k@ gfjyky lgfj;k
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dsyokMk] 
ckjka 02-07-1988 M ST - RJTO201236005960

B.A. 2011
HINDI
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2009
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 08-10-2017 6132 2016 - 08-10-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

49 - - 49 2017-18 BARAN
uh: 'kekZ@ lsMwjke 'kekZ
jkmizkfo- ;qlqQiqjk] ckjka 30-06-1980 F GEN - RJBR201704032315

B.COM. 1999
A.B.ST.
E.A.F.M.
UOR JAIPUR

-

BSTC 2007
BIKANER
B.ED.
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 02-08-2017 6153 2016 - 02-08-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

50 - - 50 2017-18 BARAN
lqjsUnz lgfj;k@xksj/kuyky
jkizkfo catkjk cLrh ckeu[kksg] ckjka 20-07-1987 M SC - RJBR201304034898

B.A.  2014
HINDI
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2011
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 20-07-2017 04-08-2017 6202 2016 - 04-08-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

51 - - 51 2017-18 BARAN
jkeHkjksl lgfj;k@ izHkqyky lgfj;k 
jkmizkfo fiiy[ksMh] ckjka 
lgfj;k vkJe Nk=kokl fcyklx<] ckjka

20-07-1987 M ST - RJKO201427014722

B.A. 2010 
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
HINDI
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2008 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2017 02-08-2017 6319 2016 - 02-08-2019 2017-18 - 12-05-2017

52 - - 52 2017-18 BARAN
fjtoku my gd@ vtht my gd 
jkizkfo gfjiqjk] ckjk 01-10-1992 M GEN - RJBR201704029904 Senior Secondary 

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2014
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 25-09-2017 9 2016 - 25-09-2019 2017-18 - 22-09-2017

53 - - 53 2017-18 BARAN
jf'e xks;y@ egsUnz xks;y
jkmekfo Qynh] ckjka 27-10-1987 F GEN - RJBR201704034112

BA- 2007
HINDI
SOCIOLOGY
POLITICAL SCIECINCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2009
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
26-09-2017 26-09-2017 15 2016 - 26-09-2019 2017-18 - 22-09-2017
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54 - - 54 2017-18 BARAN
eqds'k lkgw@ fNrj yky lkgw
jkmizkfo Bwxuh] ckjka 15-06-1988 M OBC - RJBR201704026269

B.A. 2008
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

M.A. 2010
ENGLISH 
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2011
UO BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2017 27-09-2017 20 2016 - 27-09-2019 2017-18 - 22-09-2017

55 - - 55 2017-18 BARAN
f=yksd pan pdzorhZ@ izHkq yky pdzorh 
jkmizkfo etjkork] ckjka 05-07-1985 M OBC - RJBR201704024210

B.SC. 2006
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2008 
CHEMISTRY 
MDSU AJMER

B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

25-09-2017 26-09-2017 46 2016 - 26-09-2019 2017-18 - 22-09-2017

56 - - 56 2017-18 BARAN
nsohflag@ ekaxhyky
jkmizkfo ckyqUnk] ckjka 09-07-1988 M OBC - RJBR201704032512

B.A. 2012 
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2017 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
MS BRIJ UNI. 
BHARATPUR

B.ED. 2015 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-09-2017 27-09-2017 186 2016 - 27-09-2019 2017-18 - 22-09-2017

57 - - 57 2017-18 BARAN
yhuk pksgku@ tkudh izlkn pksgku 
jkmizkfo cEcqfy;k tksx;ku] ckjka 30-06-1979 F GEN - RJBR201704035966

B.SC. 2001
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMETICS
MDSU AJMER

-
B.ED. 2010
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

26-09-2017 26-09-2017 517 2016 - 26-09-2019 2017-18 - 22-09-2017

58 - - 58 2017-18 BARAN
dkyh ckbZ lgfj;k@ gfj'k pUnz
jkmizkfo eksrhiqjk] ckjka 29-04-1989 F ST - RJKO201427014833

Senior Secondary 2008
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2010 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 06-10-2017 649 2013 - 06-10-2019 2017-18 uks'kuy ykHk vizkIrA 22-09-2017

59 - - 59 2017-18 BARAN
'kkfUr@ dkUgkjke
jkizkfo flYyhiBkj] ckjka 16-06-1986 F ST - RJBR201704029570

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2008
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-09-2017 27-09-2017 650 2016 - 27-09-2019 2017-18 - 22-09-2017

60 - - 60 2017-18 BARAN
Hkaoj yky lgfj;k@ cyjke lgfj;k
jkmizkfo Jhiqjk tkxhj] ckjka 15-04-1984 M ST - RJTO201236006698

B.A. 2008
HINDI 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2008 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 24-09-2017 10-06-2017 652 2013 - 10-06-2019 2017-18 uks'kuy ykHk vizkIrA 22-09-2017

61 - - 61 2017-18 BARAN
j?kqohj lgfj;k@ txUukFk lgfj;k
jkmizkfo cVkonkikj] ckjka 17-11-1987 M SC - RJTO201236006699

Senior Secondary 2005
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2008
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 25-09-2017 07-10-2017 690 2013 - 07-10-2019 2017-18 uks'kuy ykHk vizkIrA 22-09-2017

62 - - 62 2017-18 BARAN
gsejkt@ Nhrj yky 
jkmizkfo dksVMh] ckjka 01-09-1985 M ST - RJBR201704031979

Senior Secondary 2009
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC  2011  
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 04-10-2017 04-10-2017 705 2016 - 04-10-2019 2017-18 - 22-09-2017

63 - - 63 2017-18 BARAN
jktfd'kksj@ _f"k dqekj
jkmizkfo djuky tkxhj] ckjka 25-12-1991 M GEN - RJBR201704021650

B.SC. 2013
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
JIWAJI UO GWALIOR MP

-

BSTC 2016
UO IGNOU NEW 
DELHI
B.ED. 2016
JIVAJI UO 
GWALIOR MP

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 19-09-2017 19-09-2017 1866 2016 - 19-09-2019 2017-18 - 22-09-2017

64 - - 64 2017-18 BARAN
dYiuk dqekjh ukxj@ ';ke lqanj ukxj 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dokÃ] ckjka 25-04-1985 F OBC - RJCT201711036903

B.A. 2021 
HINDI 
HISTORY 
SOCIOLOGY 
MLS UDAIPUR

-
BSTC 2014 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 06-11-2017 08-11-2017 3959 2016 - 08-11-2019 2017-18 - 22-09-2017

65 - - 65 2017-18 BARAN
iIiwyky lgfj;k@ Jo.k dqekj
jkizkfo catkjk cLrh ckeu[kksgk] ckjka 20-08-1980 M SC - RJBR201704032084 Senior Secondary 

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2008
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 23-09-2017 23-09-2017 6025 2016 - 23-09-2019 2017-18 - 22-09-2017

66 - - 66 2017-18 BARAN
eèkqfjek vxzoky@ lR;ukjk;.k vxzoky
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; vV: uohu] 
ckjka

06-07-1990 F GEN - RJBR201704029792

B.A.  2012
ENGLISH 
SANSKRIT 
POLTICAL SCIENCE 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014 
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2009
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-10-2017 27-10-2017 6562 2016 - 27-10-2019 2017-18 - 22-09-2017

67 - - 67 2017-18 BARAN
vatw mijksfl;k@ czteksgu mijksfl;k 
jkizkfo ukuw[ksM+h] ckjka 02-11-1994 F SC - RJBR201704028958 Senior Secondary 2011

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 30-10-2017 30-10-2017 - 2016 - 30-10-2019 2017-18 - 22-09-2017

68 - - 68 2017-18 BARAN
izhfr jkBkSj@ lkSjHk jkBkSj
jkmizkfo etjkork] ckjka 21-12-1989 F OBC - RJJW201822006970

B.A. 2010
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA  

M.A. 2015 
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

BSTC 2008 
BIKANER 
B.ED. 2011 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 26-03-2018 02-04-2018 2658 2016 01-09-2018 02-04-2020 2017-18
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 01-09-2018

23-03-2018

69 - - 69 2017-18 BARAN
vfurk dqekjh iztkifr@ lw;ZHkku ikSVj 
jkmizkfo Jhuky] ckjka 19-03-1988 M OBC - RJJW201822006530

B.A. 2008
ENGLISH
SOCIOLOGY
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2012
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
MDSU AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 27-03-2018 28-03-2018 2827 2016 18-09-2018 28-03-2020 2017-18
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 18-09-2018

23-03-2018

70 - - 70 2017-18 BARAN
oUnuk lksuh@ gfjcYc lksuh 
jkmizkfo iktuVksjh] ckjka 30-11-1994 F OBC - RJBR201804008816

B.A. 2014 
HINDI 
ENGLISH
HISTORY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017 
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA
M.A. 2020 
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 31-03-2018 91 2016 - 31-03-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

71 - - 71 2017-18 BARAN
lqjsUnz dqekj ekyo@ jke dqekj ekyo
jkmizkfo  dw.Mh] ckjka 28-04-1991 M OBC - RJBR201804006685

B.A. 2011
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA 

M.A. 2015
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012
UO KOTA 

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 28-03-2018 105 2016 - 28-03-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

72 - - 72 2017-18 BARAN
fgeka'kq pkSgku@ jkds'k lqeu
jkmizkfo ek;Fkk] ckjka 09-06-1993 F OBC - RJBR201804010210

B.A. 2014 
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
SANKSRIT
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
ENGLISH
UO KOTA 

B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 28-03-2018 139 2016 - 28-03-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018
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73 - - 73 2017-18 BARAN
vuqizHkk xkSre@ vkseizdk'k xkSre
jkmizkfo <hdksfu;k] ckjka 14-04-1986 F GEN - RJBR201804006764

B.A. 2007
ENGLISH 
HOME SCIENCE
PUBLIC ADM
UO KOTA

M.A. 2011
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UOR JAIPUR YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 28-03-2018 152 2016 - 28-03-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

74 - - 74 2017-18 BARAN
jkekorkj cSjok@ txnh'k cSjok
jkmizkfo dkykVksy] ckjka 02-05-1981 M SC - RJBR201804017003

B.A. 2003 
SAHITYAM 
VANGMAY 
POLITICAL SCINCE
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2011 
POLITICAL 
SCINCE
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2005
SHIKSHA SASTRY
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

24-04-2018 26-04-2018 171 2016 - 27-04-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

75 - - 75 2017-18 BARAN
vf[kys'k xkyo@ vkseizdkl xkyo 
jkmizkfo mniqfj;k] ckjka 20-09-1984 M GEN - RJBR201804009173

B.A. 2007
ENGLISH 
SOCIOLOGY 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA
M.A. 2015 
ENGLISH
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 26-03-2018 02-04-2018 438 2016 - 02-04-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

76 - - 76 2017-18 BARAN
gf"kZrk ik.Ms;@ fnus'k 'kekZ
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; vUrk] ckjka 22-01-1991 F GEN - RJBR201804009498

B.A. 2011
ENGLISH
HISTORY
PHILOSOPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 28-03-2018 1057 2016 - 28-03-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

77 - - 77 2017-18 BARAN
egs'k dqekj ukxj@ txnh'k ukxj
jkmizkfo lSdqM+] ckjka 31-12-1987 M OBC - RJKO201427014634

B.A. 2008 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
SANSKRIT 
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2009
MLSU UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 11-04-2018 1222 2016 - 11-04-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

78 - - 78 2017-18 BARAN
twyh f'kogjs@ ct̀eksgu f'kogjs
jkmizkfo Qjsnqvk rygsVh] ckjka 10-08-1993 F OBC - RJBR201804008817

B.A. 2014
ENGLISH 
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
ENGLISH
UO KOTA 

B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA 

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 31-03-2018 1324 2016 - 31-03-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

79 - - 79 2017-18 BARAN
gqde flag@ es?k flag 
jkmizkfo xkMj bZlkVksjh] ckjka 07-04-1991 M OBC - RJBR201804008831

B.A. 2012 
ENGLISH 
HISTORY 
POLTICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2013
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 31-03-2018 1835 2016 - 31-03-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

80 - - 80 2017-18 BARAN
izhre flag@ jktsUnz dqekj igkfM;k
jkmizkfo /krwfj;k] ckjka 12-09-1989 M SC - RJKO201427014766

B.A. 2009
ENGLISH 
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015 
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 10-04-2018 1869 2016 - 10-04-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

81 - - 81 2017-18 BARAN
nhfidk jkBkSj@ egsaæ flag jkBkSj 
jkmizkfo 'kadj d‚yksuh] ckjka 21-07-1993 F GEN - RJBR201804009438

B.A. 2011
ENGLISH 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2014
HISTORY 
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2012 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 02-04-2018 1870 2016 - 12-05-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

82 - - 82 2017-18 BARAN
fnyhi dqekj iztkifr@ jkeLo:Ik iztkifr
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; ukgjx<] 
ckjka

12-01-1989 M OBC - RJBR201804010199

B.A. 2009 
ENGLISH 
ECONOMICS
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 02-04-2018 2064 2016 - 02-04-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

83 - - 83 2017-18 BARAN
xxu dqekj ekyo@ jkeLo:Ik 
jkmizkfo cYyw[ksM+h] ckjka 15-05-1988 M OBC - RJBR201804010800

B.A. 2008
ENGLISH 
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2008
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
MLSU UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 02-04-2018 2083 2016 - 03-04-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

84 - - 84 2017-18 BARAN
vfer flag@ egsUæflag 
jkmizkfo ekeyh] ckjka 15-12-1980 M OBC - RJBU201810007313

B.A. 2000 
ECONOMICS
GEOGRAPHY
ENGLISH 
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2010 
POLITICAL 
SCIENC
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2008 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 02-04-2018 2269 2016 - 02-04-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

85 - - 85 2017-18 BARAN
iwtk@ ekMwjke
jkmekfo e>kjh] ckjka 10-08-1993 F OBC - RJBR201804010714

B.A. 2013 
ENGLISH 
POLTICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY 
UOR JAIPUR

-
B.ED 2014
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 26-03-2018 02-04-2018 2503 2016 - 02-04-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

86 - - 86 2017-18 BARAN
vkseçdk'k esgj@   teukyky esgj 
jkmizkfo fclu[ksM+k pSuk] ckjka 26-03-1989 M SC - RJKO201327012052

B.A. 2009 
ENGLISH 
GEOGRAPHY
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

M.A. 2012
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010 
JGRU JAIPUR 

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 04-04-2018 2924 2016 - 04-04-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

87 - - 87 2017-18 BARAN
euh"kk 'kkD;oky@ }kjdk izlkn 
jkmizkfo [ksjkbZ] ckjka 05-09-1985 F SC - RJBR201804007233

B.A. 2007 
ENGLISH
POLTICAL SCEINCE
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2010 
POLITICAL 
SCIENC
UO KOTA
M.A. 2014
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 31-03-2018 3656 2016 - 31-03-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

88 - - 88 2017-18 BARAN
vkseizdk'k eh.kk@ 'kEHkw n;ky eh.kk
jkmizkfo cjlr] ckjka 01-08-1992 M ST - RJBR201804010848

B.A. 2011
ENGLISH 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016 
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 02-04-2018 3750 2016 - 02-04-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018
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89 - - 89 2017-18 BARAN
fouksn dqekj oekZ@ dk'khyky oekZ  
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dsyokMk] 
ckjka

23-06-1992 M SC - RJBR201804006717

B.A. 2013
ENGLISH 
HISTORY 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 02-04-2018 3893 2016 - 02-04-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

90 - - 90 2017-18 BARAN
ca'kh/kj@   dqnkZjke 
jkizkfo dwfytajk] ckjka 02-04-1975 M SC - RJBM201805006801

B.A.1996
ENGLISH 
HISTORY
ECONOMIC
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2004
HINDI
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2003 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 28-03-2018 4034 2016 - 28-03-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

91 - - 91 2017-18 BARAN
j?kquUnu xksre@ Hkaoj yky xksre 
jkmizkfo VkjMh[ksMk] ckjka 01-12-1980 M GEN

BLINDNE
SS

RJBR201804008212

B.A. 2001
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
PUBBLIC ADM
MDSU AJMER

-
B.ED. 2009
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-03-2018 28-03-2018 4637 2016 - 28-03-2020 2017-18 - 26-03-2018

92 - - 92 2017-18 BARAN
jkeizlkn cSjok@ jkepj.k cSjok
jkmizkfo ckywUnk] ckjka 02-07-1988 M SC - RJJO201225021335

B.A. 2009
HINDI
POLITICLE SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2017 
VMOU KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 20-11-2012 20-11-2012 157 2013 16-10-2017 21-11-2014 2017-18
ckjka ftys esa dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 16-10-
2017 16-10-2017

¼ih;w"k dqekj 'kekZ½
ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh

¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka

E:\DEO(E) janch FOLDER\Varisthta, Namkaran & Abhiwrdhi year-1998-2014\Total varisthta suchi 1998-2015\Varishtata Final 02-01-2025 6

RajKaj Ref No.: 13128039



Lukrd ;ksX;rk vf/kLukrd ;ksX;rk

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1 - - 1 2018-19 BARAN
eerk iaokj@ lqYrku flag 
jkmizkfo jkoka] ckjka 15-03-1988 F GEN - RJBR201904029122

B.A. 2008
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
HINDI
KUK, KURUKSHETRA

M.A. 2011
ENGLISH
KUK, 
KURUKSHETRA

B.ED. 2013
KUK, 
KURUKSHETRA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 06-08-2019 07-08-2019 1992A 2016 - 07-08-2021 2018-19

ekUkuh; U;k;ky; ds ;kfpdk la[;k 
12508@2022 ,ao fu.kZ; fnukad 16-09-
2022 rFkk LFkkuh; dk;kZy; ds vkns'k 
jktdkt u0 11486214 fnukad 29-10-
2024 dh ikyuk es uks'kuy ifjykHk 

ns;A

03-04-2018

2 - - 2 2018-19 BARAN
mes'k@ :ipan 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dks;yk] ckjka 10-07-1996 M OBC - RJBR201904015057

B.A. 2022 
ENGLISH 
HISTORY 
GROGRAPHY 
VMOU KOTA

-
BSTC 2018 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 42 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

3 - - 3 2018-19 BARAN
/kfeZ"Bk eky@ vkseizdk'k uk;d
jkmizkfo ek;Fkk] ckjka 01-10-1995 F SC - RJBR201904002096

B.A. 2016
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY
VMOU KOTA

-
BSTC 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 90 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

4 - - 4 2018-19 BARAN
fiz;adk oS|@ j.kthr oS| 
jkmEkfo vtjkasMk] ckjka 12-06-1996 F GEN - RJBR201704021320

B.A. 2018
ENGLISH  
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY  
UO KOTA

M.A. 2020 
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 28-02-2019 223 2018 - 01-03-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

5 - - 5 2018-19 BARAN
lw;Zizrki flag Hkkukor@ ujsUnz flag Hkkukor 
jkizkfo bUnzk dkWyksuh lejkfu;k] ckjka 10-08-1994 M GEN - RJBR201904005708 Senior Secondary 

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2018 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 18-02-2019 285 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

6 - - 6 2018-19 BARAN
laxhrk ukxj@ /kuiky ukxj
jkmizkfo cMkSfn;k] ckjka 05-07-1994 F GEN - RJBR201904006497

B.A. 2017
PUBLICE ADM.
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2016 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 386 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

7 - - 7 2018-19 BARAN
jkefuokl esgrk@ nsofd'ku esgrk 
jkizoSla fo|k iyk;Fkk] ckjka 15-02-1994 M OBC

Speech 
and 

Languag
e 

disability

RJBR201904000448

B.SC. 2014
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2017
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

07-01-2019 10-01-2019 399 2018 - 10-01-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

8 - - 8 2018-19 BARAN
vatyh jkBkSj@ t;xksfoUn jkBkSj
jkmizkfo ckal[ksMk eky] ckjka 11-12-1997 F OBC - RJBR201904005727

B.A. 2020 
HINDI 
SANSKRIT 
HISTORY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2022 
HINDI
UO KOTA

BSTC 2016 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 18-02-2019 629 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

9 - - 9 2018-19 BARAN
feuk{kh fery@ vkseizdk'k fery
jkmizkfo ckal[ksMk eky] ckjka 07-05-1999 F GEN - RJBR201904005741

B.A. 2019 
HISTORY 
PUBLICE ADM. 
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2021
HISTORY 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2018 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 18-02-2019 650 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

10 - - 10 2018-19 BARAN
lquhy dqekj tkafxM+@ fnus'k tkafxM+ 
jkmizkfo cjksuh] ckjka 25-06-1996 M OBC - RJBR201904007528

B.A. 2018 
HINDI 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIALOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2020
HINDI 
VMOU KOTA

BSTC 2018 
BIKANER
B.ED. 2023
UO BHOPAL

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 828 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

11 - - 11 2018-19 BARAN
Vhuk xksM@ ?ku';ke xkSM
jkmizkfo n.M N=iqjk] ckjka 30-07-1989 F OBC - RJBR201904007072 SENIOR SECONDARY 2010

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2012 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 18-02-2019 911 2018 - 18-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

12 - - 12 2018-19 BARAN
HkwisUnz lsu@ mek'kadj lsu
jkmizkfo ydMkbZ] ckjka 25-06-1995 M OBC - RJBR201904007446

B.A. 2017
ENGLISH
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 18-02-2019 1113 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

13 - - 13 2018-19 BARAN
jkeckcw yks/kk@ xtkuUn yks/kk
jkmizkfo vejiqjk] ckjka 25-02-1997 M OBC - RJBR201904018436 SENIOR SECONDARY 

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2016
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 1182 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

14 - - 14 2018-19 BARAN
vfHk"ksd ekyo@ egkohj izlkn ekyo jkizkfo 
eq.M?kkVk] ckjka 04-08-1997 M OBC - RJBR201904002284

B.A. 2019
GEOGRAPHY 
DRAWING
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2016 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 1200 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

15 - - 15 2018-19 BARAN
jkeLo:i ukxj@ dkyw yky ukxj
jkizkfo >kefj;j ¼lSdqM+½] ckjka 05-06-7986 M OBC - RJJL201721016552 SENIOR SECONDARY 

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 20-02-2019 1244 2018 - 20-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

16 - - 16 2018-19 BARAN
lkSjHk [k=h@ egsUnz [k=h
jkmizkfo dsnkjdqbZ ckjka 28-06-1994 M GEN - RJJW201722013674

B.SC. 2017 
BOTANY
ZEOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2020 
BOTANY  
VMOU KOTA

BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 22-02-2019 1468 2018 - 23-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

ofj"Brk 
dk vk/kkj 

o"kZ
fo0fo0 p;u frfFk

v/;kid in ij 
fu;qfDr vkns'k 

frfFk

v/;kid in ij 
dk;Zxzg.k frfFk

lh/kh HkrhZ 
esfjV 
Øekad

lh/kh HkrhZ 
o"kZ

vUrj e.My 
LFkkukUrj.k 

dk;Zxzg.k frfFk
LFkkbZdj.k frfFk

iz'kSf{kd ;ksX;rk
 ,oa o"kZ

ch,M 
¼YES/NO½

Lukrd 
vfrfjDr 
¼YES/NO½

v/;kid 
fo'ks"k 
f'k{kk

v/;kid in 
dk ysoy

dk;kZy; ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh ¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka
01-04-2018 ls 31-03-2019 rd fu;qDr@inksUur@vUrZeaMy v/;kid dh LFkkbZ ofj"Brk lwph o"kZ 2018&2019

Ø-la-
e.My Lrj 

Øekad

e.My 
Lrjh; 
ofj"Brk 
vof/k

ftyk 
Lrjh; 
Øekad

ftyk Lrjh; 
ofj"Brk 
vof/k

ftyk dk 
uke

uke v/;kid@dkfeZd ,oa firk@ifr dk 
uke e; inLFkkiu LFkku 

v/;kiu 
fo"k;

tUefrfFk fyax oxZ

fnO;kaxrk 
dh Js.kh 

¼;fn gS rks 
izdkj½

,EiyksbZ vkbZMh la[;k

'kSf{kd;ksX;rk ,oa o"kZ
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17 - - 17 2018-19 BARAN
jkefd'ku xkMjh@ lq[kyky xkMjh
jkizkfo dksYgw[ksMk] ckjka 11-03-1997 M SBC - RJBR201904013444

B.A. 2019 
HINDI 
SANSRIT 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2018 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 19-02-2019 19-02-2019 1589 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

18 - - 18 2018-19 BARAN
fiz;adk ikjhd@ iznhi ikfjd
jkmizkfo dkxyk ceksjh] ckjka 31-03-1991 F GEN - RJBR201904006996

B.A. 2013
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
HINDI
UO KOTA

BSTC 2013 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 1778 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

19 - - 19 2018-19 BARAN
iou dqekj ehuk@   yVwj yky 
jkizkfo ihiy[ksM+h yhyxhj] ckjka 30-06-1995 M ST - RJBR201904017483

B.A. 2018
HINDI
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2018 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 2042 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

20 - - 20 2018-19 BARAN
fodze flag gkM+k@ jk?kosUnz flag gkM+k
jkizkfo eks;nk] ckjka 05-07-1984 M GEN - RJBR201904018070 Senior Secondary 

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 2233 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

21 - - 21 2018-19 BARAN
jkedqekj esgrk@ lwjt flag
jkmizkfo fljlksn [kqnZ] ckjka 01-05-1996 M OBC - RJBR201904003693

B.SC. 
CHEMISTRY 
BOTANY 
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

-

BSTC 2017 
BIKANER
B.ED. 2023
M.P. BHOJ OPEN 
U BHOPAL

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 18-02-2019 2241 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

22 - - 22 2018-19 BARAN
mferk xkSÙke@ vo/ks'k dqekj xkSÙke
jkmizkfo [ktwfj;k] ckjka 28-01-1988 F GEN - RJBR201904010011

B.A. 2010 
ENGLISH
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017 
ENGLISH 
VMOU KOTA

BSTC 2009
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 2261 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

23 - - 23 2018-19 BARAN
dkyw yky@ gqdqepUn
jkmizkfo lSdqM+] ckjka 05-07-1997 M OBC - RJBR201804011960

B.A. 2017 
GEOGRAPHY 
SANSKIRIT 
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2016 
BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 25-02-2019 2333 2018 - 25-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

24 - - 24 2018-19 BARAN
iq"isUnz flag@ fgEer flag 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; cksgr] ckjka 09-06-1992 M GEN - RJSR201734036691

B.A. 2017 
HINDI
SOCIOLOGY
HISTORY
UO KOTA

 -

BSTC 2012
BIKANER
B.ED. VMOU 
KOTA 2021

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 25-02-2019 2459 2018 - 25-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

25 - - 25 2018-19 BARAN
lksuw ekyo@ jkeHkjksl ekyo 
jkizkfo nsojhHkku] ckjka 26-08-1996 M OBC - RJBR201904016416

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2018 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 2869 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

26 - - 26 2018-19 BARAN
:ikyh xks;y@ galjkt xks;y
jkizkfo lgfj;k cLrh ukgjx<] ckjka 10-12-1998 F GEN - RJBR201904016021 Senior Secondary 

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2016 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 18-02-2019 2968 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

27 - - 27 2018-19 BARAN
eerk ;ksxh@ yknwyky ;ksxh
jkmizkfo eks;nk] ckjka 04-06-1988 F OBC - RJJL201721024484

B.A. 2012
SANKSRIT
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
SOCIOLOGY 
UOK KOTA

M.A. 2016
SANKSRIT
UO KOTA

BSTC 2009 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 3043 2018 - 20-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

28 - - 28 2018-19 BARAN
;ksxs'k dqekj lqeu@ paik yky lqeu
egkRek xkaèkh jktdh; fo|ky; dkycsfy;k 
cLrh vV:] ckjka

19-11-1990 M OBC - RJPG201730015994 Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2013 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 22-02-2019 3178 2018 - 22-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

29 - - 29 2018-19 BARAN
jkejru@ tkudh yky 
jkmizkfo VkaMk vfgjku] ckjka 04-01-1991 M OBC YES 

L.D.
RJBR201904022631 Senior Secondary 

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2013
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 3187 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

30 - - 30 2018-19 BARAN
xtsUnz lqeu@ jaxyky lqeu 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dks;yk] ckjka 17-01-1992 M OBC - RJPG201730023069

B.A. 2015 
HINDI 
SANSKRIT 
GROGRAPHY 
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2011 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 23-02-2019 3295 2018 - 23-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

31 - - 31 2018-19 BARAN
eqds'k dqekj xkspj@ ys[kjkt xkspj
jkmizkfo fljlksn dyka] ckjka 10-01-1993 M SBC - RJBM201705018971

B.A. 
HINDI 
POLITICAL 
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 22-02-2019 3396 2018 - 22-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

32 - - 32 2018-19 BARAN
izHkkdj vks>k@ jkethyky 
jkmizkfo vejksn] ckjka 08-10-1993 M OBC - RJBR201904002920 Senior Secondary 

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2013 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 3493 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

33 - - 33 2018-19 BARAN
nh{kk ;kno@ eqdqV fcgkjh ;kno 
egkRek xkaèkh jktdh; fo|ky; ldriqj] 
ckjka

03-10-1994 F OBC - RJJS201720018831

B.A. 2017
HISTORY
ENGLISH 
POLTICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2020 
ENGLISH 
VMOU KOTA

BSTC 2014 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 20-02-2019 3611 2018 - 20-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

34 - - 34 2018-19 BARAN
Qjhu valkjh@ vCnqy gd valkjh
jkmizkfo ?kV~Vk] ckjka 12-11-1994 F OBC - RJBR201904006880 Senior Secondary 2013

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 18-02-2019 3616 2018 - 18-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

35 - - 35 2018-19 BARAN
e/kqckyk lqeu@ fouksn lqeu   
jkmizkfo vtjkasMk] ckjka 11-07-1995 F OBC - RJBM201705020135

B.A. 2018
HINDI 
SOCIOLOGY 
PUBLIC ADM.
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 22-02-2019 22-02-2019 3684 2018 - 21-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

36 - - 36 2018-19 BARAN
v{k; dqekj lsu@ lR;ukjk;.k lsu
jkmizkfo Jhiqjk tkxhj] ckjka 02-10-1995 M OBC - RJBM201705020564

B.A. 2018 
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
HISTORY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 20-02-2019 3721 2018 - 20-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018
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37 - - 37 2018-19 BARAN
iwtk jkBkSj@ jkeLo:Ik jkBkSj 
jkmizkfo [ktwfj;k] ckjka 15-06-1996 F OBC - RJJS201720018832

B.A. 2017 
SANSKRIT
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2020 
SANSKRIT 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 20-02-2019 3765 2018 - 20-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

38 - - 38 2018-19 BARAN
lquhy esgrk@ enu yky esgrk
jkmizkfo vkuklkxj] ckjka 10-08-1996 M OBC - RJBR201904006945

B.A. 2018 
ENGLISH
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2022
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

BSTC 2015 
BIKANER
B.ED. 2023
M.P. BHOJ OPEN 
U BHOPAL

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 18-02-2019 3804 2018 - 18-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

39 - - 39 2018-19 BARAN
T;ksfr dq'kokg@ v'kksd dq'kokg
jkizkfo cUnk[kqnZ] ckjka 15-10-1996 F OBC - RJBR201904019883 Senior Secondary 

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 2016 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 3822 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

40 - - 40 2018-19 BARAN
tloUr flag@ jken;ky pUnzoky
jkmizkfo cksj[ksMh Hkhyku] ckjka 01-07-1982 M ST - RJBR201904016417

B.A. 2005 
HINDI 
SOCIAL STUDIES 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2008 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 3943 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

41 - - 41 2018-19 BARAN
'kkgtgka [kkrwu@ lkye [kku
jkizkfo jkeuxj] ckjka 01-07-1988 F GEN - RJBR201904004188

B.SC. 2010 
ZOOLOGY 
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
UOR JAIPUR

M.SC. 2013 
GEOGRAPHY
VMOU KOTA

BSTC 2012 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 3997 2018 - 20-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

42 - - 42 2018-19 BARAN
jf'e t;loky@ vkseizdk'k
jkizkfo dktY;k] ckjka 11-07-1989 F OBC - RJBR201904005500

B.A. 2011 
SANSKRIT
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014 
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

BSTC 2009
BIKANER 
B.ED. 2013 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 22-02-2019 4064 2018 - 22-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

43 - - 43 2018-19 BARAN
deys'k eh.kk@ lR;ukjk;.k 
jkizkfo esgrkciqjk] ckjka 07-10-1989 F ST - RJBR201604002325

B.A. 2011 
HINDI 
SOCIOLOGY
PUBLIC ADM
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 4076 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

44 - - 44 2018-19 BARAN
lksuw dqekj@ dY;k.k izlkn 
jkmizkfo ceuxoka lgjkuk] ckjka 08-06-1995 M SC - RJBR201904023580

B.A. 2016
GIOGRAPHY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
HISTORY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019 
HISTORY 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2015 
EDU DEP 
BIKANER 
B.ED. 2017  
UO KOTA 

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 18-02-2019 7277 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

45 - - 45 2018-19 BARAN
js.kq oekZ@ pUnzeksgu oekZ 
iVsy lhrkjke eh.kk egkRek xka/kh jktdh; 
fo|ky; uVjkt uxj ckjka

08-09-1991 F SC - RJPG201730021074

B.A. 2010 
HINDI 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
UO KOTA 

M.A. 2013 
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA 
M.A. 2015 
HINDI 
UO KOTA 

BSTC 2010 
BIKANER
B.ED. 2012
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 21-02-2019 8196 2018 - 21-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

46 - - 46 2018-19 BARAN
oSt;Urh ekyk oekZ@ vk'kh"k luksVh;k
jkmizkfo etjkork] ckjka 28-05-1987 F SC YES RJBM201705037739

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2011 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 20-02-2019 10632 2018 - 20-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

47 - - 47 2018-19 BARAN
fofirk lsu@ jkeyky lsu
jkmizkfo xqy[ksM+h] ckjka 26-07-1989 F OBC - RJBR201904007579

B.A. 2014
HINDI
SANSKRIT
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
HINDI
UO KOTA

BSTC 2012 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 19389 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

48 - - 48 2018-19 BARAN
dfork dqekjh oS".ko@ txnh'k izlkn oS".ko 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; e.Mksyk 
Nkij] ckjka

05-05-1990 F OBC - RJBM201705020128

B.A. 2010 
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018 
HINDI
UO KOTA

BSTC 2011
BIKANER 
B.ED. 2014 
UO  KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 20-02-2019 19390 2018 - 20-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

49 - - 49 2018-19 BARAN
dforkjkt ukxj@ ckcw yky ukxj
jkizkfo jk/kkiqjk] ckjka 15-09-1989 F OBC - RJBR201904008139

B.A. 2017
HINDI
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2012 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 19438 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

50 - - 50 2018-19 BARAN
_pk pkSjkfl;k@ lqjsaæ pkSjkfl;k
jkizkfo fd'kksjiqjk] ckjka 09-05-1998 F OBC - RJBR201904018246

B.A. 2019
HINDI 
SOCIOLOGY
ECONOMICS
UO  KOTA

M.A 2021 
ECONOMICS
UO KOTA

BSTC 2017 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 19548 2018 - 19-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

51 - - 51 2018-19 BARAN
vuhrk oS".ko@ xksÇon yky oS".ko
egkRek xkaèkh  Ldwy dokÃ] ckjka 04-01-1980 F OBC - RJBR201904012871

B.A. 2015 
HINDI 
SOCIOLOGY 
HISTORY
VMOU KOTA

- BSTC 2016 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 18-02-2019 19579 2018 - 18-02-2021 2018-19 - 31-07-2018

52 - - 52 2018-19 BARAN
jpuk xkSre@ Hkqous'k xkSre
jkmizkfo ekFkuh] ckjka 23-04-1989 F GEN  - RJBR201804019601

B.A. 2011
HINDI 
POLITICAL 
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2013
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015 
UO SHRI NAGAR 
KASHMIR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 17-09-2018 18-09-2018 582 2018 - 18-09-2020 2018-19 - 10-09-2018

53 - - 53 2018-19 BARAN
fu/kh@ lqjs'k pan lkjLor 
jkmizkfo ijksfy;k] ckjka 15-08-1994 F GEN - RJBR201804016323

B.A. 2001 
HINDI 
ENGLISH 
ECONOMICS 
DR, BR.AMBHEDKER 
UNIVERSITY AGRA UP

M.A.2016 
ENGLISH  
DR.AMBEDKAR 
UNIVERSITY 
AGRA

B.ED. 2015 
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 17-07-2018 17-07-2018 2016 2018 - 17-07-2020 2018-19 - 10-09-2018
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54 - - 54 2018-19 BARAN
ct̀sUnz dqekj tkfaxM+@ enuyky tkafxM+
jkmizkfo cjksuh] ckjka 19-12-1983 M OBC - RJBR201804019029

B.A. 2000  
ENGLISH 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
GEOGROHPY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2009
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA
M.A. 2013
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2007 
UO JAMMU  

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 10-09-2018 11-09-2018 2073 2018 - 11-09-2020 2018-19 - 10-09-2018

55 - - 55 2018-19 BARAN
lhek dqekjh 'kekZ@ fo'oukFk 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo nsojheq.M] ckjka 09-11-1987 F GEN - RJBR201804045588

B.A. 2008 
ENGLISH 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY 
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2011 
HISTORY
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2009
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 14-09-2018 24-09-2018 2074 2018 - 24-09-2020 2018-19 - 10-09-2018

56 - - 56 2018-19 BARAN
o"kkZ@ lkfgy xxZ 
jkmekfo ikdy[ksMk] ckjka 02-12-1992 F GEN - RJBR201804040640

B.A. 2012
ENGLISH 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
MUSIC
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2015
ENGLISH
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2013
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 17-09-2018 22-09-2018 2087 2018 - 21-09-2020 2018-19 - 10-09-2018

57 - - 57 2018-19 BARAN
vafdrk nhf{kr@ ljkst nhf{kr 
jkmizkfo cSaxuh] ckjka 17-06-1994 F GEN - RJBR201804022625

B.A. 2013 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017 
ENGISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 17-09-2018 17-09-2018 2122 2018 - 17-09-2020 2018-19 - 10-09-2018

58 - - 58 2018-19 BARAN
_rw 'kekZ@ fouksn dqekj frokMh
jkckmizkfo ukjsMk] ckjka 13-10-1992 F GEN - RJBR201804024582

B.A. 2010
HINDI 
ENGLISH
PLITICAL SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2013
ENGLISH 
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2011 
HINDI 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 17-09-2018 18-09-2018 2152 2018 - 18-09-2020 2018-19 - 10-09-2018

59 - - 59 2018-19 BARAN
fd'kksj dqekj@ HkSjo e.My
jkmizkfo f>jh] ckjka 02-01-1982 M GEN - RJBR201804020868

B.A.2007 
HINDI 
ENGLISH 
PUBLIC ADM.
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
HINDI
UO KOTA
M.A. 2020
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 24-09-2018 24-09-2018 2162 2018 - 24-09-2020 2018-19 - 10-09-2018

60 - - 60 2018-19 BARAN
Hkkjrh xkSre@ jes'k pUn xkSre  
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; ikBsMk] ckjka 15-08-1988 F GEN - RJBR201804019483

B.A. 2009 
FALIT-JYOTISHAM
ENGLISH
VANGMAYA 
JRRSU JAIPUR

M.A. 2012 
FALIT-
JYOTISHAM 
JRRSU JAIPUR

B.ED. 2010 
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI 
JRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 17-09-2018 18-09-2018 2211 2018 - 18-09-2020 2018-19 - 10-09-2018

61 - - 61 2018-19 BARAN
vk'kk@ txnh'k izlkn dqygjh 
jkmizkfo dksVM+h ¼ikBsM+k½] ckjka 07-07-1980 F OBC - RJBR201804019663

B.A. 2002
ENGLISH 
HISTORY 
POLTICAL SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2004
POLITICAL SCI.
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2005 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 17-09-2018 18-09-2018 2376 2018 - 18-09-2020 2018-19 - 10-09-2018

62 - - 62 2018-19 BARAN
v'kksd dqekj@ ewypUn
jkmizkfo iBkjh] ckjka 21-07-1986 M OBC - RJBR201804019129

B.A. 2005 
ENGLISH 
POLTICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY 
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2007
HISTORY
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2008
UO JAMMU 

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 10-09-2018 11-09-2018 2438 2018 - 11-09-2020 2018-19 - 10-09-2018

63 - - 63 2018-19 BARAN
dfork eh.kk@ eksguyky eh.kk 
jkmizkfo fcyksnk] ckjka 11-10-1987 F ST - RJBR201804030900

B.A. 2011 
ENGLISH 
HISTORY 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 18-09-2018 18-09-2018 4330 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 10-09-2018

64 - - 64 2018-19 BARAN
jkts'k dqekj tSfy;k@ ykyw jke tSfy;k
jkmizkfo czgEkk[ksM+h] ckjka 01-07-1988 M SC YES 

L.D.
RJJW201822032360

B.A. 2020
POLITICAL SCINCE 
HISTRY 
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2012 
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 27-09-2018 01-10-2018 119 2018 08-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

65 - - 65 2018-19 BARAN
js.kq ekyo@ lR;saæ Çlg ekyo 
jkmizkfo ver̀[ksM+h] ckjka 13-03-1983 F OBC - RJJW201822028380

B.A. 2003 
HISTORY
PUBLICATE 
SANSKRIT  
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2019 
SANSKRIT 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2007 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

27-09-2018 27-09-2018 924 2018 08-03-2019 27-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

66 - - 66 2018-19 BARAN
nhid ukxj@ txeksgu ukxj
jkmizkfo cksj[ksMh Hkhyku] ckjka 22-06-1991 M OBC - RJJW201822032127

B.A. 2013 
GEOGRAPHY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

24-09-2018 27-09-2018 997 2018 08-03-2019 27-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

67 - - 67 2018-19 BARAN
jktsUnz dqekj ukxj@ jkeizlkn ukxj 
jkmizkfo [kSjkbZ] ckjka 01-01-1981 M OBC - RJJW201822022845

B.A. 2004 
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
SANSKARIT
UO KOTA

M.A. 2007
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

24-09-2018 28-09-2018 1035 2018 08-03-2019 28-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

68 - - 68 2018-19 BARAN
euh"kk jkuh xqtZj@ tqxy fd'kksj xqtZj
jkmizkfo vk[ksMk] ckjka 24-11-1992 F SBC - RJJW201822009397

B.A. 2013
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY
UO BANASTHALI 
VIDHYAPITH TONK

M.A. 2016
ENGLISH 
VMOU KOTA
M.A. 2017
HISTORY 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 02-10-2018 1496 2018 02-10-2018 02-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 02-10-2018

23-09-2018
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69 - - 69 2018-19 BARAN
mes'k dqekj@ çek uan uxj
jkmizkfo y{ehiqjk vV:] ckjka 18-05-1988 M OBC - RJJW201822030779

B.A. 2008 
HINDI
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2011
GEOGRAPHY 
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2009 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 26-09-2018 27-09-2018 1989 2018 08-03-2019 27-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

70 - - 70 2018-19 BARAN
jktw yky ukxj@ jke dY;k.k uxkj 
jkmizkfo cynsoiqjk] ckjka 05-11-1984 M OBC - RJJW201822026141

B.A. 2005
HINDI 
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2010
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 26-09-2018 27-09-2018 2044 2018 08-03-2019 27-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

71 - - 71 2018-19 BARAN
gsear dqekj ekyo@ fcjèkh yky ekyo 
jkmizkfo djtquk] ckjka 01-12-1985 M OBC - RJJW201822025935

B.A. 2008
HINDI 
SANSKRIT
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016 
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015  
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 26-09-2018 27-09-2018 2106 2018 08-03-2019 27-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

72 - - 72 2018-19 BARAN
eqfu'kadj lqeu@ jke çlkn 
jkmizkfo nsoiqfj;k] ckjka 06-05-1993 M OBC - RJJW201822022771

B.A. 2013
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018 
HISTORY 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015  
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 26-09-2018 01-10-2018 2142 2018 08-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

73 - - 73 2018-19 BARAN
fueZy xksLokeh@ iw.kZey xksLokeh
jkmizkfo eks;nk] ckjka 28-04-1989 M OBC - RJJW201922000600

B.A. 2012
SOCIOLOGY
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
UOK KOTA

-
B.ED. 2013 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-01-2019 29-01-2019 2191 2018 08-03-2019 30-01-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

74 - - 74 2018-19 BARAN
dfork vks>k@ teuk yky vks>k 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; cMka] ckjak 18-10-1991 F OBC  - RJJW201822030890

B.A. 2011
HINDI
SANSKRIT
SOCIOLOGY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2021
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012 
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRY 
JRRSU JAIPUR

Yes No - LEVEL-2 Hindi 24-09-2018 27-09-2018 2298 2018 08-03-2019 27-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

75 - - 75 2018-19 BARAN
gseUr dqekjh@ x.kir yky
jkmizkfo lksdUnk] ckjka 12-02-1991 F OBC - RJJW201822033397

B.A. 2012
HINDI
SANSKRIT
HOME SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 24-09-2018 27-09-2018 2395 2018 08-03-2019 27-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

76 - - 76 2018-19 BARAN
cgknqj flag vkSM@ dUgS;kyky vkSM 
jkmizkfo ekeyh] ckjka 04-07-1993 M OBC - RJJW201822037478

B.A. 2014 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HINDI
HISTORY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015  
UO KOTA
BSTC 2018
BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 26-09-2018 28-09-2018 2440 2018 09-03-2019 28-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

23-09-2018

77 - - 77 2018-19 BARAN
yksds'k lkgw@ eksgu yky lkgw
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; jk;Fky] ckjka 29-01-1983 F OBC - RJJW201822029421

B.A. 2003 
HINDI
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2006 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2004
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 24-09-2018 27-09-2018 2686 2018 08-03-2019 27-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

78 - - 78 2018-19 BARAN
jkeflag eh.kk@ jkejru eh.kk
jkmizkfo fryxoka] ckjka 07-01-1986 M ST - RJJW201822047964

B.A. 2006
HISTORY
HINDI 
PUBLIC ADM
UO KOTA

M.A. 2008
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009 
UO KOTA 

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 26-09-2018 03-10-2018 3210 2018 05-04-2019 03-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 05-04-2019

23-09-2018

79 - - 79 2018-19 BARAN
vtqZu dqekj ehuk@   iq#"kksÙke 
jkmizkfo vgeniqjk] ckjka 19-05-1993 M ST - RJJW201822019968

B.A. 2015 
HINDI
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2017
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 26-09-2018 27-09-2018 3224 2018 09-03-2019 27-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

23-09-2018

80 - - 80 2018-19 BARAN
iwtk lksuh@ izse pan lksuh
jkmizkfo Bwxauh] ckjka 23-05-1994 F OBC - RJJW201822057282

B.SC. 2013
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2021
MATHEMATICS 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

19-12-2018 20-12-2018 3362 2018 09-03-2019 20-12-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

23-09-2018

81 - - 81 2018-19 BARAN
gseUr dqekj egkoj @gfjfd'ku
jkmizkfo xksj/kuiqjk lwjMhcg] ckjka 06-07-1991 M SC - RJJW201822028113

B.A. 2013
HINDI
ECONOMICS
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 26-09-2018 01-10-2018 3453 2018 08-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

82 - - 82 2018-19 BARAN
lat; dqekj iadt@ vej yky iadt 
jkmizkfo iktuVksjh] ckjka 01-01-1987 M SC - RJJW201822031359

B.A. 2008 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HINDI
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009 
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI 
JRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 24-09-2018 27-09-2018 3594 2018 08-03-2019 27-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

83 - - 83 2018-19 BARAN
T;ksfr esgjk@ ujsUnz dqekj esgjk
jkmizkfo gjlksyh] ckjka 01-07-1984 F SC - RJJW201822048435

B.A. 2005
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
UO KOTA 

M.A. 2007
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 27-09-2018 02-10-2018 3725 2018 08-03-2019 02-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

84 - - 84 2018-19 BARAN
xk;=h es?koky@ iwlkjke  
jkmizkfo txUukFkiqjk] ckjka 03-09-1997 F SC - RJJW201822042977

B.A. 2016
HISTORY 
HINDI 
DRAWING 
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2020 
HINDI 
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2018
MGSU BIKANER 

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 26-09-2018 28-09-2018 3903 2018 08-03-2019 28-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018
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85 - - 85 2018-19 BARAN
nsofd'ku xkspj@ xqykcpUn xkSpj
jkmizkfo ?kV~Vk] ckjka 03-07-1986 M SBC - RJJW201822025933

B.A. 2011
ENGLISH
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2012 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2018 28-09-2018 4535 2018 09-03-2019 28-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

23-09-2018

86 - - 86 2018-19 BARAN
ftrsUnz lsu@ egkohj lsu
jkmizkfo fu;kuk] ckjka 10-05-1992 M OBC - RJJW201822031751

B.A. 2014
ENGLISH 
HISTORY 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2018 28-09-2018 4881 2018 08-03-2019 28-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

87 - - 87 2018-19 BARAN
ujsUnz dqekj@ nsofd'ku xqtZj
jkmizkfo dksgMh] ckjka 10-07-1991 M SBC - RJJW201822035198

B.A. 2011 
ENGLISH 
PUBLIC ADM. 
HINDI 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017 
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012 
MLSU UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2018 28-09-2018 5044 2018 08-03-2019 28-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

88 - - 88 2018-19 BARAN
ccyh@ HkoWjyky jkBkSj 
jkmizkfo Mkcjh dkdkth] ckjka 05-08-1987 F OBC - RJJW201822042474

B.A. 2009
ENGLISH
SANSKRIT
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA
M.A. 2014 
ENGLISH 
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2010
JRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2018 28-09-2018 5096 2018 08-03-2019 28-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

89 - - 89 2018-19 BARAN
egs'k dqekj ukxj@   fxfjjkt ukxj 
jkmizkfo lseyk] ckjka 03-05-1994 M OBC - RJJW201822042998

B.A. 2014 
ENGLISH
ECONOMICS
GOGERAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
ECOMOMICS
M.A. 2022
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015  
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2018 28-09-2018 5287 2018 08-03-2019 28-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

90 - - 90 2018-19 BARAN
latw ckÃ@ calh yky ukxj
jkmizkfo cgknqjxat] ckjka 10-09-1984 F OBC - RJJW201822021569

B.A. 2004 
ENGLISH 
SANSKRIT 
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2010 
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2018 01-10-2018 5681 2018 08-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

91 - - 91 2018-19 BARAN
galjkt@ 'kEHkqyky 
jkmizkfo ydMkbZ] ckjka 18-08-1983 M OBC - RJJW201822022646

B.A. 2004
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
ECONOMICS 
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2018 29-09-2018 5944 2018 09-03-2019 29-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

23-09-2018

92 - - 92 2018-19 BARAN
vafdrk@ vkseizdk'k xksMkjk
jkckmekfo dM+S;kuksgj] ckjka 06-02-1992 F OBC - RJJW201822047602

B.A. 2011
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2016
ENGLISH
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2012
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 03-10-2018 6071 2018 08-03-2019 28-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

23-09-2018

93 - - 93 2018-19 BARAN
jfo dqekj eh.kk@ eqdqV fcgkjh
egkRek xkaèkh jktdh; fo|ky; vV:] ckjka 01-02-1994 M ST - RJJW201822027762

B.A. 2015 
POLTICAL
ENGLISH 
HISTORY 
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2018 
UO KOTA  

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 7179 2018 08-03-2019 29-09-2018 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

23-09-2018

94 - - 94 2018-19 BARAN
jeu dqekj@lqjs'k dqekj xSjk
jkmizkfo jkeiqj rygVh 27-01-1988 M GEN NO RJBR201804031080

B.A. 2010 HINDI, HISTORY, 
FINEARTS PU 
CHANDIGARH
B.A. AD. 2012 POLITICAL 
SCINCE PB CHANDIGARGH

M.A. 2013 
POLITICAL 
SCINCE PB 
CHANDIGARGH

B.ED. 2014
POLITICAL 
SCINCE PB 
CHANDIGARGH

YES YES YES MR LEVEL-2 HINDI 05-10-2018 06-10-2018 33 2018 - 16-06-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

95 - - 95 2018-19 BARAN
v#.k pkSjfl;k@ xksiky yky
jkmizkfo lqHkk"kiqjk] ckjka 14-10-1994 M OBC - RJBR201804038810

B.A. 2014
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018 
SANSKRIT 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015  
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

28-09-2018 01-10-2018 57 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

96 - - 96 2018-19 BARAN
rjUuqe ijohu@ eksgEen lkchj 
jkmekfo dksVMhlw.Mk] ckjka 09-07-1993 F OBC - RJBR201804039205

B.A. 2013
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
URDU
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016 
URDU 
UO KOTA
M.A. 2018 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 61 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

97 - - 97 2018-19 BARAN
fnus'k dqekj dhj@ jkeukjk;.k dhj 
jkmizkfo fVxjh] ckjka 10-07-1986 M OBC - RJBR201804027886

B.A. 2009
HINDI 
POLTICAL
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014 
HINDI 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 66 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

98 - - 98 2018-19 BARAN
jtuh tqxjoky@ iIiw dqekj
jkmizkfo xqy[ksM+h] ckjka 17-04-1992 F OBC - RJBR201804024372

B.A. 2012
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
ENGLISH
UO KOTA
M.A. 2017
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 78 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

99 - - 99 2018-19 BARAN
iszeyrk xqIrk@ jes'kpUn xqIrk 
jkmizkfo ljdU;k] ckjka 08-09-1994 F GEN - RJBR201804034901

B.A. 2015
HINDI
SAHITYAM
VAHITYAM
JRRSU JAIPUR

-

B.ED. 2018
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI
JRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 88 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018
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100 - - 100 2018-19 BARAN
vkse çdk'k iadt@ cky fd'ku iadt 
jkmizkfo csjiqj] ckjka 01-06-1993 M SC - RJBR201804030388

B.A. 2013
HINDI
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
GEOGRAPHY  
UO KOTA

B.ED. 
GRRSU JAIPUR 

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 174 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

101 - - 101 2018-19 BARAN
';ke fd'kksj 'kekZ@ txnh'k 'kekZ
jkmizkfo ckal[ksMk eky] ckjka 06-02-1993 M GEN - RJBR201804007725

B.A. 2014 
ENGLISH 
HISTORY 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
HISTORY 
VMOU KOTA

BED 2015 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 02-10-2018 178 2018 - 02-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

102 - - 102 2018-19 BARAN
fot; flag xkspj@ dSyk'kpUnz xkspj
jkmizkfo n.M N=iqjk] ckjka 18-07-1996 M SBC - RJBR201804021229

B.A 2015
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2020
HINDI 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2017
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 01-10-2018 199 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

103 - - 103 2018-19 BARAN
ik#y dqekjh@ lqjs'k dqekj
jkmizkfo csjiqj] ckjka 12-08-1993 F GEN - RJBR201804055242

B.SC. 2014
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS 
CHEMESTRY 
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2020
MATHEMATICS 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015  
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 22-12-2018 233 2018 - 22-12-2018 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

104 - - 104 2018-19 BARAN
egkohj çlkn ukxj@ jke xksiky ukxj
jkmizkfo jgykÃ] ckjka 16-12-1990 M OBC - RJBR201804029041

B.A. 2012
ENGLISH
ECONOMICS 
GEOGRAPHY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
ENGLISH
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2014 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 327 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

105 - - 105 2018-19 BARAN
fxfjfjkt lqeu@ Jo.kyky 
jkmizkfo fcyksnk] ckjka 03-02-1991 M OBC - RJBR201804030652

B.A.2012
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013 
JGRRU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

28-09-2018 01-10-2018 484 2018 - 10-01-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

106 - - 106 2018-19 BARAN
lqjs'k dqekj@ gsejkt
jkizkfo Lo:iiqjk] ckjka 10-07-1990 M OBC - RJBR201804027422

B.A. 2010
HINDI
SANKSRIT
SANKSRIT VANG.
JRRSU JAIPUR 

-

B.ED. 2011
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI
JRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 28-09-2018 570 2018 - 28-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

107 - - 107 2018-19 BARAN
'kkfguk ijohu@ odkj vgen 
jkmizkfo ew.Myk] ckjka 20-08-1994 F OBC - RJBR201804057853

B.SC. 2015
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2017
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 24-12-2018 613 2018 - 24-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

108 - - 108 2018-19 BARAN
iadt ekyo@ pUnzizdk'k ekyo 
jkmizkfo ixkjk] ckjka 05-10-1995 M OBC - RJBR201804053863

B.SC. 2015 
PHYSICS
CHEMISTORY
MATHEMATICS
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2022
MATHSMATIC 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2017
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 22-12-2018 667 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

109 - - 109 2018-19 BARAN
ftrjkt ekyo@ fxj/kj ekyo
jkmizkfo ihiy[ksMh izFke] ckjka 25-10-1989 M OBC - RJBR201804038640

B.A. 2010
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
HINDI
UO KOTA

M.A.  2018
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI
JGRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 738 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

110 - - 110 2018-19 BARAN
eksfgr dqekj pkS/kjh@ egkohj tkV
jkmekfo xkso/kZuiqjk] ckjka 16-11-1995 M OBC - RJBR201804053470

B.SC. 2015
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY 
CHEMISTRY 
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2021 
BOTANY 
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 22-12-2018 795 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

111 - - 111 2018-19 BARAN
fn'kk xkSre@ ct̀eksgu xkSre
jkmizkfo ysok] ckjka 28-07-1992 F GEN - RJBR201804055226

B.SC. 2011
BOTANY 
ZOOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2020
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 22-12-2018 817 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

112 - - 112 2018-19 BARAN
ftrsUnz dqekj ukxj@ pUnz fCkgkjh ukxj
jkizkfo mYFkh] ckjka 06-05-1988 M OBC - RJBR201804022421

B.A. 2009
ECONOMICS
GEOGRAPHY
HINDI
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2012 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 26-09-2018 01-10-2018 875 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

113 - - 113 2018-19 BARAN
nhun;ky oS".ko @ eksj/ot oS".ko
jkmekfo fuikfu;ka ckjka 15-12-1991 M OBC - RJBR201804025973

B.A. 2011 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HINDI
SANSKRIT 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016 
SANSKRIT 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012 
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI
JGRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 912 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

114 - - 114 2018-19 BARAN
—".kk ukxj@ gfj'kadj ukxj 
jkmizkfo eqlsuekrk] ckjka 21-08-1993 F OBC - RJBR201804057190

B.SC. 2015
ZOOLOGY 
BOTANY 
CHEMESTRY
UO KOTA

- B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 22-12-2018 934 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

115 - - 115 2018-19 BARAN
lqxu ekyo@ teuk yky ekyo 
jkmizkfo fuikuh] ckjka 11-05-1994 F OBC - RJBR201804030868

B.A. 2014
GEOGRAPHY
SANSKRIT
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
SANSKRIT 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015  
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

28-09-2018 28-09-2018 1053 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

E:\DEO(E) janch FOLDER\Varisthta, Namkaran & Abhiwrdhi year-1998-2014\Total varisthta suchi 1998-2015\Varishtata Final 02-01-2025 7
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116 - - 116 2018-19 BARAN
eqds'k flag@ mEesn flag
jkmizkfo fljlksn [kqnZ] ckjka 23-05-1992 M OBC - RJBR201804031388

B.A. 2013
ENGLISH 
HISTORY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
HISTORY 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 1124 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

117 - - 117 2018-19 BARAN
t; ekFkqj@ fouksn ekFkqj 
jkmizkfo ixkjk] ckjka 05-02-1988 M GEN - RJBR201804026288

B.A. 2010
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HINDI
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
HISTORY
UO KOTA
M.A. 2018 
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 01-10-2018 1162 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

118 - - 118 2018-19 BARAN
yksds'k dqekj@ ckcw yky 
jkmizkfo djkfM+;k gkM+k] ckjka 25-07-1990 M SBC - RJBR201804042005

B.A. 2010 
HINDI
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA
M.A. 2017 
HINDI 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 1179 2018 - 29-09-2018 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

119 - - 119 2018-19 BARAN
vfurk dqekjh ekyo@ xksdqy izlkn ekyo 
jkckmekfo dM+S;kuksgj] ckjka 01-01-1992 F OBC - RJBR201804057272

B.SC. 2013
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 24-12-2018 1189 2018 - 24-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

120 - - 120 2018-19 BARAN
dksey 'kekZ@ ';ke fcgkjh 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo [ksMh] ckjka 04-06-1982 F GEN - RJBR201804022659

B.A. 2001 
HINDI 
SANSKRIT 
POLTICAL SCIENCE 
MDSU AJMER 

M.A. 2003 
SANSKRIT 
MDSU AJMER

B.ED. 2008 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 01-10-2018 01-10-2018 1269 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

121 - - 121 2018-19 BARAN
Hkkstjkt ijsrk@ cæh yky ikjsrk 
jkmizkfo daojiqjk] ckjka 01-02-1993 M OBC - RJBR201804033650

B.A. 2014 
SHIKSHA SHASTRI 
SANSKRIT
HINDI 
JRRSU JAIPUR

M.A. 2017 
SANSKRIT 
JRRSU JAIPUR

B.ED. 2015 
JRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 1275 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

122 - - 122 2018-19 BARAN
iq:"kksre ukxj@ ?ku';ke ukxj
jkmizkfo lSdqM+] ckjka 15-07-1993 M OBC - RJBR201804059336

B.SC. 2015 
CHEMISTRY 
PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2017
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 24-12-2018 1343 2018 - 25-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

123 - - 123 2018-19 BARAN
vt; dqekj ukxj@ txnh'k ukxj jkmizkfo 
ek/kksiqjk] ckjka 01-07-1995 M OBC - RJBR201804055850

B.SC. 2015
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2022 
MATHEMATICS
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2017 
UNIVERSITY OF 
RAJESTHAN

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 22-12-2018 1359 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

124 - - 124 2018-19 BARAN
fufyek lqeu@ lwjtey lqeu
jkmizkfo cVkonk mapk] ckjka 06-09-1986 F OBC - RJBR201804039749

B.A. 2007
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
PUBLIC ADM.
UO KOTA
B.A. ADD. 2011
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

M.A. 2009
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013 
UO KOTA

YES YES - LEVEL-2 English 26-09-2018 26-09-2018 1383 2018 - 26-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

125 - - 125 2018-19 BARAN
lqjsaæ Çlg pkSèkjh@ j.kohj Çlg
jkmizkfo fueksnk nkMk] ckjka 12-11-1994 M OBC - RJBR201804031559

B.A. 2015
HINDI 
SOCIOLOGY
POLTICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA 

-
B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 1385 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

126 - - 126 2018-19 BARAN
;ksxsaæ çlkn prqosZnh@ dLrwj pan 
jkmizkfo dleiqjk] ckjka 09-10-1991 M GEN - RJBR201804036133

B.A. 2011 
SANKRIT
HINDI
SANKRIT VDM
JRRSU JAIPUR 

M.A. 2015
SANSKRIT 
JRRSU JAIPUR 

B.ED. 2012 YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 1444 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

127 - - 127 2018-19 BARAN
x.ks'k Çlg@ çrki Çlg xkSj 
jkmizkfo uksgY;k] ckjka 04-01-1995 M GEN - RJBR201804023300

B.A. 2014
VANGMAYA
SAHITYA AVM VEDA
HINDI
JRRSU JAIPUR

M.A. 2017
SAHITYAM
JRRSU JAIPUR

B.ED. 2015 
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI
JRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 1559 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

128 - - 128 2018-19 BARAN
fiz;adk 'kekZ@ fo".kq dqekj 
jkmizkfo nkSyriqjk] ckjka 25-12-1995 F GEN - RJBR201804022949

B.A. 2015 
ECONOMICS 
ENGLISH 
GEOGRAPHY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019 
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 1625 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

129 - - 129 2018-19 BARAN
ftrsaæ dqekj ikjsrk@   iqj.key ijsrk 
jkmizkfo ckykiqjk Mkax] ckjka 20-03-1993 M OBC - RJBR201804056357

B.SC.2015 
PHYSICS
CHEMISTY
MATHEMATICS 
UOK KOTA

-
B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

22-12-2018 22-12-2018 1633 2018 - 20-03-2017 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

130 - - 130 2018-19 BARAN
laxhrk jkBkSj @yfyr dqekj jkBkSj 
jkmekfo fylkfM;k] ckjka 13-01-1991 F OBC - RJBR201804021395

B.A. 2012
HINDI
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
VMOU KOTA

M.A. 2017
GEOGRAPHY
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 1660 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

E:\DEO(E) janch FOLDER\Varisthta, Namkaran & Abhiwrdhi year-1998-2014\Total varisthta suchi 1998-2015\Varishtata Final 02-01-2025 8
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131 - - 131 2018-19 BARAN
nhik pkS/kjh@ ghjkyky pkS/kjh
jkizkfo vejiqjk] ckjka 15-07-1986 F OBC - RJBR201804048350

B.A. 2007
HINDI 
SANKSRIT
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
SANKSRIT
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009 
JRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 01-10-2018 1690 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

132 - - 132 2018-19 BARAN
iadt ekyo@ jke ckcw ekyo
jkmizkfo dw.Mh] ckjka 01-01-1995 M OBC - RJBR201804053621

B.SC. 2016  
PHYSICS 
MATHEMATICS
URO JAIPUR

M.SC. 2021
MATHEMATICS 
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2018 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

22-12-2018 22-12-2018 1698 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

133 - - 133 2018-19 BARAN
dksey lqeu@ ujsUnz lqeu
jkmizkfo xkscjpk] ckjka 06-11-1990 F OBC - RJBR201704017761

B.A. 2011
HISTORY
ECONOMICS
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2012
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 01-10-2018 1760 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

134 - - 134 2018-19 BARAN
lrh'k dqekj@ clnso çlkn 
jkmizkfo j?kqukFkiqjk] ckjka 05-01-1996 M OBC - RJBR201804044798

B.A. 2014
HINDI
POLTICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2018
MSBU 
BHARATPUR 

B.ED. 2015 YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 1774 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

135 - - 135 2018-19 BARAN
pkSFkey yks/kk@ cnzhyky yks/kk
jkmizkfo fu;kuk] ckjka 15-04-1992 M OBC - RJBR201704033972

B.SC. 2013
PHYSICS 
CHEMISTRY
MATHSMATIC
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 02-01-2019 1779 2018 - 02-01-2021 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

136 - - 136 2018-19 BARAN
'kSys'k lqeu@ dSyk'k pan lqeu 
egkRek xkaèkh jktdh; fo|ky; dokÃ] ckjka 14-01-1992 M OBC - RJBR201804056359

B.SC. 2014 
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
CHEMESTRY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019
CHEMESTRY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

22-12-2018 22-12-2018 1795 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

137 - - 137 2018-19 BARAN
lqfurk iadt@ ckcq yky
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; tyokMk] 
ckjka

02-03-1983 F SC - RJBR201804026124

B.A. 2006
HISTORY
POLICTICAL SCIENCE 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

28-09-2018 29-09-2018 1823 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

138 - - 138 2018-19 BARAN
jktsaæ dqekj es?koky@ jken;ky es?koky 
jkmizkfo uksgY;k] ckjka 10-06-1992 M SC - RJBR201804029881

B.A. 2015
HINDI 
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 1870 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

139 - - 139 2018-19 BARAN
oS'kkyh ukxj@ jken;ky ukxj
jkmizkfo lksMkuk] ckjka 12-10-1994 F OBC - RJBR201804057616

B.A. 2015
MATHEMATICS
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICS
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2017
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 22-12-2018 1883 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

140 - - 140 2018-19 BARAN
euh"kk ukxj@ fxjtk'kadj uxj
jkmizkfo ujÇlgiqjk lgjksn] ckjka 16-04-1992 F OBC - RJBR201804058776

B.SC. 2014
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY 
PHYSICS
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2018 
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015  
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 22-12-2018 1992 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

141 - - 141 2018-19 BARAN
ctjax Çlg@ fd'ku Çlg
jkmekfo [ksM+yh xíh;ku] ckjka 15-07-1985 M GEN - RJBR201804031937

B.A. 2006 
ENGLISH
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
MDS AJMER

M.A. 2012
HISTORY
MDS AJMER

B.ED. 2007
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 01-10-2018 01-10-2018 2034 2018 - 02-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

142 - - 142 2018-19 BARAN
Hkaojh Lokeh@ nkukjke Lokeh
jkmizkfo Hkkdjkon+k] ckjka 25-09-1993 F OBC - RJBR201804054793

B.SC. 2014 
BOTONY
ZOOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
JASEUO SARDARSAHAR

M.SC. 2018
CHEMISTRY 
VMOU KOTA 

B.ED. 2017 
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 24-12-2018 2060 2018 - 24-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

143 - - 143 2018-19 BARAN
eksgfluk dqjS'kh@ 'kQh mnnhu dqjS'kh 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dLckFkkuk] 
ckjka

25-09-1992 F GEN - RJBR201804047593

B.A. 2011 
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY
JIWAJI U. GWALIAR

-
B.ED. 2013 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2018 27-09-2018 2107 2018 - 27-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

144 - - 144 2018-19 BARAN
js[kk xksnkjk@ ctjax yky xksnkjk
jkmizkfo veyh [kkylk] ckjka 10-01-1995 F OBC - RJBR201804057177

B.SC. 2014 
MATHEMATICS 
CHEMESTRY 
PHYSICS
MGSU BIKANER

M.SC. 2018 
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2015 
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 22-12-2018 2142 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

145 - - 145 2018-19 BARAN
lqfe=k pkS/kjh@ dkukjke 
jkmizkfo fgxayksV] ckjka 18-08-1989 F OBC - RJBR201804056248

B.SC. 2009 
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
URO JAIPUR

-
B.ED. 2010 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 24-12-2018 2247 2018 - 25-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

146 - - 146 2018-19 BARAN
v:.k dqekj lqeu@ jkeizlkn lqeu
jkmizkfo dkxyk ceksjh] ckjka 20-06-1993 M OBC - RJBR201804021148

B.A. 2014
ENGLISH
HISHTORY
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
ENGLISH
VMOU KOTA

BED 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 01-10-2018 2344 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018
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147 - - 147 2018-19 BARAN
egsUnz pØ/kkjh@ y{e.k pØ/kkjh
jkmizkfo dkeBk] ckjka 15-05-1995 M OBC - RJBR201804024747

B.A. 2015
ENGLISH 
GEOGRAPHY
ECONOMICS 
UO KOTA 

M.A. 2019
ENGLISH  
UO KOTA 

B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 01-10-2018 2390 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

148 - - 148 2018-19 BARAN
ys[kjkt oS".ko@ jkes'oj izlkn oS".ko 
jkmizkfo ixkjk] ckjka 03-01-1993 M OBC - RJBR201804026249

B.A. 2013 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2020 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 01-10-2018 2406 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

149 - - 149 2018-19 BARAN
lqjsUnz dqekj@ y{ehukjk;.k
jkmizkfo cVkonk mapk] ckjka 20-07-1989 M OBC - RJBR201804004966

B.SC.2009
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
SOCIOLOGY
MLSU UDAIPUR

B.ED. 2012
MLSU UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 28-12-2018 2423 2018 - 28-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

150 - - 150 2018-19 BARAN
iou flag@ eku flag 
jkizkfo eksrhijqk kk] ckjka 10-10-1994 M GEN - RJBR201804056669

B.SC. 2014
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHSMATIC 
MGSU BIKANER

M.SC. 2017
MATHSMATIC 
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2015 
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 24-12-2018 2437 2018 - 24-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

151 - - 151 2018-19 BARAN
fnO;k ukxj@ gsejkt ukxj
jkmizkfo jkeiqfj;k tkxhj] ckjka 25-02-1993 F OBC - RJBR201804025091

B.A. 2014
ENGLISH 
SOCIOLOGY
GEOGRAPHY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 28-09-2018 01-10-2018 2477 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

152 - - 152 2018-19 BARAN
paæ 'ks[kj juok@   fo|k/kj juok 
jkmizkfo djkfM+;kij] ckjka 06-06-1993 M OBC - RJBR201804056665

B.SC. 2013  
PHYSICS 
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS
MGSU BIKANER

M.SC. 2017
MATHEMATICS 
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2014 
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 24-12-2018 2500 2018 - 24-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

153 - - 153 2018-19 BARAN
lqHkhrk dqekjh@ lqjs'k dqekj 
jkmizkfo fiiY;k ?kkVk] ckjka 16-08-1996 F OBC - RJBR201804055702

B.SC. 2016 
MATHEMIETICS
CHEMISTRY 
PHYSICS
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2018 
PDSU SIKAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 24-12-2018 2513 2018 - 24-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

154 - - 154 2018-19 BARAN
egs'k ekyo@ jktsUnz ekyo 
jkmizkfo y{ehiqjk][ka[kjk] ckjka 04-05-1994 M OBC - RJBR201804054089

B.SC. 2015
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
METHEMETICS 
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2019
MATHEMATICS 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 22-12-2018 2517 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

155 - - 155 2018-19 BARAN
jkgqy dqekj@ jfodkar 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo lksuh] ckjka 01-07-1997 M GEN - RJBR201804058220

B.SC.2016
PHYSICS 
CHEMISTRY
METHEMETICSE 
UOR JAIPUR

-
B.ED. 2018 
RRBMU ALWAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 24-12-2018 2526 2018 - 24-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

156 - - 156 2018-19 BARAN
vuoj gqlSu Mk;j@ edcwy vgen
jkmizkfo dhjiqfj;k] ckjka 04-06-1983 M OBC - RJBR201804035315

B.SC. 2004 
CHEMISTRY 
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
UOR JAIPUR
B.A. ADD. 2015
ENGLISH
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2017 
ENGLISH 
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2006 
UO JAMMU

YES YES - LEVEL-2 English 01-10-2018 01-10-2018 2532 2018 - 02-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

157 - - 157 2018-19 BARAN
Ekukst dqekj ukxj@ nqxkZ'kadj 
jkmizkfo egksnjh ukFkku] ckjka 04-07-1990 M OBC - RJBR201804057954

B.SC. 2010 
CHIMESTERY
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 22-12-2018 2547 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

158 - - 158 2018-19 BARAN
fiz;k Hkkjrh@ 'kadj  Hkkjrh
jkmizkfo ek;Fkk] ckjka 18-11-1987 F OBC - RJBR201804058666

B.SC. 2008
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
MGSU BIKANER

M.SC. 2010
CHEMISTRY
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2012
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 24-12-2018 2594 2018 - 24-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

159 - - 159 2018-19 BARAN
eatw dqekjh@ fyyw jke 
jkmizkfo mxziqjk] ckjka 05-08-1994 F OBC - RJBR201804058356

B.SC. 2015
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
MGSU BIKANER

-
B.ED. 2017 
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 22-12-2018 2605 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

160 - - 160 2018-19 BARAN
nhid xkSM+@ vkseizdk'k xkSM+
jk-m-izk-fo- djkfM+;k] ckjka 11-07-1992 M OBC - RJBR201804007013

B.A. 2012
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016 
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013 
MLSU UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 02-10-2018 2617 2018 - 02-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

161 - - 161 2018-19 BARAN
ljkst@ ek:jke 
jkmizkfo Hkksajk] ckjka 01-06-1989 F OBC - RJBR201804053631

B.SC. 2010
BOOTONY 
ZOOLOGY
CHEMESTRY
UOR JAIPUR

M.SC. 2016
CHEMESTRY 
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2011 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 22-12-2018 2663 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

162 - - 162 2018-19 BARAN
,e ,l cfcrk@ 'kh'kjke
jkmekfo ckykiqjk] ckjka 15-08-1993 F OBC - RJBR201804059724

B.SC. 2014
PHYSICS
MATHEMETICES
COMPUTER
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2019 
VISUAL ART
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2015
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 24-12-2018 2733 2018 - 24-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018
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163 - - 163 2018-19 BARAN
fiz;adk eh.kk@ jk/ks';ke eh.kk 
jkizkfo dY;k.kiqjk] ckjka 25-05-1992 F ST - RJBR201804029577

B.A. 2012 
HINDI
SANSKRIT
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014 
SANSKRIT 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013 
RAJASTHAN 
SANSKRIT 
UNIVERSITY

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 2814 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

164 - - 164 2018-19 BARAN
ifjos'k lsu@ dey fd'kksj lsu
jkmizkfo mxziqjk] ckjka 01-07-1991 M OBC - RJBR201804020651

B.A. 2011
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
COMPUTER 
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 2866 2018 - 28-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

165 - - 165 2018-19 BARAN
ds'ko yky lSuh@ jkey{e.k ekyh  
jkmizkfo fclu[ksM+k pSuk] ckjka 07-05-1979 M OBC - RJBM201805022621

B.A. 2001 
SANSKRIT
HINDI 
SANSKRIT BANGMAY
MDS AJMER

M.A. 2011
SANSKRIT
NATIONAL 
SANSKRIT 
UNIVERSITY 
JAIPUR

B.ED. 2002 
SANSKRIT 
NATIONAL 
UNIVERSITY 
JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 01-10-2018 01-10-2018 2915 2018 - 02-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

166 - - 166 2018-19 BARAN
jkeh@ jke thou 
jkmizkfo eksrhiqjk nkark] ckjka 01-08-1991 F OBC - RJBR201804058366

B.SC. 2013
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
MDSU AJMER

-
B.ED. 2014 
MDSU AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 22-12-2018 2952 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

167 - - 167 2018-19 BARAN
Hkkjrh ukxj@ lkfyxzke ukxj 
jkmizkfo j?kqukFkiqjk] ckjka 02-09-1987 F OBC - RJBR201804044799

B.A. 2008
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
ECONOMICS 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2012
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 01-10-2018 2999 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

168 - - 168 2018-19 BARAN
;ksxs'k dqekj@ jkeizrki 
jkizkfo tSriqjk :.Mh] ckjka 25-06-1986 M SC - RJBR201804022527

 B.A. 2007
HINDI 
VANGMAYA
SAHITYA AVM VEDA
JRRSU JAIPUR

M.A. 2010
SAHITYAM
JRRSU JAIPUR

B.ED. 2009 
SHIKSHA 
SASTHRI
JRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 28-09-2018 3107 2018 - 27-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

169 - - 169 2018-19 BARAN
izHkqyky esgjk@ jkeizrki esgjk
jkizkfo dktY;k] ckjka 10-10-1990 M SC - RJBR201804024034

B.A. 2011 
SANSKRIT
HINDI 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2012
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 3133 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

170 - - 170 2018-19 BARAN
'kkfyuh 'kekZ@ j/kqohj 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo e.Mksyh] ckjka 17-07-1992 F GEN - RJBR201804007012

B.A. 2011 
HISTORY 
ENGLISH 
GEOGRAPHY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016 
ENGLISH
UO KOTA 
M.A. 2018 
HISTORY 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 3157 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

171 - - 171 2018-19 BARAN
lyke eksgEen ealwjh@ jbZl ealwjh
jkckmekfo nhxksn tkxhj] ckjka 15-04-1993 M OBC - RJBR201804039605

B.A. 2013
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PUBLIC ADM.
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 29-09-2018 3263 2018 - 29-09-2018 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

172 - - 172 2018-19 BARAN
vfiZrk 'kekZ@ vfuy dqekj 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo xkatu] ckjka 25-03-1992 F GEN - RJBR201804019130

B.A. 2011 
ENGLISH 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ECONOMICS
JIWAJI U. GWALIAR

M.A. 2016 
ENGLISH
JIWAJI U. 
GWALIAR

B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 3280 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

173 - - 173 2018-19 BARAN
fxjh'k dqekj xkspj@ eksguyky xkspj 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; iyk;Fkk] 
ckjka

07-03-1995 M SBC - RJBR201804058415

B.SC. 2015 
CHEMISTRY 
PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2020 
MATHEMATICS
UO KOTA
M.A. 2022
POLITICAL SCI.
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 24-12-2018 3434 2018 - 25-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

174 - - 174 2018-19 BARAN
dfork ;kno@ vk'kh"k dqekj
jkmekfo Qynh] ckjka 10-09-1994 F SC - RJBR201804008880

B.A. 2014
HINDI
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UOK KOTA

M.A. 2018
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2015  
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 01-10-2018 3438 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

175 - - 175 2018-19 BARAN
uUnfd'kksj oekZ@ izHkqyky oekZ 
jkmizkfo dSnkjdqbZ] ckjka 01-01-1994 M SC - RJBR201804031309

B.A. 2014 
ECONOMICS
ENGLISH 
HISTORY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018 
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 3500 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

176 - - 176 2018-19 BARAN
eksgEen lyhe@ vYyk csyh
jkmizkfo eksrhiqjk nkark] ckjk 15-07-1981 M OBC - RJBR201804030065

B.A. 2002 
HINDI
HISTORY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
MDS AJMER
ADD. BA 2018
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

M.A. 2005 
HINDI 
UO KOTA
M.A. 2022
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA 

B.ED. 2010
UO JAMMU

YES YES - LEVEL-2 English 01-10-2018 01-10-2018 3559 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

177 - - 177 2018-19 BARAN
nhfidk dqekjh xkSre@ eqdqV fcgkjh 
jkmizkfo ysok] ckjka 05-05-1993 F GEN - RJBR201804008995

B.A. 2012 
ENGLISH LIT
GEOGRAPHY 
SOCIOLOGY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 02-10-2018 3594 2018 - 02-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018
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178 - - 178 2018-19 BARAN
jkts'k dqekj yoao'kh@ fd'ku yky 
jkmizkfo dkykVksy] ckjka 15-08-1990 M OBC - RJBR201804034162

B.A. 2012 
SANSKRIT
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 3657 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

179 - - 179 2018-19 BARAN
gse daoj@ egs'k pan
jkmizkfo cxyh] ckjka 20-09-1987 F SC - RJBR201804054215

B.A. 2009 
HINDI
POLTICAL SCIENCE
PUBLICATE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2011
HINDI 
KOTA

B.ED. 2012 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 01-10-2018 3680 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

180 - - 180 2018-19 BARAN
T;ksfr 'kkD;oky@ txnh'k izlkn 
'kkD;koky 
jkmizkfo pSuiqjk] ckjka

11-02-1992 F SC - RJBR201804025951

B.A. 2011 
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015 
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 3690 2018 - 02-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

181 - - 181 2018-19 BARAN
latw ;ksxh@ dkyw yky  
jkckmizkfo xxpkuk] ckjka 03-06-1994 F OBC - RJBR201804051696

B.A. 2014 
ENGLISH 
POLITICAL 
HISTORY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
ENGLISH  
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 3796 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

182 - - 182 2018-19 BARAN
feuk{kh ehuk@ gjxksfoUn eh.kk 
jkmizkfo èkweSu] ckjka 01-07-1995 F ST - RJBR201804058803

B.SC. 2015
ZOOLOGY
BOOTNY 
CHEMESTRY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 21-12-2018 22-12-2018 3993 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

183 - - 183 2018-19 BARAN
euh"kk pkS/kjh@ vkseizdk'k pkS/kjh 
jkmekfo ghdM] ckjka 15-09-1992 F GEN - RJBR201804035155

B.A. 2012 
ENGLISH 
GEOGRAPHY 
POLTICAL SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2014 
ENGLISH  
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2015 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 4080 2018

-

01-10-2020 2018-19

-

25-09-2018

184 - - 184 2018-19 BARAN
fiz;adk pkS/kjh@ jktsUnz flag pkS/kjh
jkmizkfo egjkork] ckjka 19-11-1992 F OBC - RJBR201804022851

B.A. 2012 
POLICTICAL SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
HOME SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013
MLSU UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 4082 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

185 - - 185 2018-19 BARAN
euh"kk ckbZ ehuk@ Hkxoku flag
jkmizkfo flyksjk] ckjka 01-08-1991 F ST - RJBR201804032602

B.A. 2012
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
ENGLISH LITRETURE 
GEOGRAPHY 
UOK KOTA

M.A. 2015
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 4194 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

186 - - 186 2018-19 BARAN
Hkksyk jke ehuk@ xksj/ku ehuk
jkmizkfo nsojheq.M] ckjka 17-07-1986 M ST - RJBR201804045583

B.A. 2006
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY 
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2010 
HISTORY
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2008
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 4197 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

187 - - 187 2018-19 BARAN
deys'k dqekj ehuk@   jktey ehuk
jkizkfo guqor[ksM+k] ckjka 20-08-1987 M ST - RJBR201804035742

B.A. 2008
HINDI 
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
SANKSRIT
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 29-09-2018 29-09-2018 4200 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

188 - - 188 2018-19 BARAN
lqjsUnz dqekj eh.kk@ jkedY;k.k eh.kk
jkmizkfo nkscMk] ckjka 08-07-1987 M ST - RJBR201804041467 

B.A. 2008
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2009
UO KASHMIR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 04-10-2018 05-10-2018 4203 2018 - 05-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

189 - - 189 2018-19 BARAN
dkywjke eh.kk@ ewypUn eh.kk
jkmizkfo cksj[ksM+h eh.kku] ckjka 04-08-1991 M ST - RJAJ201401017622

B.A. 2011 
HINDI 
SANSKRIT
POLTICAL SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2018
HINDI
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2012
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 29-09-2018 04-10-2018 4207 2018 - 04-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

190 - - 190 2018-19 BARAN
Lojkt Hkhy@ jes'kpUn
jkmizkfo u;kiqjk] ckjka 03-07-1989 M ST - RJBR201804026184

B.A. 2011
HINDI
SOCIAL STUDY 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2012
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 4213 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

191 - - 191 2018-19 BARAN
vfer dqekj eh.kk@ mn; flag eh.kk
jkmekfo Åuh] ckjka 06-06-1991 M ST - RJBR201804029452

B.A. 2014
HINDI L 
HISTORY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
MDS AJMER

M.A. 2017
HISTORY
MDSU AJMER

B.ED. 2015 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 4216 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

192 - - 192 2018-19 BARAN
egsUnz flag ehuk@ jespUn
jkizkfo dpukfj;k[kqnZ] ckjka 04-05-1990 M ST - RJBR201804045589

B.A. 2013
VANGMAYA
HINDI
NAVYAVYAKARAN
JRRSU JAIPUR

-

B.ED. 2014
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI
JRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 4218 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

193 - - 193 2018-19 BARAN
yk[kuflag@ Hkxoku flag
jkmizkfo chy[ksMk] ckjka 06-07-1992 M ST - RJBR201804027569

B.A. 2013 
POLITICAL
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 29-09-2018 02-10-2018 4223 2018 - 02-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018
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194 - - 194 2018-19 BARAN
jkefuokl eh.kk@ jk/ks';ke eh.kk 
jkmizkfo cYyw[ksM+h] ckjka 04-12-1990 M ST - RJBR201804056667

B.SC. 2015 
CHEMISTRY 
BIOLOGY 
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2017
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 24-12-2018 4266 2018 - 24-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

195 - - 195 2018-19 BARAN
eerk jkBkSj@ Jh ekaxhyky jkBkSj
jkmizkfo cksjnk] ckjka 03-04-1989 F OBC - RJBM201805025400

B.A. 2009
HINDI
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
HINDI 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 01-10-2018 02-10-2018 4300 2018 - 02-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

196 - - 196 2018-19 BARAN
çfeyk jkBkSj@ jes'k pan jkBkSj
jkmizkfo ujÇlgiqjk lgjksn] ckjka 08-02-1990 F OBC - RJBR201804042799

B.A. 2010 
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018 
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 4315 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

197 - - 197 2018-19 BARAN
/kukjke@   felqjke 
jkmizkfo [kkuk[ksMh] ckjka 01-03-1993 M SC - RJBR201804055911

B.SC. 2014 
MATHSMATIC 
PYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MDSU AJMER

M.SC. 2021
MATHSMATIC 
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2015 
MDSU AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 22-12-2018 4532 2018 - 22-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

198 - - 198 2018-19 BARAN
dfork eh.kk@ dUgS;k yky eh.kk
jkmizkfo Hkokuhiqjk] ckjka 23-11-1995 F ST - RJBR201804055870

B.SC. 2015 
MATHEMETICES
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2019
MATHEMETICES
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2017
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 21-12-2018 4612 2018 - 21-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

199 - - 199 2018-19 BARAN
lksuw dqekj eh.kk@ jk/ks';ke 
jkmizkfo j.koklh] ckjka 12-01-1994 M ST - RJBR201804024700

B.A. 2015
ENGLISH 
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY 
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 01-10-2018 4626 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

200 - - 200 2018-19 BARAN
iwtk@ nwyhpUnz flgkx 
jkmizkfo xkMj bZlkVksjh] ckjka 10-12-1992 F OBC YES 

L.D.
RJBR201804054014

B.SC. 2013  
BOTANY 
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
MGSU BIKANER

-
B.ED. 2014 
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 24-12-2018 5009 2018 - 24-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

201 - - 201 2018-19 BARAN
t; çdk'k eh.kk@ vkse çdk'k eh.kk
Lokeh foosdkuan e‚My Ldwy] vV:] ckjka 12-10-1995 M ST - RJBW201808053632

B.SC. 2016 
MATHEMATICS 
PHYSICS 
CHEMESTRY
UOR JAIPUR

-
B.ED. 2018 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

19-12-2018 21-12-2018 5027 2018 - 21-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

202 - - 202 2018-19 BARAN
fnus'k eh.kk@ jkedY;k.k ehuk
Lokeh foosdkuan e‚My Ldwy] vV:] ckjka 11-12-1996 M ST - RJJW201822053554

B.SC. 2016
MATHEMATICS 
PHYSICS
CHEMESTRY 
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2018 
MLSU UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

19-12-2018 21-12-2018 5100 2018 - 21-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

203 - - 203 2018-19 BARAN
txnh'k@   Hkæ jke 
jkizkfo [kqjbZ] ckjka 25-08-1989 M OBC - RJBM201805026540

B.A. 2011
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY
MGS BIKANER

M.A. 2014 
ENGLISH 
MGS BIKANER

B.ED. 2014 
MGS BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 01-10-2018 01-10-2018 5184 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

204 - - 204 2018-19 BARAN
jktohj eh.kk@ jkeorkj eh.kk
jkmekfo lseyh QkVd] ckjka 12-10-1995 M ST - RJBW201708037413

B.SC. 2015
MATHEMETICES
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
UOR JAIPUR

M.SC. 2022 
MATHEMETICS 
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2018 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 26-12-2018 5452 2018 - 26-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

205 - - 205 2018-19 BARAN
';ke flag@ gjHktu eh.kk
jkmekfo vtjksaMk] ckjka 18-09-1994 M ST - RJBR201804058657

B.SC. 2015
PHYSICS
CHEMISTORY
MATHEMATICES
UOR JAIPUR

-
B.ED. 2017
RRBMU ALWAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 24-12-2018 5458 2018 - 24-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

206 - - 206 2018-19 BARAN
mes'k eh.kk@ jken;ky
jkmizkfo ukjk;.k[ksMk] ckjka 04-12-1997 M ST - RJBR201804058778

B.SC. 2015 
ZOOLOGY
BIOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA  

-
B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA 

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 24-12-2018 5459 2018 - 24-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

207 - - 207 2018-19 BARAN
jkeHkjr ehuk@ jkes'oj eh.kk 
jkmizkfo [kq'kkyiqjk] ckjka 01-10-1996 M ST - RJBR201804056803

B.SC. 2016 
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMETICES
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2021 
POLITICAL SCI.
MSBU 
BHARATPUR

B.ED. 2018 
MSBU 
BHARATPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 24-12-2018 5493 2018 - 24-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

208 - - 208 2018-19 BARAN
nhfidk xxZ@ fot; dqekj
jkmizkfo ckeyh] ckjka 11-05-1980 F GEN - RJBR201804056673

B.SC. 2001
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
CHEMSTRY
MDSU AJMER

-
B.ED. 2017 
CDLU SIRSA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

27-12-2018 27-12-2018 5535 2018 - 27-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

209 - - 209 2018-19 BARAN
iznhi 'kkD;oky@ nqxkZ'kadj 'kkD;oky 
jkmizkfo [kq'kkyiqjk] ckjka 07-04-1989 M SC - RJBR201804031400

B.A. 2009 
HINDI
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2012
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA
M.A. 2014
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 5574 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018
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210 - - 210 2018-19 BARAN
f'k[kk lqn@ fouksn dqekj lqn 
jkmizkfo pSuiqjk] ckjka 17-10-1981 F GEN - RJBR201804058671

B.SC. 2002
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
MDSU AJMER

M.SC. 2007
BOTANY
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2005
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 26-12-2018 5598 2018 - 26-12-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

211 - - 211 2018-19 BARAN
fnyhi ehuk@   /kujkt ehuk 
jkmizkfo fjaNM+k] ckjka 05-06-1992 M ST - RJBR201804027402

B.A. 2012
ENGLISH
HISTORY 
PHILOSOPHY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2013 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 5772 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

212 - - 212 2018-19 BARAN
jes'k nkl Lokeh@ fd'kunkl  
jkmizkfo vgeniqjk] ckjka 12-04-1990 M OBC - RJBM201805024777

B.A. 2013
ENGLISH 
POLITLCAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
MGS BIKANER

M.A. 2016
ENGLISH 
MGS BIKANER

B.ED. 2014 
MGS BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 01-10-2018 01-10-2018 5845 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

213 - - 213 2018-19 BARAN
lhek dqekjh NUnd@ ykypUn NUnd 
jkmizkfo cMkSfn;k] ckjka 25-12-1992 F SC - RJJW201822007814

B.A. 2012
ENGLISH
ECONOMICS
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
ENGLISH
UO KOTA
M.A. 2017
ECONOMICS
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 02-10-2018 6123 2018 - 02-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

214 - - 214 2018-19 BARAN
jhuk ehuk@ NksVw yky eh.kk
jkmizkfo  cksdMk] ckjka 17-04-1994 F ST - RJBR201804024791

B.A. 2014
POLTICAL
HINDI
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019
ENGLISH
UO  KOTA

B.ED. 2015 
MLSU UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 6491 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

215 - - 215 2018-19 BARAN deys'k dqekj @ Hkaoj yky 
jkmizkfo eqgky] ckjka 11-12-1991 M OBC - RJBM201805028280

B.A. 2012 
HISTRY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH 
UOR JAIPUR

- B.ED. 2015 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 01-10-2018 01-10-2018 6607 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

216 - - 216 2018-19 BARAN
fxfjjkt ehuk@   dkyqjke ehuk
jkizkfo guqor[ksM+k] ckjka 25-05-1991 M ST - RJBR201804035749

B.A. 2013 
HINDI
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
HINDI 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 29-09-2018 6622 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

217 - - 217 2018-19 BARAN
gfjvkse es?koky@ dkywyky es?koky
jkmizkfo chy[ksMk] ckjka 08-07-1986 M SC - RJBR201804026149

B.A. 2010
ENGLISH
HISTORY 
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2013
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2009 
BIKANER 
BED 2022 
VMOU KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 6815 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

218 - - 218 2018-19 BARAN
cyjke ehuk@   cæh yky ehuk 
jkmizkfo xsagw[ksM+h] ckjka 06-03-1993 M ST - RJBR201804060621

B.A. 2014 
ENGLISH 
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 03-10-2018 6855 2018 - 03-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

219 - - 219 2018-19 BARAN
fç;adk dqekjh@ çºykn Çlg
jkmizkfo [kj[kM+k vklu] ckjka 17-05-1993 F ST - RJBR201804024803

B.A. 2013 
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
DRAWING
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 01-10-2018 6860 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

220 - - 220 2018-19 BARAN
fç;k 'kkD;oky@ vkse çdk'k 'kkD;oky
jkmizkfo eqaMyk] ckjka 19-02-1994 F SC - RJBR201804049570

B.A. 2014 
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015  
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 01-10-2018 6991 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

221 - - 221 2018-19 BARAN
fxfjtk oekZ@ mek'kadj
jkmizkfo jkoytkoy] ckjka 13-07-1993 F SC - RJBR201804030916

B.A. 2013
ENGLISH
HINDI
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2015  
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 26-09-2018 01-10-2018 7074 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

222 - - 222 2018-19 BARAN
jktohj xqtZj@ jkeLo:i xqtZj 
jkmizkfo rke[ksMk] ckjka 25-10-1985 M SBC YES 

L.D.
RJBR201804023203

B.A. 2007 
ENGLISH
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2021 
ENGLISH
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2009
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 8375 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

223 - - 223 2018-19 BARAN
lrh'k dqekj@ jkeujs'k 
jkmizkfo jkjksrh] ckjka 06-05-1994 M SC YES RJBR201804021950

B.A. 2014
ENGLISH 
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2020 
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015  
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 8601 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

224 - - 224 2018-19 BARAN
fceyk@ fd'kuyky 
jkmizkfo cewfy;k tksfx;ku] ckjka 01-04-1988 F OBC YES 

L.D.
RJBR201804043116

B.A. 2008
ECONOMICS
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

M.A. 2012
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE

B.ED. 2009 YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 8618 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

225 - - 225 2018-19 BARAN
';keyky eh.kk@ vtqZu yky eh.kk 
jkmizkfo fdjkM igkMh] ckjka 01-01-1987 M ST - RJBR201804035322

B.A. 2010 
ENGLISH 
HINDI
PHYLOSOPHY 
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2012
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010 
MDSU AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 9022 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018
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226 - - 226 2018-19 BARAN
pUnzlsu eh.kk@ /kujkt eh.kk 
jkmizkfo /kkefu;k] ckjka 04-11-1991 M ST - RJBR201804033151

B.A. 2014
ENGLISH 
SANSKRIT 
HISTORY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2022
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2018
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI
JRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 26-09-2018 01-10-2018 9145 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

227 - - 227 2018-19 BARAN
fiUVw eh.kk@ jketh yky eh.kk
jkmizkfo ;qlqQiqjk] ckjka 08-06-1988 M ST - RJBR201804020949

B.A. 2009
HISTORY
ENGLISH 
HINDI
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
ENGLISH 
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2011
MLSU UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 29-09-2018 9158 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

228 - - 228 2018-19 BARAN
iz/kku eh.kk@ ckcwyky eh.kk
jkckmizkfo ikyh] ckjka 05-06-1995 M ST - RJBR201804029059

B.A. 2015
GEOGRAPHY
ENGLISH
HISTORY 
MDS AJMER

M.A. 2019
HISTORY 
MDS AJMER

B.ED. 2017 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 29-09-2018 9167 2018 - 29-09-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

229 - - 229 2018-19 BARAN
xtkuan ehuk@ vkj ,l eh.kk
jkmizkfo djtquk] ckjka 25-09-1980 M ST - RJBR201804036854

B.A. 2002 
HISTORY
ECONOMICS
PUBLIC ADM
UOR JAIPUR
B.A. ADD. 2016
ENGLISH
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2005
PUBLICE ADM.
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2009
UOR JAIPUR
M.ED. 2013 
UOR JAIPUR

YES YES - LEVEL-2 English 01-10-2018 01-10-2018 9169 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

230 - - 230 2018-19 BARAN
nkSyr flag eh.kk@Hkksiky flag eh.kk
jkmizkfo fiiY;k ?kkVk] ckjka 05-07-1990 M ST - RJBR201804039377

B.A. 2013
HISTORY 
GEOGRAPHY 
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016 
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 9174 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

231 - - 231 2018-19 BARAN
jktsUnz dqekj ehuk@ jkexksiky ehuk
jkmizkfo czgEkk[ksM+h] ckjka 06-08-1993 M ST - RJBR201804030888

B.A. 2014
ENGLISH 
HISTORY 
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 9175 2018 - 01-10-2020 2018-19 - 25-09-2018

232 - - 232 2018-19 BARAN
fnus'k dqekj@ jkeLo:Ik 
jkizkfo lnkQy] ckjka 10-08-1996 M SBC - RJBM201905023288

B.A. 2019
HISTORY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY 
PDUSU SIKAR

M.A. 2023
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
PDUSU SIKAR

BSTC 2017 
NIEPMD 
CHENNAI

NO NO M.R. LEVEL-1 - 20-02-2019 21-02-2019 206 2018 15-06-2019 21-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 15-06-2019

26-09-2018

233 - - 233 2018-19 BARAN
eukst dqekor@ jes'k pan dqekor 
jkizkfo lksuh] ckjka 15-07-1997 M OBC - RJBM201905022522

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2017
BIKANER

NO NO M.R. LEVEL-1 - 20-02-2019 21-02-2019 208 2018 15-06-2019 21-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 15-06-2019

26-09-2018

234 - - 234 2018-19 BARAN
n'kjFk ukxj@ nqyhpUn ukxj 
jkmekfo usg:iqjk] ckjka 20-10-1985 M OBC - RJBU201810027580

B.A. 2006
HINDI
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2011
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 27-09-2018 28-09-2018 2045 2018 08-03-2019 28-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr cwUnh ftys 
ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds dkj.k 

dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019
26-09-2018

235 - - 235 2018-19 BARAN
euh"kk ukxj@ ckcwyky ukxj 
jkmizkfo xqykciqjk] ckjka 24-09-1990 F OBC - RJCT201811028841

B.A. 2011
HINDI
PSYCHOLOGY
PUBLIC ADM
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 2204 2018 08-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr fprksM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

26-09-2018

236 - - 236 2018-19 BARAN
nsosaæ esgrk@ çse 'kadj esgrk 
jkmizkfo èkweSu] ckjka 07-08-1989 M OBC - RJBW201808041582

B.A. 2010
HINDI
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
SANSKRIT 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011 
JRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 2420 2018 09-03-2019 29-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr HkhyokMk 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

237 - - 237 2018-19 BARAN
eUrks"k tkV@ jkeLo:i tkV  
jkmizkfo dsnkgsMh] ckjka 10-07-1992 F OBC - RJBM201805035348

B.A. 2013 
HINDI 
POLTICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY 
UOR JAIPUR

-
B.ED. 2014 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 01-10-2018 02-10-2018 2746 2018 09-03-2019 02-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

238 - - 238 2018-19 BARAN
fgrs'k dqekj ukxj@ vkseçdk'k ukxj
jkmizkfo fgaxyksV] ckjka 29-01-1992 M OBC - RJBM201805031276

B.A. 2011
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE,
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2013 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 2771 2018 09-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

239 - - 239 2018-19 BARAN
uohu dqekj@ eksrh yky
jkmizkfo czgEkk[ksM+h] ckjka 15-10-1992 M OBC - RJSR201834023344

B.A. 2013 
HINDI 
GEOGRAPHY 
POLITICAL SCINCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 27-09-2018 28-09-2018 2884 2018 08-03-2019 28-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr fljksgh 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

26-09-2018

240 - - 240 2018-19 BARAN
fiadh ckaxjok@ enu yky uksny
jkmizkfo xkscjpk] ckjka 08-07-1989 F OBC - RJBM201805059486

B.SC. 2010
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
GEOGRAPHY
UOR JAIPUR

M.SC. 2014 
ZOOLOGY
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2011
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 24-12-2018 3151 2018 08-03-2019 24-12-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

26-09-2018

241 - - 241 2018-19 BARAN
pesyh iztkir@ Hkxokukjke
jkmizkfo gjlksyh] ckjka 01-03-1993 F OBC - RJBM201805054465

B.SC. 2014
CEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2021
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2015
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

26-12-2018 28-12-2018 3187 2018 09-03-2019 28-12-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018
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242 - - 242 2018-19 BARAN
larks"k dqekjh@ mn; flag 
jkmizkfo jkenku eqn dh <k.kh] ckMesj 20-11-1988 F OBC - RJBM201805056153

B.SC. 2008
ZOOLOGY
CHEMISTORY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
UOR JAIPUR

M.SC. 2012
ZOOLOGY
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2009 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

26-12-2018 27-12-2018 3290 2018 09-03-2019 19-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

243 - - 243 2018-19 BARAN
eerk dqekjh@ eksgu yky
jkmizkfo cgknqjxat] ckjka 20-08-1989 F OBC - RJBM201805055672

B.SC. 2011
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMESTRY
UOR JAIPUR

M.SC. 2015 
CHEMESTRY 
UOR  JAIPUR

B.ED. 2012 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

27-12-2018 28-12-2018 3337 2018 09-03-2019 28-12-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

244 - - 244 2018-19 BARAN
cchrk dqekjh@ lqHkk"k pUnz
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; jk;Fky] ckjka 30-08-1990 F OBC - RJSR201834059606

B.SC. 2011 
CHEMISTRY 
ZOOLOGY 
BOTANY  
MGSU BIKANER

M.SC. 2014 
CHEMISTORY
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2012
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 27-12-2018 3512 2018 08-03-2019 27-12-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr fljksgh 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

26-09-2018

245 - - 245 2018-19 BARAN
vydk dqekjh@ eksgu Çlg Mkjk
jkmizkfo eqaMyk] ckjka 22-01-1992 F OBC - RJBM201805056562

B.SC. 2010
BOOTONY
ZOOLOGY
CHEMESTRY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2021
POLTICAL 
SCIENCE
PDUSU SIKAR

B.ED. 2011 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 26-12-2018 3568 2018 08-03-2019 26-12-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

26-09-2018

246 - - 246 2018-19 BARAN
';kek eh.kk@ ehBk yky eh.kk
jkmekfo [ksM+yh ckalyk] ckjka 10-07-1990 F ST - RJJL201821040477

B.A. 2011
HISTORY 
POLTICAL
HINDI 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017 
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 27-09-2018 01-10-2018 4170 2018 12-06-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ukxkSj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 12-06-2019

26-09-2018

247 - - 247 2018-19 BARAN
vkjrh dqekjh@ lqjs'kpUn 
jkmizkfo ckoMh[ksMk] ckjka 25-04-1985 F GEN - RJBM201805042076

B.A. 2005
HINDI
SANSKRIT
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2012
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2011 
SANSKRIT
AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 29-09-2018 03-10-2018 4332 2018 05-04-2019 03-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 05-04-2019

26-09-2018

248 - - 248 2018-19 BARAN
cqys'k ekofy;k@ Jo.k dqekj ekofy;k 
jkmizkfo ljdU;k] ckjka 15-01-1995 F OBC - RJBM201805045068

B.A. 2014 
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2017 
GEOGRAPHY
PDSU SIKAR

B.ED. 2015
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 4708 2018 09-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

249 - - 249 2018-19 BARAN
ujksRre@ Hkaoj yky
jkmizkfo lsou[ksM+h] ckjka 10-07-1994 M SC - RJBM201805057687

B.SC. 2015
MATHMATICS
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2021
HISTORY
MDSU AJMER

B.ED. 2017 
MDSU AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

24-12-2018 24-12-2018 4807 2018 09-03-2019 24-12-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

250 - - 250 2018-19 BARAN
gseorh uxj@ jke jru ukxj
jkmizkfo gjukoknk] ckjka 30-04-1982 F OBC - RJCT201811027802

B.A. 2006
HINDI 
ENGLISH
PUBLIC ADM.  
UO KOTA

M.A. 2008
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 02-10-2018 4968 2016 08-03-2019 02-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr fprkSM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

26-09-2018

251 - - 251 2018-19 BARAN
Vhuk xqIrk@ lqHkk"kpUnz 
jkmizkfo cewfy;k tkxhj] ckjka 01-10-1991 F GEN - RJBM201905021923

B.A. 2010
HINDI
SANSKRIT VANGMAY
JGRU JAIPUR
B.A. ADD. 2017
HOME SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2013
ACHARY 
(SANSKRIT)
JGRU JAIPUR 
M.A. 2016
HINDI 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
JGRU JAIPUR
M.ED. 2020
UO KOTA

YES YES - LEVEL-2 Hindi 08-04-2019 10-04-2019 4972 2018 15-06-2019 10-04-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 15-06-2019

26-09-2018

252 - - 252 2018-19 BARAN
xqjehr flag@ xqjn;ky flag 
jkmizkfo HkhyokM+k mapk] ckjka 02-12-1992 M OBC - RJBM201805028583

B.A. 2012 
ENGLISH 
COMPUTER SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
MGS BIKANER 

-
B.ED. 2015 
MGS BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 03-10-2018 03-10-2018 5068 2018 08-03-2019 03-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

26-09-2018

253 - - 253 2018-19 BARAN
jhVk@ jkedqekj 
jkmizkfo vkek dh >kSifM;k] ckjka 12-07-1982 F OBC - RJBM201805036642

B.A. 2004
SOCIOLOGY
ECONOMICS
ENGLISH
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2015
ENGLISH
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2009
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2018 29-09-2018 5208 2018 09-03-2019 29-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

254 - - 254 2018-19 BARAN
T;ksRluk lksuh@ gfjizdk'k lksuh 
jkmekfo [kku dh >kSifM;ka] ckjka 29-01-1995 F OBC - RJBM201805039887

B.A. 2015
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
MDSU AJMER

- B.ED. 2017
MDSU AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 04-10-2018 5288 2018 09-03-2019 04-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

255 - - 255 2018-19 BARAN
lejhu dkSlj@ vCnqy jgeku 
jkmizkfo ekaMiqj] ckjka 09-03-1991 F OBC - RJBM201805042743

B.A. 2013
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ECONOMICS
ENGLISH
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2017
HINDI 
MGSU BIKANER
M.A. 2020
ENGLISH
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2015
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 5292 2018 09-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

256 - - 256 2018-19 BARAN
lq'khyk@ ';ksirjke 
jkmizkfo HkS:iqjk] ckjka 20-11-1994 F OBC - RJBM201805042836

B.A. 2013
ENGLISH
ECONOMICS
COMPUTER APPLI.
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2017
ENGLISH
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2014
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 02-10-2018 5465 2018 09-03-2019 10-02-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018
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257 - - 257 2018-19 BARAN
cyjkt flag@   xqjiky flag 
jkmizkfo [ksj[ksMk Hkwjk] ckjka 28-06-1994 M OBC - RJBM201805047837

B.A. 2015
ENGLISH 
DEF.AND STRATEGIC 
STUDIES
PSYCHOLOGY
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 
ENGLISH 
MGS BIKANER

B.ED. 2017
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 03-10-2018 5740 2018 10-03-2019 03-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 10-03-2019

26-09-2018

258 - - 258 2018-19 BARAN
lfork@ [kqjnkjke 
jkmizkfo lksuok] ckjka 08-06-1988 F OBC - RJJL201821045225

B.A.2008
HISTORY
ENGLISH 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2012
ENGLISH 
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2010
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2018 03-10-2018 5856 2018 09-03-2019 06-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr tkyksj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

259 - - 259 2018-19 BARAN
T;kssfr pcjoky@ usehpUn pcjoky
jkmizkfo Hkokuhiqjk] ckjka 27-06-1993 F OBC - RJBM201805030920

B.A. 2014
HINDI
ENGLISH
HISTORY
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2017
ENGLISH
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2015
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 01-10-2018 01-10-2018 5888 2018 09-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

260 - - 260 2018-19 BARAN
Jhjke@   ';ksiky jke
jkmizkfo cVkonkij] ckjka 07-01-1991 M OBC - RJBM201805037284

B.A. 2012
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY 
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2016
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2013 
MDS AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 5907 2018 09-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

261 - - 261 2018-19 BARAN
iwtk nsoh@ ine Çlg
jkmizkfo [kkuiqfj;k] ckjka 10-07-1996 F OBC - RJBM201805033927

B.A. 2015
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
POLTICALSCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2019 
ENGLISH
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2017 
MSBRU 
BHARATPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 01-10-2018 01-10-2018 5943 2018 09-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

262 - - 262 2018-19 BARAN
eatq ;kno@ gqde flag ;kno 
jkmizkfo lkyiqj] ckjka 15-12-1986 F OBC - RJBM201805039943

B.A. 2007 
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ECONOMICS
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2010
ENGLISH
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2009
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2018 01-10-2018 5965 2018 09-03-2019 02-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

263 - - 263 2018-19 BARAN
lwjtdkUr@ yky eksgu
jkmizkfo ek/kksiqjk] ckjka 08-05-1987 M OBC - RJBM201805024279

B.A. 2007
ENGLISH 
HISTORY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
MGSU BIKANER

-
B.ED. 2011
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 26-09-2018 01-10-2018 5967 2018 09-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

264 - - 264 2018-19 BARAN
yksds'k dqekj HkVV@ vkseizdk'k HkVV
jkmizkfo lka/kjh] ckjka 20-09-1989 M OBC - RJBM201805021803

B.A. 2010 
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
ECONOMICS
UOR JAIPUR

-
B.ED. 2011 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 5974 2018 08-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

26-09-2018

265 - - 265 2018-19 BARAN
çfeyk@ ÃÜoj 
egkRek xkaèkh jktdh; fo|ky; cMksjk] ckjka 11-07-1993 F OBC - RJBM201805021758

B.A. 2014
ENGLISH
POLTICAL
GEOGRAPHY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2018
ENGLISH 
PDUSU SIKAR

B.ED. 2015 
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 5986 2018 08-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

26-09-2018

266 - - 266 2018-19 BARAN
nhid dqekj@ izdk'k pUn 'kekZ
jkmizkfo eks;nk] ckjka 05-02-1987 M GEN - RJJL201821039104

B.A. 2007 
HINDI 
SANSKRIT
POLITICAL SCINCE
UOR JAIPUR 
B.A. ADD. 2010 
ENGLISH 
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2014
HISTORY
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2009
UOR JAIPUR

YES YES - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2018 29-09-2018 6022 2018 09-03-2019 30-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr tkyksj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

267 - - 267 2018-19 BARAN
ctjax yky@ ';ksdj.k 
jkmizkfo cksj[ksM+h eh.kku] ckjka 06-04-1984 M OBC - RJBM201805035960

B.COM. 2006
ACOUNTANCY BUSINES  
MGSU BIKANER
B.A. ADD. 2012
ENGLISH
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2022
ENGLISH
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2008
MGSU BIKANER

YES YES - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2018 01-10-2018 6057 2018 08-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 08-03-2019

26-09-2018

268 - - 268 2018-19 BARAN
dfiy nso df̀".k;ka@ ds'kj nso df̀".k;ka
jkmizkfo dyksfu;k] ckjka 17-02-1994 M OBC - RJBM201805035642

B.A. 2012
ENGLISH 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2015
ENGLISH
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2013 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 6072 2018 09-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

269 - - 269 2018-19 BARAN
euh"kk pkS/kjh@ jktsUnz flag 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; Qrsgiqj] 
ckjka

03-03-1987 F OBC - RJJS201820046192

B.A. 2006 
HISTORY 
ENGLISH 
POLITICAL 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2008 
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2018 04-10-2018 6094 2018 09-03-2019 04-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr tSlyesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

270 - - 270 2018-19 BARAN
dey dqekj lSuh@ ewykjke lSuh
jkmizkfo ckeu[kksg] ckjka 17-07-1993 M OBC - RJBM201805041093

B.A. 2014
ENGLISH
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
UOR JAIPUR

-
B.ED. 2015
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 27-09-2018 01-10-2018 6455 2018 09-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

271 - - 271 2018-19 BARAN
uhye 'kekZ@ euksgj yky 'kekZ
jkmizkfo ikjfy;k] ckjka 15-07-1997 F GEN - RJBM201905011584

B.A. 2016
GEOGRAPHY
POLTICAL SCIENCE
HINDI 
UOR JAIPUR

-
BSTC 2015
BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 6568 2018 15-06-2019 19-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 15-06-2019

26-09-2018
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272 - - 272 2018-19 BARAN
Hkhejkt ;kno@ gqqdqepUn ;kno 
jkmizkfo rsyuh] ckjka 06-05-1987 M SC - RJKO201827022453

B.A. 2008 
ENGLISH 
SANSKRIT 
GEOGRAPHY 
UO KOTA

-

B.ED. 2009 
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI
JRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 28-09-2018 29-09-2018 6933 2018 10-03-2019 29-09-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr dksVk 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 10-03-2019

26-09-2018

273 - - 273 2018-19 BARAN
fnus'k dqekj@ gkfde flag
jkizkfo [kksgjk xqjkMh] ckjka 04-03-1990 M SBC - RJBM201905002154

B.A. 2017
HINDI
HISTORY 
SOCIOLOGY
UOR JAIPUR

- BSTC 2014
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 18-02-2019 19-02-2019 8366 2018 15-06-19 19-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr ckMesj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 15-06-2019

26-09-2018

274 - - 274 2018-19 BARAN
'kdqUryk eh.kk@ ct̀jkt eh.kk
jkmizkfo [kfM;k] ckjka 01-12-1987 F ST - RJCT201811028910

B.A. 2008 
ENGLISH 
HISTORY
PUBLIC ADD.
UO KOTA

M.A. 2013
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 29-09-2018 01-10-2018 8376 2018 09-03-2019 01-10-2020 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr fprksM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 09-03-2019

26-09-2018

275 - - 275 2018-19 BARAN
fnO;k dqekjh oS".ko@ guqeku izlkn oS".ko
jkmizkfo xkscjpk] ckjka 11-06-1996 F OBC - RJCT201911004515

B.A. 2015
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
HISTORY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2018
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 19-02-2019 134 2018 14-06-2019 19-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr fprksM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

276 - - 276 2018-19 BARAN
jkds'k dqekj@ ohj iky
jkmizkfo mEesnxat] ckjka 15-02-1996 M SC - RJCT201911016544

B.A. 2017 
HINDI
POLTICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY 
MGSU BIKANER

-
BSTC 2015 
NIVH DEHRADUN

NO NO V.I. LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 196 2018 15-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr fprksM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 15-06-2019

12-02-2019

277 - - 277 2018-19 BARAN
paæHku flag cqansyk@ dUgS;k yky cqansyk
jkmizkfo ckykiqjk Mkax] ckjka 13-05-1992 M GEN - RJJW201922002923

B.A. 2015 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY 
SOCIOLOGY
UOR JAIPUR

-
BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 3605 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

278 - - 278 2018-19 BARAN
fj adw nk/khp@ txnh'k izlkn nk/khp 
jkmizkfo eksydh] ckjka 28-10-1992 F GEN - RJJW201922023682

B.A. 2012 
HINDI
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

BSTC 2011
BIKANER
B.ED. 2015 
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI
NEW DEHLI

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 3663 2018 15-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 15-06-2019

12-02-2019

279 - - 279 2018-19 BARAN
nsosUnz dqekj@ djksMh yky
jkizkfo ukjsMk] ckjka 13-04-1993 M OBC - RJJW201922000856

B.A. 2016
HINDI
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
HISTORY 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 3703 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

280 - - 280 2018-19 BARAN
jhuk esgrk@ 'kadj esgrk 
jkizkfo HkS#iqjk] ckjka 08-05-1993 F OBC - RJJW201922005077

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2014 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 18-02-2019 3713 2018 15-06-2019 18-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 15-06-2019

12-02-2019

281 - - 281 2018-19 BARAN
laxhrk lqeu@ lrh'k dqekj
jkckmizkfo ukjsMk] ckjka 07-08-1993 F OBC - RJJW201922005396

Senior Secondary 2011
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2013 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 3756 2018 14-06-2019 14-04-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

282 - - 282 2018-19 BARAN
egkohj oS".ko@   gsejkt oS".ko 
jkizkfo fcUnkjkMh] ckjka 01-07-1994 M OBC - RJJW201922009086

B.A. 2018
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2015
BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 3841 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

283 - - 283 2018-19 BARAN
y{eh jkBkSj@ ver̀ yky jkBkSj
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dsyokMk] 
ckjka

23-11-1994 F OBC - RJJW201922014578

B.A. 2016
HINDI 
GEOGRAPHY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE

BSTC 2013 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 3903 2018 13-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 13-06-2019

12-02-2019

284 - - 284 2018-19 BARAN
iadt dqekj esgrk@ jRrhykr esgrk
jkmizkfo pUnziqjk u;kxkao] ckjka 28-04-1987 M OBC - RJJW201922010255

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2016 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 3971 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

285 - - 285 2018-19 BARAN
'kkghu ijohu@ eksgEen bdcky
jkmizkfo jkoytkoy] ckjka 09-11-1997 F GEN - RJJW201922004936

B.SC. 2018 
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2020
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA 

BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 4161 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

286 - - 286 2018-19 BARAN
jksfgr ukxj@ ijekuUn 
jkmizkfo fgaxyksV] ckjka 29-01-1998 M OBC - RJJW201922000848

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2016 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 4174 2018 13-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 13-06-2019

12-02-2019

287 - - 287 2018-19 BARAN
jfoUn xqIrk@ [ksejkt xqIrk
jkmekfo cksgr] ckjka 13-05-1986 M GEN - RJJW201922011775

B.A. 2005 
HINDI
SANSKRIT
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 4252 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

288 - - 288 2018-19 BARAN
iou cSjkxh@ prqHkqZt cSjkxh 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; Qrsgiqj] 
ckjka

02-03-1989 M OBC - RJJW201922004807

B.SC. 2011 
CHEMISTRY 
ZOOLOGY 
BOTANY  
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016 
HISTORY
UO KOTA
M.SC. 2019
CHEMISTORY 
VMOU KOTA

BSTC 2010
BIKANER
B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 4341 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019
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289 - - 289 2018-19 BARAN
jkts'k 'kekZ@   f'ko 'kadj 'kekZ 
jkizkfo eksgEeniqj] ckjka 04-10-1989 M GEN - RJJW201922004180

B.A. 2014
ECONOMICS
SOCIOLOGY
HINDI
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 4388 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

290 - - 290 2018-19 BARAN
eksfudk tSu@ deys'k dqekj tSu 
jkizkfo x.ks'kiqjk] ckjka 03-02-1990 F GEN - RJJW201922004998

B.A. 2012
HISTORY
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2014
HISTORY
MDSU AJMER

BSTC 2009
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 4412 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

291 - - 291 2018-19 BARAN
v'kksd oS".ko@ vkseizdk'k oS".ko 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; Qrsgiqj] 
ckjka

25-04-1990 M OBC - RJJW201922000824

B.A. 2014 
HISTORY 
ENGLISH 
GEOGRAPHY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018 
ENGLISH 
VMOU KOTA

BSTC 2011
BIKANER
B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 4423 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

292 - - 292 2018-19 BARAN
ujsaæ dqekj ukxj@ jes'oj çlkn ukxj 
jkmizkfo lseyk] ckjka 03-07-1992 M OBC - RJJW201922003309

B.A. 2014 
HINDI 
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
HINDI 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2012 
BIKANER
B.ED. 2023 
BHOJ UN BHOPAL

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 4663 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

293 - - 293 2018-19 BARAN
vuqJh jktkor@ lqjsUnz flag jktkor 
jkizkfo x.ks'kiqjk] ckjka 07-09-1992 F OBC - RJJW201922003954

B.A. 2012
HINDI
SOCIOLOGY
PUBLICE ADM
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
HINDI
UO KOTA

BSTC 2011
BIKANER
B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 4703 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

294 - - 294 2018-19 BARAN
jf'e jkBkSj@ ct̀eksgu jkBkSj 
jkmizkfo guksfr;k] ckjka 18-11-1992 F OBC - RJJW201922003920

Senior Secondary 2011
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2014 
BIKANER 

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 4714 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

295 - - 295 2018-19 BARAN
jf'e iztkir@ Jh y{e.k iztkir
jkmekfo ckykiqjk] ckjka 08-10-1993 F OBC - RJBR201604023697

B.A. 2013 
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
HISTORY
UO KOTA

BSTC 2013
BIKANER 
B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 4823 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

296 - - 296 2018-19 BARAN
fxfjjkt izlkn ukxj@ ';keyky ukxj
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; vkekiqjk] 
ckjka

16-08-1994 M OBC - RJJW201922000820

B.A. 2016
HINDI
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2021 
HINDI 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2014
BIKANER
B.ED. 2018
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 4957 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

297 - - 297 2018-19 BARAN
balkQ vyh@ 'kjhQ eksgEen
jkizkfo ikVMh] ckjka 10-09-1994 M OBC - RJJW201922004157

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2014 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 12-02-2019 19-02-2019 4965 2018 15-06-2019 19-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 15-06-2019

12-02-2019

298 - - 298 2018-19 BARAN
vafdr esgrk@ tks/kjkt 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dks;yk] ckjka 15-06-1995 M OBC - RJJW201922010253

B.A. 2019 
HINDI 
SANSKRIT 
HISTORY 
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2016 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 5042 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

299 - - 299 2018-19 BARAN
T;kssfr jkBkSj@ egsUnz jkBkSj
jkmizkfo egjkork] ckjka 08-08-1995 F OBC - RJJW201922000929

B.SC. 2015 
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2017 
ZOOLOGY
VMOU KOTA

BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 5080 2018 14-07-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-07-2019

12-02-2019

300 - - 300 2018-19 BARAN
iznhi ukxj@ lR;ukjk;.k ukxj
jkizkfo t;uxj] ckjka 08-02-1996 M OBC - RJJW201922001812

B.A. 2016 
HISTORY 
GEOGRAPHY 
ECONOMIC
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018 
GEOGRAPHY
VMOU KOTA

BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 5126 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

301 - - 301 2018-19 BARAN
'kkghu ckuks@ rS;c vyh
jkmizkfo xaMksfy;k] ckjka 12-07-1996 F OBC - RJJW201922003142

B.A. 2015
HINDI 
GEOGRAPHY 
SOCIOLIGY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
HINDI
UO KOTA

BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 5179 2018 13-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 13-06-2019

12-02-2019

302 - - 302 2018-19 BARAN
Hkkouk ukxj@ jktey ukxj
jkmizkfo dkeBk] ckjka 02-12-1997 F OBC - RJJW201922006364

B.A.2018
ENGLISH
HISTORY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
UOK KOTA 

M.A. 2021
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA 

BSTC 2018 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 5280 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

303 - - 303 2018-19 BARAN
lR;ukjk;.k@ ckcwyky ukxj
jkmizkfo y{ehiqjk iViMh] ckjka 04-02-1992 M OBC - RJBR201104020932

B.A. 2015
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PUBLIC ADM.
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2014 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 19-02-2019 5424 2018 14-06-2019 19-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

304 - - 304 2018-19 BARAN
fnus'k dqekj  cSjkxh@ xkscjh yky cSjkxh 
jkizkfo cStktiqj [ktwfj;k] ckjka 28-01-1989 M OBC - RJJW201922000826

B.A. 2014
SANSKRIT 
HINDI 
PUBLIC ADM
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 5472 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

305 - - 305 2018-19 BARAN
eksgEen lkftn ealwjh@ 'kelq)hu ealwjh
jkizkfo nsgyuiqj] ckjka 06-02-1989 M OBC - RJJW201922009290

B.A. 2013
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
HINDI
UO KOTA

BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 5474 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

E:\DEO(E) janch FOLDER\Varisthta, Namkaran & Abhiwrdhi year-1998-2014\Total varisthta suchi 1998-2015\Varishtata Final 02-01-2025 19

RajKaj Ref No.: 13128039



306 - - 306 2018-19 BARAN
gfjvkse jkBksj@ gsejkt jkBkSj
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dsyokMk] 
ckjka

28-08-1990 M OBC - RJJW201922008254
Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2010 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 5614 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

307 - - 307 2018-19 BARAN
nhid jkBkSj@ eksguyky
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dsyokMk] 
ckjka

08-09-1993 M OBC - RJJW201922000819

B.A. 2018
HINDI
HISTORY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2020
HISTORY
UO KOTA

BSTC 2014 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 5651 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

308 - - 308 2018-19 BARAN
nhfidk dqekjh@ jkèks ';ke
jkizkfo dkpjh] ckjka 02-06-1993 F OBC - RJJW201922004060

B.A. 2015
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017 
HINDI
UO KOTA

BSTC 2013 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 5961 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

309 - - 309 2018-19 BARAN
xksfoan flag@ çseukjk;.k 
jkizkfo enu[ksnh kkk] ckjka 21-06-1993 M OBC - RJJW201922002177

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 5974 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

310 - - 310 2018-19 BARAN
deys'k iztkir@ jkefuokl iztkir
jkizkfo dksVMk igkM] ckjka 06-09-1993 M OBC - RJJW201922002245

B.A. 2015
HINDI 
POLITICAL
HISTORY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 6034 2018 15-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 15-06-2019

12-02-2019

311 - - 311 2018-19 BARAN
eqds'k dqekj xqtZj@ ek/kks yky
jkizkfo QwVhcMkSn] ckjka 20-05-1994 M SBC - RJJW201922015897

B.A. 2015
HINDI 
SANSKIRIT 
HISTORY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2018 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 6122 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

312 - - 312 2018-19 BARAN
iou dqekj@   jkedju ehuk
jkizkfo [kkydiqjk] ckjka 01-06-1994 M ST - RJPG201730015995

B.A. 2016
SANSKRIT 
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
SANSKRIT 
UO  KOTA

BSTC 2014 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 21-02-2019 6125 2018 14-06-2019 22-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

313 - - 313 2018-19 BARAN
ftrsaæ Çlg@ Hkxoku Çlg
egkRek xkaèkh jktdh; fo|ky; vV:] ckjka 25-12-1994 M OBC - RJCT201911010193

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2014 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 6237 2018 15-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr fprkSM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 15-06-2019

12-02-2019

314 - - 314 2018-19 BARAN
fouhrk ekyo@ vadqj ekyo
jkizkfo] HkS#iqjk] ckjka 19-08-1995 F OBC - RJJW201922006455

B.A. 2016
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
HINDI 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
HINDI
UO KOTA
M.A. 2021
HISTORY
UO KOTA

BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 6351 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

315 - - 315 2018-19 BARAN
euh"k ukxj@ ';ke lqanj ukxj
egkRek xkaèkh jktdh; fo|ky; vV:] ckjka 15-11-1995 M OBC - RJJW201922002120

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2016 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 6378 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

316 - - 316 2018-19 BARAN
ioulqr eh.kk@ ckcqyky 
jkizkfo Vk.Mh] ckjka 20-07-1996 M ST - RJJW201922003537

B.A. 2017
HINDI
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2018
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 6463 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

317 - - 317 2018-19 BARAN
fxfjjkt ukxj@ izHkw yky ukxj
jkizkfo dpukfj;k[kqnZ] ckjka 22-09-1996 M OBC - RJJW201922001593

Senior Secondary 2016
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2018 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 6488 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

318 - - 318 2018-19 BARAN
lksukyh 'kekZ@ jktsaæ dqekj 'kekZ
jkmizkfo lksMygsM+h] ckjka 18-10-1996 F GEN - RJJW201922005782

B.A. 2017 
POLTICAL 
ENGLISH 
SOCIOLOGY

M.A. 2019 
ENGLISH

BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 6494 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

319 - - 319 2018-19 BARAN
nsohyky vksM@ Hkksykjke vksM
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; dsyokMk] 
ckjka

12-09-1997 M OBC - RJJW201922001332

B.A. 2021
ENGLISH
HISTORY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2018 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 6584 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

320 - - 320 2018-19 BARAN
twyh jkBkSj@ gsejkt jkBkSj 
jkmizkfo [kj[kM+k vklu] ckjka 12-12-1986 F OBC - RJBR201804008856

B.A. 2007 
POLTICAL
HINDI
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

M.A. 2012
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 22-02-2019 6734 2018 14-06-2019 22-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

321 - - 321 2018-19 BARAN
nhiekyk@ nqxkZ'kadj
jkizkfo xksÇoniqjk] ckjka 18-10-1992 F OBC - RJJW201922003870

B.A. 2015
POLTICAL SCIENCE
HINDI
SOCIOLOGY 
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2014 
BIKANER 

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 7300 2018 15-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 15-06-2019

12-02-2019

322 - - 322 2018-19 BARAN
fnokdj flag@ Kkuflag 
jkizkfo y{ehiqjk [kqnZ] ckjka 20-09-1995 M SBC - RJKA201626028256

B.A. 2014 
HINDI
HISTORY 
PUBLIC ADM.
UOR JAIPUR

-
BSTC 2014
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 19-02-2019 7746 2018 15-06-2019 19-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr mn;iqj 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 15-06-2019

12-02-2019

E:\DEO(E) janch FOLDER\Varisthta, Namkaran & Abhiwrdhi year-1998-2014\Total varisthta suchi 1998-2015\Varishtata Final 02-01-2025 20
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323 - - 323 2018-19 BARAN
ehuk eh.kk@ fnyhi eh.kk 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; iqjkuk 
vLirky ckjka

05-11-1998 F ST - RJJW201922001512

B.A. 2018
HINDI
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY 
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2018 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 8046 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

324 - - 324 2018-19 BARAN
mn; flag@ nqyhpUn
jkizkfo Mcjh] ckjka 19-03-1996 M SC - RJJW201922000846

B.A. 2019
HISTORY 
SOCIOLOGY
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2015
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 9341 2018 13-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 13-06-2019

12-02-2019

325 - - 325 2018-19 BARAN
jks'ku dqekjh@ eksgu yky
jkizkfo flxjh] ckjka 07-07-1989 F SC - RJJW201922010087

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2010 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 9804 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

326 - - 326 2018-19 BARAN
egsUnz cSjok@ enu yky cSjok
jkizkfo y{ehiqjk[kqnZ] ckjka 07-03-1994 M SC - RJJW201922003538

Senior Secondary 2013
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 10362 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

327 - - 327 2018-19 BARAN
Hkkjr lkefj;k@ cuokjh yky 
jkizkfo cStktiqj] ckjka 24-03-1996 M SC - RJJW201922008488

B.SC. 2016
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2019
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

BSTC 2015 
BIKANER
B.ED. 2023
VMOU KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 10677 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

328 - - 328 2018-19 BARAN
lquhy dqekj es?koky@ uUnyky  
jkizkfo cStktiqj] ckjka 01-07-1996 M SC - RJJW201922000894

B.A. 2018
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PUBLICE ADM
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2016 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 10716 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

329 - - 329 2018-19 BARAN
T;kfr iadt@ fxfjjkt iadt 
jkmizkfo czzgEiqjk] ckjka 14-02-1997 F SC - RJJW201922004094

B.A. 2016
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 10787 2018 14-06-2019 14-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

330 - - 330 2018-19 BARAN
/keZjkt eh.kk@ jkekorkj eh.kk 
jkizkfo luxoka] ckjka 14-11-1993 M ST - RJJW201922008825

B.A. 2018
HINDI 
HISTORY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
VMO KOTA

- BSTC 2015 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 13083 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

331 - - 331 2018-19 BARAN
vafdr 'kekZ@ Tokyk izlkn 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo eaMksyh] ckjka 26-02-1989 M GEN - RJCT201911003644

B.A. 2012 
HINDI 
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2013 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 13909 2018 15-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr fprksM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 15-06-2019

12-02-2019

332 - - 332 2018-19 BARAN
y{eh ehuk@ rqylh jke 
jkmizkfo fuikuh] ckjka 12-07-1993 F ST - RJJW201922002901

Senior Secondary 
RBSE AJMER

-
BSTC 2018 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 15422 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr >kykokM 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

12-02-2019

333 - - 333 2018-19 BARAN
gfjvkse fdjkM@ QqypUn
jkmizkfo ek/kksiqjk] ckjka 10-01-1992 M OBC - RJBW201908009644

B.A. 2016
HINDI
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2013
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 4600 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr HkhyokMk 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

13-02-2019

334 - - 334 2018-19 BARAN
ehuk{kh tkafxM@ dkyw yky
jkmizkfo ek/kksiqjk] ckjka 06-02-1994 F OBC - RJBW201908008228

B.A. 2016 
ENGLISH 
SANKSRIT
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2019
SANKSRIT
VMOU KOTA

BSTC 2013 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 7050 2018 14-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr HkhyokMk 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 14-06-2019

13-02-2019

335 - - 335 2018-19 BARAN
[kq'kcw oekZ@ ckcwyky oekZ 
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; iyk;Fkk] 
ckjka

17-09-1994 F SC - RJBW201908022285

B.A. 2015 
HNDI 
SANSKRIT 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA 

M.A. 2023 
SANSKRIT 
UO KOTA 

BSTC 2015
BIKANER
B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-1 - 13-02-2019 13-02-2019 12942 2018 15-06-2019 13-02-2021 2018-19
fjlQy fjtYV ds vUrxZr HkhyokMk 
ftys ls ckjka ftyk vkoaVu gksus ds 
dkj.k dk;Zxzg.k fnukad 15-06-2019

13-02-2019

336 - - 336 2018-19 BARAN
jktsUnz dqekj ;ksxh@ gfj'kadj ;ksxh
jkmizkfo rqeMk] ckjka 12-05-1987 M OBC - RJJW201222008623

B.A. 2007
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PUBLICE ADM.
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2012
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

10-09-2012 14-09-2012 222 2012 02-06-2018 19-09-2014 2018-19
02-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 02-06-2018

337 - - 337 2018-19 BARAN
feFkys'k dqekjh@ gqdepUn /kkdM
jkmizkfo uf̀lagiqjk lgjksn] ckjka 30-07-1988 F OBC - RJJW201222016630

B.A. 2009 
SOCIOLOGY
HINDI
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
ENGLISH
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 10-09-2012 13-09-2012 70 2012 02-06-2018 13-09-2014 2018-19
02-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 02-06-2018

338 - - 338 2018-19 BARAN
fojkt dqekj oSn~;@ fo/kku pUnz oSn~;
jkmekfo cksjsu izFke] ckjka 10-07-1982 M GEN - RJBM201305032162

B.SC. 2004
CHEMISRTY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY 
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2007 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

07-09-2013 11-09-2013 254 2013 03-06-2018 11-09-2015 2018-19
03-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;kA 03-06-2018

339 - - 339 2018-19 BARAN
vfer dqekj 'kekZ@ egkohj izlkn 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo uf̀lagiqjk dsyokfy;k] ckjka 06-04-1988 M GEN - RJBM201505017455

B.SC. 2007
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2011
ZOOLOGY
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2008
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

30-04-2015 04-05-2015 321 2013 03-06-2018 04-05-2017 2018-19
03-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 03-06-2018
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340 - - 340 2018-19 BARAN
psru izdk'k es?koky@ vkuUnh yky es?koky
jkmizkfo rqeMk]NhikcMksn] ckjka 03-10-1984 M SC - RJJW201222009099 

B.A. 2007
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HINDI
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

-

B.ED. 2009
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI
RSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 10-09-2012 15-09-2012 181 2012 04-06-2018 15-09-2014 2018-19
04-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 04-06-2018

341 - - 341 2018-19 BARAN
gfj'k ;kno@ cnzhyky ;kno
jkmizkfo vkeyh [kkylk] ckjka 02-07-1988 M SC - RJBM201205031378

B.A. 2010
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HINDI
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016
HINDI
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2011
SHIKSHA 
SHASTRI
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 10-09-2012 15-09-2012 53 2012 04-06-2018 16-09-2012 2018-19
04-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 04-06-2018

342 - - 342 2018-19 BARAN
lqjs'k dqekj eh.kk@ Hktu yky eh.kk
jkmizkfo cksdMk] ckjka 05-05-1989 M ST - RJJW201222014237

B.SC. 2010
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2011
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

10-09-2012 12-09-2012 364 2012 04-06-2018 12-09-2014 2018-19
04-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 04-06-2018

343 - - 343 2018-19 BARAN
foosd 'kekZ@ egkohj izlkn 'kekZ
jkmizkfo ikjfy;k] ckjka 03-05-1990 M GEN - RJJL201521024025

B.SC. 2009 
CHEMISTRY 
ZOOLOGY
BIOTECANOLOGY
UOR JAIPUR

M.SC. 2012
CHEMISTRY
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

18-03-2015 20-03-2015 150 2013 04-06-2018 20-03-2017 2018-19
04-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 04-06-2018

344 - - 344 2018-19 BARAN
euh"k dqekj eh.kk@ jkeflag eh.kk
jkizkfo djojh [kqnZ] ckjka 27-09-1976 M ST - RJJW200522024098

B.SC. 1997 
AGRICULTURAL 
CHEMEMISTRY 
BIOLOGY
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2005
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 1999
MLOU UDHAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 General 04-05-2005 14-05-2005 25228 2004 05-06-2018 14-05-2007 2018-19
05-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;kA 05-06-2018

345 - - 345 2018-19 BARAN
pUnz izdk'k eh.kk@ jkefalg eh.kk
jkmizkfo fd'kuiqjk] ckjka 12-06-1978 M ST - RJBM201505018702

B.A. 1999
HINDI
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
MDSU AJMER

-
B.ED. 2007
UO JAMMU 
KASHMIR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

30-03-2015 01-04-2015 510 2015 05-06-2018 01-04-2017 2018-19
05-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;kA 05-06-2018

346 - - 346 2018-19 BARAN
deys'k dqekjh es?koky@ lqjs'k dqekj 
es?koky
jkmizkfo euksgjiqj] ckjka

18-02-1985 F SC - RJJW201222007813

B.SC. 2008
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2020
CHEMISTRY
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

10-09-2012 11-09-2012 649 2012 05-06-2018 11-09-2014 2018-19
05-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 05-06-2018

347 - - 347 2018-19 BARAN
fofurk ;kno@jkeflag ;kno 
jkizkfo vklUu uDVh] ckjka 09-08-1985 F OBC - RJBM201305032259

B.A. 2006 
POLITICAL 
HISTRY 
PABLICATE 
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2017 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 
UO KOTA

BSTC 2010
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 07-09-2013 11-09-2013 871 2012 05-06-2018 12-09-2015 2018-19
05-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 05-06-2018

348 - - 348 2018-19 BARAN
jldqatk ukxj@ izsepUn ukxj
jkmekfo felkbZ] ckjka 14-02-1989 F OBC - RJKO201227046399

B.A. 2008
HINDI
HISTORY
PUBLICE ADM.
UO KOTA

M.A. 2011
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 10-09-2012 11-09-2012 39 2012 05-06-2018 12-09-2014 2018-19
05-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;kA 05-06-2018

349 - - 349 2018-19 BARAN
olhe vdje@ vCnqy yrhQ  
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; ckjka 24-07-1986 M OBC - RJBM201505015891

B.A. 2008
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2011
UO KASHMIR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 01-05-2015 01-05-2015 57 2013 06-06-2018 01-05-2017 2018-19
06-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 06-06-2018

350 - - 350 2018-19 BARAN 'kEHkqn;ky eh.kk@ cnzhyky
jkizkfo frijdk] ckjka 01-05-1987 M ST - RJJL201221038119

B.A. 2008
HINDI 
SOCIOLOGY
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2012
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 10-09-2012 13-09-2012 260 2012 06-06-2018 13-09-2014 2018-19
06-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 06-06-2018

351 - - 351 2018-19 BARAN
nsodh uUnu ;kno@ jkedY;k.k ;kno
jkmekfo [ksMyhxn~nh;ku] ckjka 01-07-1980 M SC - RJJW201222023888

B.SC. 2003 
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2010 
PUBLIC ADM.
UO KOTA
M.SC. 2016
CHEMISTRY
VMOU KOTA 

B.ED. 2006
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

10-09-2012 14-09-2012 660 2012 08-06-2018 14-09-2014 2018-19
08-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 08-06-2018

352 - - 352 2018-19 BARAN
nsosUnz dqekj oS".ko@ jk/ks';ke oS".ko 
jkmekfo vkVksu] ckjka 14-12-1977 M OBC - RJJW200722010996

B.A. 2004
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
HINDI
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2000
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 24-09-2007 01-10-2007 3044 2006 19-06-2018 01-10-2009 2018-19
19-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 19-06-2018

353 - - 353 2018-19 BARAN
fojsUnz oekZ@ jk/kkfd'ku oekZ 
jkmizkfo eqljsMh] ckjka 15-02-1987 M SC - RJJW201222018062

B.A. 2006 
HISTORY
PUBLICE ADM.
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2010
HISTORY
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2009
MLSU UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

10-09-2012 13-09-2012 245 2012 24-06-2018 13-09-2014 2018-19
24-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 24-06-2018

354 - - 354 2018-19 BARAN
jpuk eh.kk@dkMwjke eh.kk
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; ceksjh] vUrk 10-10-1991 F ST - RJBI201509018958

B.SC. 2012 
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY 
CHEMISTRY 
UOR JAIPUR

-
BSTC 2013
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 20-03-2015 26-03-2015 766 2012 26-06-2018 27-04-2017 2018-19
26-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 26-06-2018

355 - - 355 2018-19 BARAN
yhyk/kj es?koky@ ekaxh yky 
jkmizkfo [ksMyhxat] ckjka 06-06-1975 M SC - RJJW20072206942

B.A. 2002 
SOCIOLOGY
SANSKRIT
PUBLICE ADM.
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2012
HINDI 
UO KOTA

BSTC 1998
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 01-10-2007 01-10-2007 6530 2006 28-06-2018 01-10-2009 2018-19
28-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;kA 28-06-2018

E:\DEO(E) janch FOLDER\Varisthta, Namkaran & Abhiwrdhi year-1998-2014\Total varisthta suchi 1998-2015\Varishtata Final 02-01-2025 22
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356 - - 356 2018-19 BARAN
cUVh dqekj iztkir@ ver̀ yky
jkmizkfo ckla[ksMk xqxy] ckjka 01-07-1984 M OBC - RJRA201231017626

B.A. 2006 
HISTORY 
HINDI
ECONOMICS 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2017
HINDI
MLSU UDAIPUR

B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 10-09-2012 15-09-2012 125 2012 28-06-2018 15-09-2014 2018-19
28-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;kA 28-06-2018

357 - - 357 2018-19 BARAN
pUnz izdk'k es?koky@ vej yky
jkizkfo jkefuokl] ckjka 02-07-1976 M SC - RJJW200722010917 Senior Secondary 

RBSE AJMER
-

BSTC 1998
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 24-09-2007 01-10-2007 5090 2006 28-06-2018 01-10-2009 2018-19
28-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;kA 28-06-2018

358 - - 358 2018-19 BARAN
izfrHkk gkikor@ jru flag 
jkmizkfo djkfM;k xqyth] ckjka 23-05-1984 F OBC - RJRA201231048429

B.A. 2011
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
HINDI
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2010
BOE KASHMIR

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 09-11-2012 12-11-2012 167 2012 28-06-2018 12-11-2014 2018-19
28-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;kA 28-06-2018

359 - - 359 2018-19 BARAN
eqds'k dqekj lqeu@jkedj.k lqeu jkizkfo 
dY;k.kiqjk Mkcyk 03-07-1986 M OBC - RJJW201222014257

B.A. 2007 
HISTARY 
GEOGRAPHY
SANSKRIT 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018 
SANSKRIT VMOU 
KOTA

B.ED. 2009 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 14-09-2012 15-09-2012 76 2012 28-06-2018 15-09-2014 2018-19
28-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;kA 28-06-2018

360 - - 360 2018-19 BARAN
vjfoUn eh.kk@ pUnz eksgu eh.kk
jkmizkfo eksVwdk] ckjka 02-05-1987 M ST - RJCT201211014543

B.A. 2008
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2012
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA
M.A. 2014
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2010
UO JAMMU

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 13-09-2012 15-09-2012 414 2012 28-06-2018 15-09-2014 2018-19
28-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 28-06-2018

361 - - 361 2018-19 BARAN
foey dqekj ukxj@ Nhrj yky ukxj
jkmizkfo cSjiqj] ckjka 02-06-1973 M OBC - RJJW200522033058

B.A. 1994
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2003
HINDI
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 1996 
MLSU UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 06-04-2005 12-04-2005 15006 2005 29-06-2018 12-04-2007 2018-19
29-09-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;kA 29-06-2018

362 - - 362 2018-19 BARAN
ckyeqdUn xkSM@ vkseizdk'k xkSM
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; cMkSjk] ckjka 05-07-1983 M OBC - RJBM201505032266

B.SC. 2008
PHYSICS
CHEMESTRY
MATHEMETICS
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2009
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

30-03-2015 31-03-2015 83 2013 29-06-2018 31-03-2017 2018-19
29-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;kA 29-06-2018

363 - - 363 2018-19 BARAN
eqds'k dqekj eh.kk@ jkexksiky eh.kk 
jkmizkfo egksnjh ukFkku] ckjka 19-04-1986 M ST - RJBM201205043405

B.A. 2006 
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

-
BSTC 2011 
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 08-11-2012 19-11-2012 1092 2012 29-06-2018 20-11-2014 2018-19
29-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;kA 29-06-2018

364 - - 364 2018-19 BARAN
pUnzekssgu lqeu@ jkedqaokj lqeu
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; cMok] ckjka 08-12-1987 M OBC - RJJL201521019534

B.A. 2009
ENGLISH LITRATURE
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
HISTORY
UOK KOTA

M.A. 2022
ENGLISH
VMOU KOTA

B.Ed 2010
UOK KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 01-01-2015 24-03-2015 442 2013 29-06-2018 24-03-2017 2018-19
29-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 29-06-2018

365 - - 365 2018-19 BARAN
egkohj izlkn ukxj@ Hkaojyky ukxj
jkizkfo >kMok] ckjka 03-07-1988 M OBC - RJJL201521016776

B.A. 2010
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011
GGRRU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 30-03-2015 20-03-2015 24 2013 29-06-2018 20-03-2017 2018-19
29-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 29-06-2018

366 - - 366 2018-19 BARAN
jkds'k dqekj es?koky@ Nhrj yky es?koky
jkmizkfo dkpjk] ckjka 25-07-1989 M SC - RJJW201222007383

B.A. 2002 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HINDI
SANSKRIT
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2012
HINDI
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2008
UO KASHMIR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 10-09-2012 13-09-2012 96 2012 29-06-2018 13-09-2014 2018-19
29-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 29-06-2018

367 - - 367 2018-19 BARAN
vrgj vyh iBku@utj vyh iBku 
jkmekfo lheyh 14-08-1982 M BC NO RJJW201222014239

B.A. 2002 ENGLISH, 
GEOGRAPHY, DRAWING
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2005 
ENGLISH UOK 
KOTA, M.A. 2022 
GEOGRAPHY 
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2004
UO KASHMIR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 ENGLISH 17-09-2012 17-09-2012 45 2012 30-06-2018 17-09-2014 2018-19
30-06-2018 dks ckjka esa LFkkukUrj.k 

}kjk dk;Zxzg.k fd;k 30-06-2018

¼ih;w"k dqekj 'kekZ½
ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh

¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka
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Lukrd ;ksX;rk vf/kLukrd ;ksX;rk

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1 - - 1 2019-20 BARAN
eqtQj gqlsu@ cn:n~nhu
jkmizkfo vk[ksMk] ckjka 10-06-1994 M GEN - RJBR201904022150

B.A. 2015 
URDU
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018
GEOGRAPHY
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 08-04-2019 10-04-2019 95 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

2 - - 2 2019-20 BARAN
eksgEen fljkt@ bdjkeq}}hu 'kkg 
jkmizkfo txUukFkiqjk] ckjka 14-06-1995 M OBC - RJBR201904020725

B.A. 2013 
POLTICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY 
PUBLIC ADM
UOR JAIPUR 
B.A. ADD. 2015
URDHU
URO JAIPUR

M.A. 2017 
URDU 
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2014 
UOR JAIPUR

YES YES - LEVEL-2 Urdu 08-04-2019 09-04-2019 97 2018 - 09-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

3 - - 3 2019-20 BARAN
eksgEen vkfjQ@ 'ke'kqnhu 
jkmizkfo eks;nk] ckjka 01-05-1985 M OBC - RJBR201904022671

B.A. 2005 
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ECONOMICS
UOR JAIPUR
B.A. ADD. 2015 
HINDI
URDU 
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2011 
URDU 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2010 
MGSU BIKANER

YES YES - LEVEL-2 Urdu 09-04-2019 10-04-2019 100 2018 - 11-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

4 - - 4 2019-20 BARAN
[kq'kh eksgEEkn [kku@ ckcw[kku
jkmizkfo ekeyh ckjka 05-08-1989 M OBC - RJBR201904021487

B.A. 2010
URDU 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
PUBLIC ADM 
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2014
URDU
MDSU AJMER

B.ED. 2011  
MDSU AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 08-04-2019 10-04-2019 126 2018 - 04-10-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

5 - - 5 2019-20 BARAN
dq'kky iztkir@ Hkxoku flag 
jkmizkfo djuky tkxhj] ckjka 17-06-1996 M GEN - RJBR201904030628 Senior Secondary 

RBSE AJMER
- BSTC 2016 

NIVH
NO NO V.I. LEVEL-1 - 06-08-2019 17-08-2019 169 2018 - 17-08-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

6 - - 6 2019-20 BARAN
veunhi dkSj@ u{k= Çlg
jkmizkfo èkweu] ckjka 10-07-1995 F OBC - RJBR201904031715

B.A. 2017 
POLTICAL
SOCIOLOGY 
HISTORY 
UOR JAIPUR 

-
BSTC 2014 
MIMH 
SIKANDRABAD

NO NO M.R. LEVEL-1 - 09-08-2019 10-08-2019 240 2018 - 10-08-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

7 - - 7 2019-20 BARAN
lquhrk @ gjiky flag 
jkmizkfo dSnkjdqbZ] ckjka 06-01-1986 F OBC - RJBR201904023051

B.A. 2006
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
ENGLISH
MDU ROHTAK

M.A. 2011
ENGLISH 
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2008
MDU ROHTAK

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

18-04-2019 20-04-2019 1090-A 2018 - 20-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

8 - - 8 2019-20 BARAN
gfluk ckuks@ tehy vgen
jkizkfo ckyqUnk] ckjka 02-05-1991 F OBC - RJBR201804041053

B.A.2013
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
GEOGRAPHY
URDU 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2016 
URDU 
UO KOTA
M.A. 2018
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

08-04-2019 11-04-2019 1260 2018 - 11-042021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

9 - - 9 2019-20 BARAN
'kf'k@ xksfoUn flag 
jkmizkfo Mkcjh dkdkth] ckjka 20-08-1991 F OBC - RJBR201904023053

B.A. 2011
SANSKRIT
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2014
SANSKRIT
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2012
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

08-04-2019 10-04-2019 1414 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

10 - - 10 2019-20 BARAN
uoLrk ;kno@ Hkkaoj flag ;kno 
jkmizkfo [kka[kjk] ckjka 15-12-1991 F OBC - RJTO201236005961

B.SC. 2012 
MATHEMETICES
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
UO KOTA

M.SC. 2014
MATHEMETICES 
UO KOTA
M.A. 2021
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2015 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

21-12-2018 01-04-2019 1482 2018 - 01-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

11 - - 11 2019-20 BARAN
vfurk dqekjh@ lTtu flag 
jkmekfo iyk;Fkk] ckjka 12-10-1985 F OBC - RJBR201904020582

B.A. 2006
SANSKRIT
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
MDU ROHTAK

M.A. 2009
SANSKRIT
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2007
BARKATULLAH 
UNI. BHOPAL

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

09-04-2019 10-04-2019 1493 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

12 - - 12 2019-20 BARAN
lqeu dqekjh@ lrchj flag
jkmizkfo egksnjh ukFkku] ckjka 10-12-1989 F GEN - RJBR201904028808

B.A. 2009 
GEOGRAPHY POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
ENGLISH 
MDU ROHTAK

M.A. 2015 
ENGLISH 
MDU ROHTAK

B.ED. 2012 
MDU ROHTAK

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 02-08-2019 06-08-2019 2029 2018 - 06-08-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

dk;kZy; ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh ¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka
01-04-2019 ls 31-03-2020 rd fu;qDr@inksUur@vUrZeaMy v/;kid dh LFkkbZ ofj"Brk lwph o"kZ 2019&2020

Ø-la-
e.My Lrj 

Øekad

e.My 
Lrjh; 
ofj"Brk 
vof/k

ftyk 
Lrjh; 
Øekad

ftyk Lrjh; 
ofj"Brk 
vof/k

ftyk dk 
uke

uke v/;kid@dkfeZd ,oa firk@ifr dk 
uke e; inLFkkiu LFkku 

v/;kiu 
fo"k;

tUefrfFk fyax oxZ

fnO;kaxrk 
dh Js.kh 

¼;fn gS rks 
izdkj½

,EiyksbZ vkbZMh la[;k

'kSf{kd;ksX;rk ,oa o"kZ
iz'kSf{kd ;ksX;rk

 ,oa o"kZ
ch,M 

¼YES/NO½

Lukrd 
vfrfjDr 
¼YES/NO½

v/;kid 
fo'ks"k 
f'k{kk

v/;kid in 
dk ysoy

ofj"Brk 
dk vk/kkj 

o"kZ
fo0fo0 p;u frfFk

v/;kid in ij 
fu;qfDr vkns'k 

frfFk

v/;kid in ij 
dk;Zxzg.k frfFk

lh/kh HkrhZ 
esfjV 
Øekad

lh/kh HkrhZ 
o"kZ

vUrj e.My 
LFkkukUrj.k 

dk;Zxzg.k frfFk
LFkkbZdj.k frfFk
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13 - - 13 2019-20 BARAN
jpuk 'kekZ@ losZ'k dqekj 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo e.Mksyk tkxhj] ckjka 23-11-1983 F GEN - RJBR201904030111

B.A. 2004
MATHEMETICES 
SANSKARIT 
ENGLISH
MDU ROHTAK HARYANA

M.SC. 2006
COMPUTER 
SCIENCE 
MDU ROHTAK 
HARYANA

B.ED. 2010
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 06-08-2019 07-08-2019 2072 2018 - 07-08-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

14 - - 14 2019-20 BARAN
nh{kk eksxk@ jktsUnz flag eksxk
jkmizkfo ckeu ekrk dh >ksifM;k] ckjka 19-04-1995 F GEN - RJBR201904022518

B.SC. 2014
PHYSIC
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMETICS
MGSU BIKANER

M.SC. 2016
CHEMISTRY
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2018
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 11-04-2019 2569 2018 - 11-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

15 - - 15 2019-20 BARAN lanhi dqekj@ rksykjke dqekj 
jkmizkfo /krwfj;k] ckjka 02-10-1985 M OBC - RJBR201904023344

B.A. 2016
HISTORY
ECONOMICS
GEOGRAPHY
MLSU UDAIPUR

M.A. 2022 
HISTORY
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2018
MLSU UDAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Social 
Studies

08-04-2019 10-04-2019 2952 2018 - 11-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

16 - - 16 2019-20 BARAN
fiz;adk@ HkkxhjFk Hkknw 
jkmizkfo guksfr;k] ckjka 08-07-1994 F OBC - RJBR201904021010

B.SC. 2013
ZOOLOGY 
BOTNAY
CHEMISTRY  
MGSU BIKANER

M.SC. 2017 
CHEMISTRY 
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2014 
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 11-04-2019 3667 2018 - 11-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

17 - - 17 2019-20 BARAN
chuk ;kno@ ckyw jke ;kno
jkmizkfo n.M N=iqjk] ckjka 10-05-1995 F OBC - RJBR201904021825

B.SC. 2016
ZOOLOGY 
BOTNAY
CHEMISTRY 
UOR JAIPUR

- B.ED. 2018
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

09-04-2019 10-04-2019 3668 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

18 - - 18 2019-20 BARAN
lw;Z izdk'k@ jsork jke
jkmizkfo vehuiqjk] ckjka 06-07-1992 M OBC - RJBR201904020486

B.SC. 2014
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMTICES
MGSU BIKANER

- B.ED. 2015 
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 10-04-2019 3689 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

19 - - 19 2019-20 BARAN
lqeu@ y{e.k flag 
jkmizkfo Mkcjh uDdhth] ckjka 01-07-1996 F OBC - RJBR201904022838

B.SC. 2015 
CHEMISTRY 
ZOOLOGY 
BOTANY 
UOR JAIPUR 

M.SC. 2019 
CHEMISTRY
PDUSU, SIKAR

B.ED. 2017 
PDUSU SIKAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 11-04-2019 3702 2018 - 11-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

20 - - 20 2019-20 BARAN
lquhrk dgkj@ ykyk jke dgkj
jkmizkfo dleiqjk] ckjka 01-01-1995 F OBC - RJBR201904021096

B.SC. 2015
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
MDSU AJMER

-
B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 11-04-2019 3721 2018 - 11-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

21 - - 21 2019-20 BARAN
fiz;k lqeu@ pUnz izdk'k lqeu
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; tyokMk] 
ckjka

19-09-1993 F OBC - RJBR201904021484

B.A. 2014 
PHYSICS
CHEMISTY MATHEMATICS
UO KOTA

- B.ED. 2015
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

09-04-2019 09-04-2019 3728 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

22 - - 22 2019-20 BARAN
ujsUnz dqekj ;kno@ nsosUnz dqekj ;kno
jkmizkfo ;qlqQiqjk] ckjka 08-10-1993 M OBC - RJBR201904020492

B.SC. 2013
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMTICES
UOR JAIPUR

- B.ED. 2014 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 10-04-2019 3744 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

23 - - 23 2019-20 BARAN
m"kk@ fyywjke
jkmizkfo ukjk;.k[ksMk] ckjka 15-02-1987 F SC - RJBR201904029402

B.A. 2008 
HINDI 
GEOYGRAPHY  HOME 
SCIENCE 
UO KUK

M.A. 2018 
HISTORY 
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2012
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 06-08-2019 07-08-2019 3746-A 2018 - 07-08-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

24 - - 24 2019-20 BARAN
fç;adk ;kno@ ns'kjkt ;kno
jkmizkfo eksVwdk] ckjka 22-10-1993 F OBC - RJBR201904024880

B.SC. 2013 
BOTONY 
GEOLOGY 
CHEMESTRY 
UOR JAIPUR

M.SC. 2015
CHEMESTY
UO BANASTHALI 
VIDYAPITH

B.ED. 2017 
RRBMU ALWAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 09-04-2019 3755 2018 - 09-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

25 - - 25 2019-20 BARAN
lquhy dqekj@ jkes'oj izlkn
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; Hkaojx<] ckjka 18-06-1992 M OBC - RJBR201904022710

B.SC. 2012
PHYSICS
CHIMESTERY
MATHEMATICS
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2013
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 10-04-2019 3773 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

26 - - 26 2019-20 BARAN
larks"k@ xksfoUnjke 
jkmizkfo eqaxkoyh] ckjka 22-02-1995 F OBC - RJBR201904021113

B.SC. 2015 
PHYSICS
CHEMISTY
MATHEMATICS
MGSU BIKANER

- B.ED. 2017
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 11-04-2019 3775 2018 - 11-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

27 - - 27 2019-20 BARAN
eukst dqekj lSuh@   çgykn jke lSuh 
jkmizkfo fu;keriqj] ckjka 03-07-1995 M OBC - RJBR201904021602

B.SC. 2014
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHMATICS
UOR JAIPUR

- B.ED. 2015 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 10-04-2019 3792 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

28 - - 28 2019-20 BARAN
'kkg:[k 'ks[k@ jkfQd eksgEen 
jkmizkfo Hkaoj u;kxkao] ckjka 27-11-1995 M OBC - RJBR201904021933

B.SC. 2015 
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICES
UO KOTA

- B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 10-04-2019 3799 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019
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29 - - 29 2019-20 BARAN
vatw@ enu yky
jkmizkfo [ksM+yhxat] ckjka 02-05-1986 F GEN - RJBR201904022914

B.A. 2007 
HINDI 
ENGLISH 
POLTICAL SCIENCE
KUK KURUSHETRA 

M.A. 2011
ENGLISH 
KUK 
KURUSHETRA

B.ED. 2012 
CDLU SIRSA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 08-04-2019 10-04-2019 4318 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

30 - - 30 2019-20 BARAN
fMEiy xxZ@ rjlse xxZ 
jkmizkfo pkSdh HkS:iqjk] ckjka 30-03-1988 F GEN - RJBR201904022668

B.A. 2008
ENGLISH
ECONOMICS
SOCIOLOGY
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2010
ENGLISH 
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2011 
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 08-04-2019 16-04-2019 4349 2018 - 16-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

31 - - 31 2019-20 BARAN
lqjfHk feÙky@ egsaæ dqekj
jkmekfo [ksM+yh ckalyk] ckjka 07-03-1995 F GEN - RJBR201904022732

B.A. 2015 
ENGLISH 
GEOGRAPHY 
SANSKRIT 
UOK KOTA

M.A. 2019 
GEOGRAPHY 
UO KOTA 
M.A. 2021 
ENGLISH 
UO KOTA 

B.ED. 2017 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 08-04-2019 09-04-2019 4366 2018 - 09-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

32 - - 32 2019-20 BARAN
vcsnk [kkue@ 'kjhQqjjgeku
jkmizkfo >kM+ksrk] ckjka 15-06-1990 F GEN - RJBN201203032274

B.A. 2012 
URDU 
ENGLISH 
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2018 
ENGLISH
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2013 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 08-04-2019 11-04-2019 4472 2018 - 11-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

33 - - 33 2019-20 BARAN
gsseyrk 'kekZ@ ';ke lqUnj 'kekZ 
jkmizkfo gjlkSyh] ckjka 10-02-1997 F GEN - RJBR201904021518

B.A. 2016
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2020
ENGLISH
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2018
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 08-04-2019 11-04-2019 4522 2018 - 17-01-2023 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

34 - - 34 2019-20 BARAN
fueZyk@ f'ko dqekj 
jkmizkfo fla/kiqjh] ckjka 04-08-1986 F GEN - RJBR201904022176

B.A. 2008 
HISTRY
GEOGRAPHY
ENGLISH 
HINDI 
UO KUK HARYANA

M.A. 2015
ENGLISH
UO KUK 
HARYANA

B.ED. 2009 
KUK HARYANA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 08-04-2019 10-04-2019 4613 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

35 - - 35 2019-20 BARAN
nhisUnz flag 'ks[kkor@ jkeflag 'ks[kkor
jkizkfo ukjsMk] ckjka 05-06-1988 M GEN - RJBR201904022785

B.A. 2008
HISTIRY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PUBLIC ADM.
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2013
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2010
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 18-04-2019 23-04-2019 5024 2018 - 23-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

36 - - 36 2019-20 BARAN
fot; flag@ bUnzflag 
jkmizkfo ckeu[kksg] ckjka 05-06-1998 M GEN - RJBR201904020981

B.A. 2009
POLITICE SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
HINDI 
UO KOTA

-
B.ED. 2010
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 09-04-2019 10-04-2019 5034 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

37 - - 37 2019-20 BARAN
fouksn dqekj lSuh@ lkxjey lSuh
jkmizkfo Qjsnqvk rygsVh] ckjka 01-03-1989 M OBC - RJBR201904021358

B.A. 2008
HINDI 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY
UOR JAIPUR 

M.A. 2011
HINDI 
UOR JAIPUR 

B.ED. 2009
UOR JAIPUR 

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 08-04-2019 10-04-2019 5095 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

38 - - 38 2019-20 BARAN
_f"k jkt ukxj@ jke yky ukxj
egkRek xkaèkh Ldwy dokÃ] ckjka 15-01-1990 M OBC - RJBR201904023238

B.A. 2010 
HINDI 
GEOGRAPHY 
SOCIOLOGY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2021 
HINDI 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2011 
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 08-04-2019 10-04-2019 5103 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

39 - - 39 2019-20 BARAN
ftrsUnz dqekj pUnksfy;k@ Nhrjey 
jkmizkfo /kkefu;k] ckjka 16-01-1992 M SC - RJBR201904020519

B.SC. 2012 
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMETICES
UOR JAIPUR

- B.ED. 2013
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 10-04-2019 5893 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

40 - - 40 2019-20 BARAN
yksds'k@ izHkqyky 
jkmizkfo xqjkMh] ckjka 06-07-1995 M SC - RJBR201904021022

B.SC. 2015 
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
UO KOTA

- B.ED. 2017
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

09-04-2019 09-04-2019 5896 2018 - 09-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

41 - - 41 2019-20 BARAN
egsUnz dqekj jk.kk@usehpUn jkmizkfo 
veykonk [kj.k] NhikcMkSn 05-04-1989 M SC NO RJBR201904022079

B.SC. 2010 
PHYSICS., CHEMISTROY, 
BIOLOY, MDS AJMER

M.SC. 2013 
CHEMISTROY, 
MDS AJMER

B.ED. 2011
MDS AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 10-04-2019 5897 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

42 - - 42 2019-20 BARAN
izeksn Qqyokfj;k@ ewypUn Qqyokfj;k
jkmizkfo xqokMh] ckjka 20-08-1993 M SC - RJBR201904022316

B.SC. 2015
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMETICS
UOR JAIPUR 

M.SC. 2019
PHYSCIS
PDDSU SIKAR

B.ED. 2017
PDDSU SIKAR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 10-04-2019 5908 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

43 - - 43 2019-20 BARAN
jksfgrk'k dqekj@ HkS:yky
jkmizkfo Qjsnqvk rygsVh] ckjka 12-02-1995 M SC - RJBR201904021798

B.SC. 2014 
CHEMISTORY
ZOOLOGY
BOTANY
UOR JAIPUR

M.SC. 2018
ZOOLOGY
PDUSU SIKAR

B.ED. 2015
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 10-04-2019 5909 2018 - 10-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

44 - - 44 2019-20 BARAN
vfuy dksyh@ enu yky dksyh
jkmekfo gkVjh] ckjka 25-04-1989 M SC - RJBR201904022698

B.SC. 2011
CHEMISTORY
BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
MDSU AJMER

M.SC. 2014
CHEMISTORY
MDSU AJMER

B.ED. 2012
MDSU AJMER

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Mathem

atics/ 
Science

08-04-2019 10-04-2019 5912 2018 - 11-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019
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45 - - 45 2019-20 BARAN
ljkst Lokeh@ y{ehnkl Lokeh
jkmizkfo lheY;k ckjka 19-08-1985 F OBC - RJBR201904024117

B.A. 2007 
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2010
HINDI
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2008
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 08-05-2019 09-05-2019 6123 2018 - 09-05-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

46 - - 46 2019-20 BARAN
fouksn dqekj oekZ@ lqUnj yky oekZ
jkmizkfo gksMMkiqjk] ckjka 21-08-1976 M SC - RJBR201904023236

B.A. 1997 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH 
HISTORY
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2001
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2007
UO KASMIR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 12-04-2019 12-04-2019 9637 2018 - 12-04-2021 2019-20 - 08-04-2019

¼ih;w"k dqekj 'kekZ½
ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh

¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka
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Lukrd ;ksX;rk vf/kLukrd ;ksX;rk

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1 - - 1 2020-21 BARAN
uktuhu ckuksa@ vCnqy 'kkdhj 
jkizkfo dk'khiqjk] ckjka 07-01-1981 F OBC - RJBR200804058730 Senior Secondary 

RBSE AJMER
- BSTC 2019

NIOA
NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 02-06-2020 08-06-2020 - - - 08-06-2022 2020-21

Vªsuh Vhpj ls ch,lVhlh 
mRrh.kZ mijkUr v/;kid in ij p;u 02-06-2020

2 - - 2 2020-21 BARAN
euh"k xkspj@ nsoh 'kadj xkspj
jkmizkfo fclu[ksM+k pSuk] ckjka 18-06-1993 M OBC YES

B.L.
RJBR202004022680

B.A. 2015  
HINDI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PUBLIC ADM
UO KOTA

- BSTC 2017
BIKANER

NO NO - LEVEL-1 - 27-07-2020 27-07-2020 22038 2018 - 27-07-2022 2020-21 - 09-07-2020

3 - - 3 2020-21 BARAN
vQlkuk csch@   eksgEen lyhe 
jkmizkfo lsou[ksM+h] ckjka 10-02-1991 F OBC - RJBR202104001086

B.A. 2011 
HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
URDU
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2013 
URDU 
MGSU BIKANER
M.A. 2019 
HISTORY 
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2015 
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Urdu 19-02-2021 20-02-2021 131 2018 - 20-02-2023 2020-21 - 10-02-2021

4 - - 4 2020-21 BARAN
lfjrk caly@ xksiky caly
jkmekfo fuokMh] ckjka 06-03-1992 F GEN - RJBR202104002585

B.A. 2011 
SANSKRIT
HOME SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014 
SANSKRIT 
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2012 
SHIKSHA SHASTR 
SANSKRIT
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Sanskrit 22-02-2021 22-02-2021 969 2018 - 22-02-2023 2020-21 - 10-02-2021

5 - - 5 2020-21 BARAN
lwjt 'kekZ@ y{eh ukjk;.k 'kekZ
jkmizkfo [ksj[ksM+k xqlkbZ] ckjka 04-10-1990 M GEN - RJBR202104001381

B.A. 2011
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2018
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2012
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
19-02-2021 20-02-2021 3216 2018 - 20-02-2023 2020-21 - 10-02-2021

6 - - 6 2020-21 BARAN
larks"k daoj@ lqesj flag jkBkSj
egkRek xka/kh jktdh; fo|ky; jk;Fky] ckjka 18-06-1991 F GEN - RJBR202104001281

B.A. 2011 
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
MGSU BIKANER
B.A. ADD. 2019
HINDI
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2015 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
MGSU BIKANER

B.ED. 2012
MGSU BIKANER

YES YES - LEVEL-2
Social 

Studies
19-02-2021 19-02-2021 3355 2018 - 19-02-2023 2020-21 - 10-02-2021

7 - - 7 2020-21 BARAN
lq;Zizdk'k xksM@ ekuq"kpUn xksM
jkmizkfo nsojheq.M] ckjka 01-07-1989 M OBC - RJBR202104001079

B.A. 2010
GEOGRAPHY 
SANSKIRIT 
SOCIOLOGY 
UO KOTA

M.A. 2014
SANSKIRIT 
UO KOTA
M.A. 2016
HINDI 
UO KOTA

B.ED.  2011
JGRRSU JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2Social Studies19-02-2021 20-02-2021 3380 2018 - 20-02-2023 2020-21 - 10-02-2021

8 - - 8 2020-21 BARAN
uhye 'kekZ@ vkseizdk'k
jkmizkfo ikjfy;k] ckjka 18-08-1991 F GEN - RJBR202104001296

B.A. 2012
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HINDI
SANSKRIT
UO KOTA

M.A. 2015
HINDI
UO KOTA

B.ED. 2014
UO KOTA

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 19-02-2021 20-02-2021 5345 2018 - 20-02-2023 2020-21 - 10-02-2021

9 - - 9 2020-21 BARAN
vfurk feJk@ fxj/kkjhyky ehJk 
jkmizkfo fla/kiqjh] ckjka 16-10-1983 F GEN - RJBR202104001857

B.A. 2003
HINDI
SANSKRIT
SOCIOLOGY
MDSU AJMER

M.A. 2005 
SANSKRIT
M.A. 2021
HINDI
VMOU KOTA

B.ED. 2007
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 11-02-2021 20-02-2021 5380 2018 - 20-02-2023 2020-21 - 10-02-2021

10 - - 10 2020-21 BARAN
yfyr dqekj@ pSukjke
jkmizkfo eqxkaoyh] ckjka 15-09-1993 M OBC - RJJO201824018545

B.A. 2014 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
JNVU JODHPUR

-
B.ED. 2016 
JNVU JODHPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 22-02-2021 03-03-2021 5422 2018 - 03-03-2023 2020-21 - 10-02-2021

11 - - 11 2020-21 BARAN
vfurk ;kno@lqjtkjke ;kno 
jkmizkfo fc'ku[ksM+h] ckjka 15-12-1979 F OBC - RJBR202104000821

B.A. 2000
HINDI 
ECONOMICS 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

- B.ED. 2009 
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 19-02-2021 20-02-2021 5433 2018 - 20-02-2023 2020-21 - 10-02-2021

12 - - 12 2020-21 BARAN
iwtk@ enu yky 
jkmizkfo xsagq[ksMh] ckjka 04-03-1989 F OBC - RJBR202104000734

B.A. 2007 
HINDI
SANSKRIT 
HOME SCIENCE
MGSU BIKANER

M.A. 2009 
PSYCHOLOGY 
UOR JAIPUR 
M.A. 2015
HINDI 
MGSU BIKANER 

B.ED. 2010 
MGSU BIKANER

YES NO - LEVEL-2 Hindi 19-02-2021 20-02-2021 5436 2018 - 20-02-2023 2020-21 - 10-02-2021

13 - - 13 2020-21 BARAN
cchrk 'kekZ@ eqds'k dqekj 'kekZ
jkmizkfo n.M N=iqjk] ckjka 05-02-1986 F GEN - RJBR202104016060

B.A. 2005
ENGLISH
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ECONOMICS
UOR JAIPUR

M.A. 2008
ECONOMICS
UOR JAIPUR
M.A. 2014
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE
UOR JAIPUR

B.ED. 2009
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 09-10-2021 11-10-2021 4793 2018 - 11-10-2023 2020-21 06-10-2021

14 - - 14 2020-21 BARAN
eatw ckyk@ vuqt vkgqtk
jkmekfo Åuh] ckjka 20-08-1985 F GEN - RJBR202104016086

B.A. 2006 
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ECONOMICS
ENGLISH
UO BIKANER

M.A. 2012 
ENGLISH
UO BIKANER

B.ED. 2007
UOR JAIPUR

YES NO - LEVEL-2 English 08-10-2021 20-10-2021 4797 2018 - 20-10-2023 2020-21 06-10-2021

¼ih;w"k dqekj 'kekZ½
ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh

¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka

dk;kZy; ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh ¼eq[;ky;½ izkjfEHkd ckjka
01-04-2020 ls 31-03-2021 rd fu;qDr@inksUur@vUrZeaMy v/;kid dh LFkkbZ ofj"Brk lwph o"kZ 2020&2021

Ø-la-
e.My Lrj 

Øekad

e.My 
Lrjh; 
ofj"Brk 
vof/k

ftyk 
Lrjh; 
Øekad

ftyk Lrjh; 
ofj"Brk 
vof/k

ftyk dk 
uke

uke v/;kid@dkfeZd ,oa firk@ifr dk 
uke e; inLFkkiu LFkku 

v/;kiu 
fo"k;

tUefrfFk fyax oxZ

fnO;kaxrk 
dh Js.kh 

¼;fn gS rks 
izdkj½

,EiyksbZ vkbZMh la[;k

'kSf{kd;ksX;rk ,oa o"kZ

iz'kSf{kd ;ksX;rk
 ,oa o"kZ

ch,M 
¼YES/NO½

Lukrd 
vfrfjDr 
¼YES/NO½

v/;kid 
fo'ks"k 
f'k{kk

v/;kid in 
dk ysoy

ofj"Brk 
dk vk/kkj 

o"kZ
fo0fo0 p;u frfFk

v/;kid in ij 
fu;qfDr vkns'k 

frfFk

v/;kid in ij 
dk;Zxzg.k frfFk

lh/kh HkrhZ 
esfjV 
Øekad

lh/kh HkrhZ 
o"kZ

vUrj e.My 
LFkkukUrj.k 

dk;Zxzg.k frfFk
LFkkbZdj.k frfFk
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